E BRIAN CUMBO

ATTORNEY AT Law

86 W. Main St., Suite 100

P.O. Box 1844 REC E E\/E D

Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-0428
FAX: (606) 298-0316 AUG §6 2018

cumbolaw@cumbolaw.com
PUBLIC SERVICE

ADMITTED IN KY AND WV COMMISSION

August 3, 2018

Public Service Commission
P.O. Box 615
Frankfort, KY 40602

RE: Martin County Water District
PSC Case No. 2016-00142

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find original and five (5) copies of Martin Water District’s Response to PSC’s
6" Request for Information regarding the above matter.

Thank you for your time and attention to this matter.

Very truly yours,
L g4
BRIAN CUMBO

BC/id
Enclosure



RECEIVED

COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY - AUG 06 2018
PUBLIC SERVICE
COMMISSION
BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
In the Matter of:
INVESTIGATION OF THE OPERATING )
CAPACITY OF MARTIN COUNTY WATER ) CASE NO. 2016-00142
DISTRICT PURSUANT TO KRS 278.280 )

MARTIN COUNTY WATER
DISTRICT’S RESPONSE TO
PSC’S 6" REQUEST
FOR INFORMATION DATED
JULY 19, 2018



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

This will certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was mailed, postage pre-paid, on this
the day of August, 2018, to the following:

Public Service Commission
P.O. Box 615
Frankfort, KY 40602

Hon. Mary Varson Cromer
Appalachian Citizens” Law Center, Inc.
317 Main Street

Whitesburg, KY 41858

Hon. M. Todd Osterioh
Hon. James Wilson Gardner
Sturgill, Turner, Barker & Moloney, PLLC

333 West Vine Street, Ste. 1400

Lexington, K'Y 40507
BRIAN CUMBO




. The tariff for Martin District does not address penalties associated with fire departments not
reporting unmetered water usage to Martin District as required pursuant to 807 KAR 5:095,
Section 9. Provide a date by which an updated tariff addressing this deficiency will be filed
into the Commission’s electronic filing system.

RESPONSE: It will be filed no later than July 31, 2018.

. The tariff for Martin District does not include a disconnect charge as required by 807 KAR
5:006, Section 9(2). Provide a date by which an updated tariff addressmg this deficiency will
be filed into the Commission’s electronic filing system.

RESPONSE: See response to question number 1.

. Provide documentation that Martin District held a safety meeting in May, June and July of
2018.

RESPONSE: See Exhibit 1.

. Provide documentation that all employees of Martin District have been certified in
cardiopulmonary resuscitation (CPR) training. If any employee of Martin District has not
been certified in CPR training, provide the name of the employee and the date the employee
will obtain certification in CPR training.

RESPONSE: John Stafford and Ryan Smith are certified. The remainder of the Martin
District employees attended a class on July 31, 2018. See Exhibit 2.

. Refer to Martin District’s Notice of Filing in Compliance with Order filed on June 18, 2018
in Case No. 2018-00017, Exhibit 2, page 5 and 10 which are titled “Payments Applied
Between May 1, 2018 and May 31, 2018

a. Reconcile the discrepancy between the Total Payments of $202,562.69 on page 5 and
Total Payments of $209,474.22 on page 10.

RESPONSE: Total payments of $202,562.69 were cash receipts for the period May 1, 2018
through May 31, 2018. The amount of $209,474.22 reflected cash receipts and adjustments
applied to customer accounts for the period of May 1, 2018 through May 31, 2018. A schedule
of adjustments is attached as Exhibit 3.

b. Reconcile the discrepancy between the Debt Service Surcharge of $13,813.34 on page 5
and Debt Service Surcharge of $13,888.55 on page 10.

RESPONSE: The difference between the Debt Service Surcharge on Page 5 and Page 10 is
also due to the adjustments in Sa.

. Refer to Martin District’s response to Martin County Concerned Citizen’s (MCCC) post-
hearing request for information filed on June 22, 2018, Exhibit 5.



a. Provide the bank statements for May 2018 for each of the cash accounts listed in Exhibit
5.

RESPONSE: See Exhibit 4.

b. Provide a detailed list of each deposit that was made to Martin District’s bank accounts
that reconciles the bank statements to the total payments made to Martin District by
customers for the month of May. If this amount cannot also be reconciled to the amounts

previously mentioned in Item 1.2. above, explain the reason for the discrepancy.

RESPONSE: See Exhibit 5.

c. Provide the reason that the deposits listed as “Add: Cash Receipts” for the Debt Surcharge
Fund account on page 17 of Exhibit 5 do not match either of the amounts listed in Item
1.b. above.

RESPONSE: The ability to sweep surcharge daily was not established until mid-June 2018.

Prior to that period, manual deposits were prepared. The total amount of the surcharge

deposited for May 2018, after adjustments, was $13,888.55. See attached Exhibit 6 for

reconciliation of timing differences.

. Refer to Martin District’s June 22, 2018 response to Commission Staff’s post-hearing request
for information:

a. Refer to Martin District’s response to Item 12. Provide the size of the new master meter.
RESPONSE: The proposed new master meter is 8”, same size as present.
b. Refer to Martin District response to Item 13. Provide ;che size of the plant meter.
RESPONSE: 1 %”.
(1) Provide the date the plant meter was last tested.
RESPONSE: The meter was installed in 2006.
(2) State how frequently the plant meter is tested.
RESPONSE: To our knowledge, the plant meter has not been tested.

c. Refer to Martin District’s response to Item 14. Provide a signed copy of the Memorandum
of Agreement to the Commission when available.

RESPONSE: When available.



d. Refer to Martin District’s response to Item 15.b. Provide the Martin County Water Fuel
Log restated by unit number for each month from March 2018, to the present.

RESPONSE: See Exhibit 7.

. Refer to Martin District’s June 22, 2018 response to- MCCC’s post-hearing request for

information, Exhibit 2.

a. State whether Martin District received a response to the April 11, 2018 letter addressed to
Bob Taylor of Kentucky Engineering Group.

RESPONSE: There has been no written response.

b. If 7ais confirmed, provide a copy of the response.

RESPONSE: n/a



VERIFICATION

I, Greg Scott, of the Martin County Water District, hereby verify that the responses and exhibits

attached hereto are true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

STATE OF KENTUCKY)
COUNTY OF MARTIN)
SUBSCRIBED, SWORN and ACKNOWLEDGED before me by Greg Scott this / St

day of : ,2018.

My Commission Expires: ?’ / K—{ 8/

IC, STATE AT LARGE



EXHIBIT 1



I have had all the above policy statements explained to me and understand the policy
completely. This will become part of my employee file.

Date /12 Lip : /
| i e

Employee Signature Manager’s Slgnature
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I have had all the above policy statements explained to me and understand the policy
completely. This will become part of my employee file.

Date 2/ 10/18
Employee Signature Manager’s Signature
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I have had all the above policy statements explained to me and understand the policy
completely. This will become part of my employee file.

Date —7/;_1/;2

A2

ToPIc

Employee Signature Manager’s Signature

FA'IS‘l’ A'.al K:'-I.S and KOOM.S

VSE of Air Taaks (ﬂaw wa-}.-.—)




I'have had all the above policy statements explained to me and understand the policy
completely. This will become part of my employee file.

Date__ [p/;.m’/lli / : |
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Employee Signature Manager’s Siggature
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I have had all the above policy statements explained to me and understand the policy
completely. This will become part of my employee file.

Date L/‘.\l/lt

Employee Signature Manager’s Siéture
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I have had all the above policy statements explained to me and understand the policy
completely. This will become part of my employee file.

Date _(./n/n‘s’

Employee Signature Manager’s Signature,

Handling Chiocine Cypinders | SmeKing in danacs Areas
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I have had all the above policy statements explained to me and understand the policy
completely. This will become part of my employee file.

Date. ¢ /-/ 19

Employee Signature Manager’s Si




I have had all the above policy statements explained to me and understand the policy
completely. This will become part of my employee file.

Date_ /) [ 1%
M Nz

7~ :
mployee Signature Manager’s Signature /




EXHIBIT 2



American

Heart
Associatione

Basic Life Support Course Roster
Emergency Cardiovascular Care Programs

life is why*

" Course Information
[] BLS Course (instructor-led)
O HeartCOde® BLS Card Expiration Date 42/ /’c/;

-~
Lead Instructor <€,K é'//\/D/C ° /‘%
Lead Instructor ID¥ O & O 1/ 749¢ 5y

7

] BLS Instructor Training Center _HRMC
Training Center ID# _KY04326

Training Site Name (if applicable)
Address

City, State ZIP
Course Location

r - 3 " i ]
Course Start Date/Time ¢/ 3{23 4’30 PM™  Course End Date/Time 74 ;j/gé? & psr Total Hours of Instruction 3 * 5 |

| No. of Cards Issued Student-Manikin Ratio Issue Date of Cards

‘Assisting Instructor  (Attach copy of instructor aligned with a TC other than the primary TC)

i“/\{amj»e_z»nc‘if/j?tr‘uctor ID# o Card Exp;Date F_I\{?me and Instructor ID#_ e - Card Exp. Date
1 " | 5.

2 = te . ]
s D N o |
e - W}

| verify that this information is accurate and truthful and that it may be confirmed. This course was taught in accordance with AHA guidelines.

Signature of Lead Instructor Date

KJ1216 BLS 4/16 © 2016 American Heart Association



¢ . American
: Heart

Course Participants Associations
y : ) life is why*
Date f/// 3/; /f Course _HCP Lead Instructor ;% cX 51/01 wﬁ Lead Instr. |D#0307/‘/7$‘é X
i N i R diation/
Name and Email emediation/Date
' Mailing Address/Telephone /gggnnekj;eté Completed
P (if applicable)

Please PRINT as you wish your name to appear on your card. Please print
email address legibly.

ﬂ\ f"_\rs_CLI:\ SO\"/\'

KJ1216 BLS 4/16 © 2016 American Heart Association



r American

Heart
Course Participants Associations
: life is why*
2/ 31/, e “
Date L//é’fl /& Course _HCP Lead Instructor N €X Endics Q’ Lead Instr. ID#OB0Y/d 7Y LT &
Name and Email ) Complete/ Remediation/Date
Please PRINT as you wish your name to appear on your card. Please print Mailing Address/Telephone ) et Completed
email address legibly. dadld (if applicable)

" Larl T Allees

2. 5 reg 50 1'377—‘

—

KJ1216 BLS 4/16 © 2016 American Heart Association



Basic Life Support Course Roster
Emergency Cardiovascular Care Programs

‘Course Information

[] BLS Course (instructor-led)
[ HeartCode® BLS

] BLS Instructor

American

Heart
Associatione

life is why*

Lead Instructo?‘cx 5/\/1) 1 Co ﬁ
Lead Instructor ID# Q8 ©F /6/74/4,5‘{

Card Expiration Date p.?/ 77
HRMC

Training Center
Training Center ID# _KY04326

Training Site Name (if applicable)
Address
City, State ZIP
Course Location

| Course Start Date/Time /3/

Student-Manikin Ratio oz’ /

4/!30 #  Course End Date/Time _¥/ 3’122 £.09 M Total Hours of Instruction _J- S/— ’

Issue Date of Cards I

No. of Cards Issued |

A8 gtmg lnstructor (Attach copy of instructor aligned with a TC other than the primary TC)
r Name and Instructor ID# Card Exp. Date Name and Instructor ID# Card Exp. Date !
ek e S R e —
1. 5. |
formmse i —— :
| 2. 6. |
L R S | N A— I . -
‘ 1 - |

erify that rmc lﬂTOrdelOn is, accurate and truthful and that it may be confirmed. This course was taught in accordance with AHA-guidelines.

A{ -

ngnc{ture of Lead Instructor

KJ1216 BLS 4/16 © 2016 American Heart Association

',7A?3 £

Date



EXHIBIT 3



Martir s, East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224 (606) 298-388  All Divisions

Adjustments made between 05/01/18 and 05/31/18

Category Customer Number

Adjustment

43101
43101
43101
43101
43101
43101
43101
43101
43101
43101
43101
43101
43101
18537
18537
18537
18537
18537
18537
18537
18537
-843647
-643647
-642917
-642917
-642917
-642917
-542917
-642017
-642917
-642917
-642917
-642817
-642917
-642186

Name Date

T 5/29/2018
5/29/2018

5/29/2018

5/29/2018

5/29/2018

5/29/2018

- 5/29/2018

5/29/2018

5/29/2018

- 5/29/2018

N £ 5/29/2018
- T 5/20/2018
" QURE  5/29/2018

- 5/26/2018

=N 5/29/2018

N 5/29/2018

N 5/29/2018
R 5/29/2018
sl  5/29/2018
PEERLGIEEGE  5/29/20718
OGNy 5/20/2018
GRS 5/20/2018
SUERERNELAREN 5/20/2018
JaeamuRENwEgy  5/29/2018
SRR 5/20/2018
ORI 5/29/2018
AN 5/20/2018
PGk  5/20/2018
QEEEEEANY 5/29/2018
RNy  5/29/2018
PN  5/29/2018
m 5/20/2018
5/29/2018
SRS s/20/2018
S 500015

Bill Date

717/2008
71712008
717/2008
7/7/2008
7(7/2008
7/7/2008
7/712008
71712008
7/7/2008
7(712008
71712008
7/772008
71712008
4/9/2008
4/9/2008
4/9/2008
4/9/2008
4/9/2008
4/9/2008
4/9/2008
4/9/2008
71912007
7/912007
2/19/2008
2/19f2008
2/19/2008
2/19/2008
21192008
2/19/2008
2/19/2008
2/19/2008
2/19/2008
2/19/2008
2/19/2008
6/21/2007

Description

Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncoliectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncoliectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncaollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncoliectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncoliectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable

Amournt

$22.66
$14.73
$30.09
$30.09
$22.66
$0.32
$22.66
$30.60
$22.66
$22.66
$30.09
$30.09
$22.66
$22.66
$22.66
$22.66
$22.66
$22.66
$44.92
$15.16
$22.66
$8.93
$7.12
$44.92
$22.66
$0.32
$22.66
$38.92
$126.27
$18.18
$74.61
$6.56
$25.09
$63.11
$154.77



-642186
-635246
-633055
-633055
-632324
-631959
-631959
-6319569
-631959
-631959
-630863
-630863
-630863
-630863
-630133
-630133
-630133
-629402
-629402
-629402
-629402
-626480
-626480
-626480
-626480
-626480
~626480
-626480
-626480
-621002
-621002
-621002
-618811
-618811
-618811
-618811
-618811
-618446
-618446
-617715

FRUBVE Savenedl 5/30/2018
G /20,2013
HEHD Jowie 5/30/2018
dscIanis 5/30/2018
Glisha@Parsor 5/31/2018
R :/31/2013
ST 512018

SNy 5/31/2018
CEEEEEES 5/31/2018
SNy 5/31/2018

WD 5/31/2018
g Coling® 5/31/2018
SipaGEstingS 5/31/2018
HiBaGCalling =) 5/31/2018
fEEsSNEy 5/31/2018
PNy« 5/31/2018
GRSy 5/31/2018

RN 5/31/2018
RN 5/31/2018

OEES———y 5/31/2018
SISy 5/31/2018
ARESEENERRENN 5/31/2018
Sy 5/31/2018

Ny 5/31/2018
“5/31/’2018
CEEEEERRN 5/31/2018

_ 5/31/2018

/31/2018

5/31/2018

5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
31/2018
/3172018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018

EERRINGEy 5/31/2018

N

5/2112007
8/6/2007
5/1/2007
5/1/2007
1/8/2007

12/10/2008
12/10/2008
12/10/2008
12/10/2008
12/10/2008
/13/2007

4/13/2007

4/13/2007

4/13/2007

5/2112007

5/21/2007

5/21/2007

7110/2007

7/10/2007

7/10/2007

7/10/2007

9/20/2007

9/20/2007

9/20/2007

9/20/2007

9/20/2007

8/20/2007

9/20/2007

9/20/2007

4/10/2007

411072007

4/10/2007

5/21/2007

5/21/2007

5/21/12007

5/21/2007

5/21/2007

5/21/2007

52112007

4/10/2007

Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncoilectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncoliectable
Uncoliectabie
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncoliectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncoliectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable
Uncollectable

$13.92
$30.01
$14.73
$11.83
$249.57
$22.66
$44.92
$44.92
$37.50
$59.76
$14.73
$14.73
$14.73
$215.56
$16.40
$21.64
$14.73
$26.39
$25.09
$14.73
$22.66
$18.42
$59.76
$450.34
$32.01
$25.09
$35.46
$37.50
$32.01
$20.71
$14.73
$14.73
$14.73
$119.87
$25.09
$18.18
$14.73
$125.39
$13.92
$6.10



Billed in error

Leak Adjustment

15-00023
15-00023
-325278
-325278
-325278
-325278
-384386
-384386
-384386

23743
-412641
-412541
-308416
-308416

43399
43399
43399
-514716
-614716
14-00419
14-00419
43176
-627088
-548561
-548561
43185
-534631
-534531
-534531
-534531
24320
-649917
-649917
-649917

|

IR0 90 J0rA

|

(93]
@
=
N
(=]
2
@

H a

5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/2/2018
51212018
6/2/2018
5/2/2018
5/22/2018
52212018
5/22/2018

5/3/2018
51312018
5/3/2018
512212018
5/22/2018

5/15/2018
5/15/2018
5/15/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/16/2018
5/16/2018
5/1/2018
5/16/2018
5/25/2018

5/25/2018 .

5/16/2018
5/15/2018
5/15/2018
5/15/2018
5/15/2018
5/16/2018

[4,]
=
iy
=
N
o
—
for]

5/1/2018

4/5/2018
4/5/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
3/16/2016
3/16/2016
3/16/2016

3/29/2018
3/29/2018

Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Total

Billed in Error
Biiled In Error
Billed In Error
Billed in Error
Billed In Error
Total

Leak Adjustment
Leak Adjustment
Leak Adjustment
Leak Adjustment
Leak Adjustment
Leak Adjustment
Leak Adjustment
Leak Adjustment
Leak Adjustment
Leak Adjustment
Leak Adjustment
Leak Adjustment
Leak Adjustment
Leak Adjustment
Leak Adjustment
Leak Adjustment
l.eak Adjustment
Leak Adjustment
Leak Adjustment

$132.48
$12.02
$57.41
$168.36
$117.30
$60.58
$30.03
$15.06
$30.03

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$4.19
$0.42

$159.47
$18.33
$93.72
$34.30
$10.07
$53.91
$97.70
$66.65
$879.28
$9.16
$73.51
$378.58
$12.39
$25.30
$49.81
$3.36
$226.17
$269.55
$220.54
$33.78

$3,736.38

$124.61



Mis Read Adjustment

-649917
-422006
-422006
-422006

-618415
-618415
43145
43145
-602193
-602193
-602183
-4238%4
-423894
-423894

NIy

5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
6/1/2018

5/9/2018
5/0/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/20/2018
5/20/2018
5/29/2018
5/29/2018
5/2912018
5/29/2018

Leak Adjustment

Leak Adjustment

Leak Adjustment

Leak Adjustment
Total

Mis Read Adjustment
Mis Read Adjustment
Mis Read Adjustment
Mis Read Adjustment

"Mis Read Adjustment

Mis Read Adjustment

Mis Read Adjustment

Mis Read Adjustment

Mis Read Adjustment

Mis Read Adjustment
Total

Report Total

$40.69

$7.98

$20.00

$24.90
$2,809.15

$23.61
$0.70 )
$4.25 O
$141.66
$47.22
$1.42
$5.28
$15.74
$2.04
$0.47
$242.39

$6,912.53




EXHIBIT 4
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6/20/18 at 11:33:32.97

4

I

/

'MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

Account Reconciliation
As of May 31, 2018

131.3b - 04-134-3 Operation & Maint

Bank Statement Date: May 31, 2018
Filter Criteria includes: Report is printed in Detail Format.

Page: 1

Beginning GL Balance
Add: Cash Receipts

Less: Cash Disbursements

Add (Less) Other

Ending GL Balance

Ending Bank Balance
Add back deposits in transit
Total deposits in transit

(Less) outstanding checks

Total outstanding checks

Add (Less) Other

Total other

Unreconclled difference

En.

5L Balance

Mar 26, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018

May 25, 2018 .

May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 1, 2018

13683
13780
13781
13782
13783
13784
13785
13786
13787
13789
13790
13791
13792
13793
13794
13795
13796
13797
13798
13799
13800
13801
13802
13803

13804 -

13805
13806
13807
13808
13809
13812
13814
13836

3,184.75
88,000.00
(87,243.16)

3,941.59
21,326.89

(2,204.75)
(137.41)
(50.66)
(13.18)
(28.11)
(29.45)
(298.82)
(25.63)
(28.16)
(84.65)
(163.04)
(166.42)
(189.68)
(21.09)
(321.55)
(25.82)
(381.04)
(19.92)
(592.30)
(24.36)
(210.08)
(25.94)
(3,928.83)
(28.48)
(242.99)
(27.67)
(1,000.00)
(452.53)
(1,412.74)
(2,500.00)
(650.00)
(500.00)
(1,600.00)

(17.385.30)

0.00
3,941.59
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Inez - Warfield - Louisa

P.O.-Box 365
Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365
(606) 298-3511

MARTIN CO WATER DIST 1
387 EAST MAIN ST SUITE 140

Continued

INEZ KY 41224 HOLD
@ Member
FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures: ( 56) Account No.: Page: 1

REGULAR CHECKING SUMMARY Type:  REG  Status: Active
Category Number Amount
Balance Forward From 04/30/18 23,889.37
Deposits ' 6 88,000.00 +
Debits 50 73,024 .90
Automatic Withdrawals 7 17,537.58
Ending Balance On 05/31/18 21,326.89

Average Balance (Ledger) 30,931.36+
Direct Inquiries About Electronic Entries To:
Phone: (606) 298 - 3511

ALL CREDIT ACTIVITY
Date Type Amount Date Type Amount Date Type Amount
05/08/18 Deposit 5,000.00 | 05/21/18 Deposit 10,000.00 | 05/25/18 Deposit 6,000.00
05/17/18 Deposit 17,000.00 | 05/23/18 Deposit 40,000.00 | 05/30/18 Deposit 10,000.00

ELECTRONIC DEBITS
Date Description Amount
05/10/18 SUDDENLINK BANK DRAFT 91.90
05/10/18 SUDDENLINK BANK DRAFT 213.56
05/10/18 SUDDENLINK BANK DRAFT 245.29
05/23/18 DEPT OF REVENUE KY TAXPMNT 1,229.32
05/23/18 DEPT OF REVENUE KY TAXPMNT 4,656.76
05/25/18 "AEP ONLINE PMT 1,100.75
05/25/18 AEP ONLINE PMT 10,000.00

CHECKS AND OTHER DEB,TS * indicates a gap in the check numbers
Date Check # I Amount Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount
05/30/18 13732 163.70 [ 05/30/18 13740 86.22 | 05/30/18 13748 22.39
05/30/18 13733 36.37 | 05/30/18 13741 627.18 | 05/30/18 13749 190.09
05/30/18 13734 12.49 | 05/30/18 13742 212.09 | 05/30/18 13750 2210
05/30/18 13735 23.89105/30/18 13743 233.53|05/30/18 13751 3,742.37
05/30/18 13736 26.67 | 05/30/18 13744 315.68 | 05/30/18 13752 24.32
05/30/18 13737 274.82105/30/18 13745 4,752.63 | 05/30/18 13753 209.58
05/30/18 13738 22.39|05/30/18 13746 19.84 | 05/30/18 13754 23.41
05/30/18 13739 23.721 05/30/18 13747 615.40] 05/01/18 13755 416.17

01/559/1
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Inez - Warfield - Louisa
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P.O. Box 365

‘Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365

(606) 298-3511

b

Member

] FDIC
FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures: (56) Account No.: Page: 2
: CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS (cont.) *indicates a gap in the check numbers
Date Check # » Amount Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount
05/01/18 13756 786.89{05/17/18 13766 1,000.00 | 05/25/18 13775 2,500.00
05/07/18 13757 365.97 | 05/11/18 13767 21.88105/25/18 13776 5,000.00
05/04/18 + 13758 5,249.96 | 05/14/18 13768 500.00 | 05/29/18 13777 3,578.79
05/07/18 13759 735.71105/21/18 13769 2,955.00 | 05/25/18 13779* 3,000.00
05/07/18 13761* 956.63 | 05/21/18 13770 650.00 | 05/29/18 13810* 1,260.00
05/09/18 13762 1,008.69|05/21/18 13771 312.46 | 05/30/18 13811 760.00
05/09/18 13763 250.00 | 05/23/18 13772 5,000.00 | 05/30/18 13813* 8,006.83
05/29/18 13764 143.66 | 05/30/18 13773 3,879.01105/31/18 13816* 9,168.00
05/22/18 13765 1,837.92 1 05/30/18 13774 2,000.45
DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY
Beginning Ledger Balance on 04/30/18 was 23,889.37 ,
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
05/01/18 22,686.31 05/11/18 18,546.72 05/25/18 51,804.51
05/04/18 17,436.35 05/14/18 18,046.72 05/29/18 46,822.06
05/07/18 15,378.04 05/17/18 34,046.72 05/30/18 30,494.89
05/08/18 20,378.04 05/21/18 40,129.26 05/31/18 21,326.89
05/09/18 19,119.35 05/22/18 38,291.34
05/10/18 18,568.60 05/23/18 67,405.26
OVERDRAFT FEE SUMMARY
Total For This Period Total Year-To-Date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned ltem Fees $0.00 $0.00
Fees Refunded $0.00 $0.00
Fees Waived $0.00 $0.00

| This Statement Cycle Reflects 31 Days |

Continued

01/559/2



rRev March 1, 2012
WHAT DOES INEZ DEPOSIT BANK DO

WITH YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION?

Financial companies choose how they share your personal information. Federal law gives
consumers the right to imit some but not all sharing. Federal law aiso requires us to tell you how
we collect, share, and piotect your personal information. Please read this notice carefully to
understand what we do.

The types of personal information we collect and share depend on the product or seivice you
have with us. This information can include:

g Social Security Number and Income
& Account Balances and Payment History
s Credit History and Credil Scores

When you are no fonger our cusiomer, we continue to share your information as described in this
notice.

All financial companies need to share customers’ personal infermation to run their everyday
business. In the section below, we list the reasons financial companies can share their
customers’ personal information: the reasons Inez Deposit Bank chooses io share: and whether
you can limit this sharing.

For our everyday business purposes—
such as to process your transactions, maintain

your account(s), respond to court orders and legal ves Na

investigations, or report to credit bureaus

For our marketing purposes— ;

to offer our products and services to you o ¥ie Dont Share

For joint marketing with other financial companies No We Don't Share

For our affiliates’ everyday business purposes— ’ ;

information about your transactions and experiences Hg #¥a DORYShgHE

For our affiliates’ everyday business purposes— 3

information about your creditworthiness NO Vi DoprtRtee
- For nonaffiliates to market to you No = We Don't Share

@1 l-5ilsicFs | Call 1-606-298-3511 or 1-606-638-9461

Continued 01/559/3



. EW@E % MARTIN CO WATER DIST 1 Bank : 358
fhc @@@@éﬂ Account No. : images : 56
Rl Stmt. Date : 05/31/2018 Page : 5
Inez - Warfield
IMAGE STATEMENT
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. i
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Apr 26, 2018 Smemeneet$162.70

sy One Hundred Sixty-Three and 70/100 Dollars ‘

von AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER i

S PO BOX 24410

CANTON, OH 447014410 ( éz Gp,a,éﬁ# }

—

AM: 163.70 CK: 13732 DT: 05/30 SQ: 80302100 Paid
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MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
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] MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT . h—
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CANTON, OH 447014410 TAN
24 7 o
(— -3
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|
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* CANTON, OH 447014410
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MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT .
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Vews e . i
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Lo
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. o D 2o
MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT -
heelln
. o
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- 1

&

!

i

CANTON, OH 447014410 |

1OLm b3k 3p
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AM: 274.82 CK: 13737 DT: 05/30 SQ: 80302020 Paid

Continued 01/559/5
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MARTIN CO WATER DIST 1
Account No. :
Stmt. Date :

Bank :
Images :

05/31/2018 Page :

IMAGE STATEMENT
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BT OAST AT STREET SUTE 19 N H

e et :

na surounrs P

' May 30, 2018 g 168.00 &

© pay  Nine Thousand One Hundred Sixty-Eight and 00/§00 Dollars H
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6/20/18 at 11:01:07.35 L L Page: 1
MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
Account Reconciliation
As of May 31, 2018
126 - 04-135-1 KACO- Sinking Fund
Bank Statement Date: May 31, 2018
Filter Criteria includes: Report is printed in Detail Format.

Beginning GL Balance 63.19
Add: Cash Receipts

Less: Cash Disbursements

Add (Less) Other
Ending GL Balance 63.19
Ending Bank Balance 63.19

Add back deposits in transit

Total deposits in transit

(Less) outstanding checks

Total outstanding checks

Add (Less) Other

Total other

Unreconciled difference ' 0.00

?ﬂing GL Balance 63.19
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_Inez.
)epos!t
Bank

Inez - Warfield - Louisa

P.O. Box 365
Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365
(606) 298-3511

MARTIN CO WATER DIST 1
THE SINKING FUND

387 EAST MAIN ST SUITE 140 HOLD

INEZ KY 41224
@ Member
o EDIC
FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures: (0) Account No.: ‘age: 1
" IDB BUSINESS INT CHECKING SUMMARY Type:  REG  Status: Dormant
Category - Number Amount
Balance Forward From 04/30/18 63.19
Debits 0.00
Ending Balance On 05/31/18 63.19
Interest Paid Last Year 0.08
Average Balance (Ledger) 63.19+
Direct Inquiries About Electronic Entries To:
Phone: (606) 298 - 3511
DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY
Beginning Ledger Balance on 04/30/18 was 63.19
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
05/31/18 63.19 | I
OVERDRAFT FEE SUMMARY
Total For This Period Total Year-To-Date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned ltem Fees $0.00 $0.00
Fees Refunded $0.00 $0.00
Fees Waived $0.00 $0.00

| This Statement Cycle Reflects 31 Days |

Continued 01/560/1




6/20/18 at 11:03:45.60 : o Page: 1
MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
Account Reconciliation
As of May 31, 2018
126e - 04-137-8 KACO-Sinking Fund
Bank Statement Date: May 31, 2018

Filter Criteria includes: Report is printed in Detail Format.

Beginning GL Balance | 619.22
Add: Cash Receipts 470.01

Less: Cash Disbursements (466.45)

Add (Less) Other

Ending GL Balance 622.78

Ending Bank Balance . 622,78

Add back deposits in transit
Total deposits in transit
(Less) outstanding checks

Total outstanding checks

Add (Less) Other
Total other
Unrecohciled difference ’ 0.00

Ending GL Balance 622.78
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Deposit

Bank

Inez - Warfield - Louisa

? <
7 P.O.Box 365

Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365
(606) 298-3511

MARTIN CO WATER DiST 1
387 EAST MAIN ST SUITE 140

ArE AEVUERArE AR CAR BIR AR

INEZ KY 41224 HOLD
@ Member
ey FDIC
FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures: (2) Account No.: age: 1
IDB BUSINESS INT CHECKING SUMMARY - Type: REG  Status: Active
Category o I o Number Amount
Balance Forward From 04/30/18 "=~ .. -~ . 619.22
Deposits ) , . 1 470.00+
Debits i 1 466.45
Interest Added This Statement 0.01+
Ending Balance On 05/31/18 _ 622.78
Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.02%
Interest Paid This Year 0.08
Interest Paid Last Year 0.74
Average Balance (Ledger) 665.62+
Direct Inquiries About Electronic Entries To:
Phone: (606) 298 - 3511
ALL CREDIT ACTIVITY .
Date Type - “ Amount Date Type’ Amount Date Type Amount
05/21/18 Deposit 470.00 |
Date Description Amount
05/31/18 INTEREST PAID 0.01
CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS *indicates a gap in the check numbers
Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount
05/24/18 1553 466.45 |
DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY
Beginning Ledger Balance on 04/30/18 was 619.22
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
05/21/18 1,089.22 | 05/24/18 622.77 | 05/31/18 622.78
Continued 01/561/1

TAMIT IMIEARLE ATLAR




Inez,

y B | "~ P.O.Box 365
ep os I t - Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365
Bank | (606) 298-3511

Inez - Warfield - Louisa

L
i
@ Member
= FDIC
FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures: (2) Account No.: . Jage:
OVERDRAFT FEE SUMMARY
Total For This Period Total Year-To-Date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned ltem Fees $0.00 - $0.00
Fees Refunded $0.00 $0.00
Fees Waived $0.00 $0.00

This Statement Cycle Reflects 31 Days |

Continued 01/561/2
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55"%@2 MARTIN CO WATER DIST 1 Bank : 358
ﬁwﬁﬁgﬁ Account No. : e s Images : 2

2anik | Stmt. Date : 05/31/2018 Page : 5
Inez - Warfieid

[IMAGE STATEMENT

f - 1553 )
C - fis e = !
. DEPOSIT TICKET . MATITNS COUNTY WATER DISTICT |
- .!:nE crss 1 mswan 1
H 10,00 . N . L
LA WARTIN CO WATER DIST 1 cuEcss: ) (5 e e ‘E
223 ErET g, $1 ST 100 oTiER: . [—— 8
e R - ) i . . Moy 1€, 2018 . $456.45 i
TCTALITEMS .
i FYZSVEL 172,90 " Four Hundred Slxty-8ix and ¢5!00 Daltars i

DATE TOTAL DEPOSTT: 1 .
] :s:ﬁ US BANK KY POOLED CHECKS
O JC w2 {57, poBOX6EMZ
. CINCINNATI, OH 452643422

[HeDEFta k-S4 1-TH - ®O0I553r 1OL 2GS LNEN

AM: 470.00 CK: DT: 05/21 SQ: 61202420 Deposit AM: 466.45 CK: 1553 DT: 05/24 SQ: 80300060 Paid

End Statement 01/561/5E



6/20/18 at 11:24:43.87

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

PN

Account Reconciliation

As of May 31, 2018

128b - 04-138-6 RD- Depreciation Fund .

Bank Statement Date: May 31, 2018
Filter Criteria includes: Report is printed In Detail Format.

Page: 1

Beginning GL Balance
Add: Cash Receipts

Less: Cash Disbursements
Add (Less) Other

Ending GL Balance
Ending Bank Balance

Add back deposits in transit
Total deposits In transit
(Less) outstanding checks
Total outstanding checks
Add (Less) Other

Total other

Unreconciled difference

Er-ing GL Balance

4,645.55
0.06

4,645.61

4,645.61

0.00

4,645.61



Inez.

inez - Warfield - Louisa

‘ P.O. Box 365
D epos It Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365

ank (606) 298-3511

MARTIN CO WATER DIST 1
WATER SYSTEM DEPRECIATION FUND
387 EAST MAIN ST SUITE 140 HOLD

SEF RFVFRSF SINF FNOR IMPNRTANT INFORMATION

INEZ KY 41224
Member
o FDIC
FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures: (0) Account No.: ’age: 1
IDB BUSINESS INT CHECKING SUMMARY Type:  REG  Status: Dormant
Category Number Amount
Balance Forward From 04/30/18 4,645.55
Debits 0.00
Interest Added This Statement 0.06+
Ending Balance On 05/31/18 4,645.61
Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.02%
Interest Paid This Year ’ 0.29
Interest Paid Last Year 4.07
Average Balance (L.edger) 4,645.55+
Direct Inquiries About Electronic Entries To:
Phone: (606) 298 - 3511
ALL CREDIT ACTIVITY
Date . Description . Amount
05/31/18 INTEREST PAID 0.06
DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY
Beginning Ledger Balance on 04/30/18 was 4,645.55
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
05/31/18 4,64561 |
OVERDRAFT FEE SUMMARY
Total For This Period Total Year-To-Date
i Total Overdraft Fees ' $0.00 $0.00
s Total Returned ltem Fees $0.00 $0.00
Fees Refunded $0.00 $0.00
Fees Waived $0.00 $0.00
Continued 01/562/1
nN358




Inez.
Depgsn

Bank

Inez - Warfield - Louisa

P.O. Box 365
Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365
(606) 298-3511

@ Member
] FDIC
FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures: (0) Account No.: Page:
This Statement Cycle Reflects 31 Days
[
‘Continued » 01/562/2
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6/20/18 at 11:36:46.89

Fliter Criteria includes: Report Is printed in Detail Format.

N

7 R

“"MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

Account Reconciliation
As of May 31, 2018
132b - 10-550-3 Sec B Security Dep
Bank Statement Date: May 31, 2018

Page: 1

Beginning GL Balance

Add: Cash Receipts

Less: Cash Disbursements
Add (Less) Other

Ending GL Balance

Ending Bank Balance

Add back deposits in transit
Total deposits in transit

(Less) outstanding checks

| x outstanding checks
Add (Less) Other
Total other
Unreconciled difference

Ending GL Balance

Aug 2, 2017

Nov 7, 2017

May 24, 2018
May 24, 2018
May 24, 2018
May 24, 2018
May 24, 2018
May 24, 2018

.May 24, 2018

139,267.97

5.79

(18,990.00)

720.00

121,003.76

121,429.57
1066 (45.00)
1080 (28.41)
1175 (36.34)
1176 (45.00)
177 (29.94)
1178 (52.38)
1179 (45.00)
1180 (53.74)
1181 (90.00)

(425.81)

0.00

e - 121,003.76



Ty

Désgﬁlt

Bank

Inez - Warfield - Louisa

P.O. Box 365

Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365
(606) 298-3511

MARTIN CO WATER DIST NO 1
387 EAST MAIN ST SUITE 140
INEZ KY 41224

HOLD

F . FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures: (12) Account No.: a lage: 1

:

|

| IDB BUSINESS INT CHECKING SUMMARY Type:  REG Status: Active

jI Category Number . Amount

f‘ Balance Forward From 04/30/18 139,341.38

| Deposits - : 8 720.00+

g Debits ‘ 4 18,637.60

; Interest Added This Statement 579+

;‘ Ending Balance On 05/31/18 - 121,429.57

: Annuat Percentage Yield Earned 0.05%
Interest Paid This Year 30.87
Interest Paid Last Year - 181.10

_Average Balance (Ledger) 136,260.56 +

|

! Direct Inquiries About Electronlc Entries To

! Phone: (606) 298 - 3511

| ALL CREDITACTIVITY '

? Date Type . Amount Date Type . Amount Date Type Amount
05/07/18 Deposit 90.00 | 05/07/18 Deposit 90.00| 05/29/18 Deposit 90.00
05/07/18. Deposit 90.00 | 05/07/18 Deposit 90.00| 05/29/18 Deposit 90.00

| 05/07/18 Deposit. 90.00] 05/11/18 Deposit 90.00

' Date Description Amount

! 05/31/18 INTEREST PAID - 5.79

; CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS * indicates a gap in the check numbers

l Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount

! 05/25/18 1131 6,930.00 | 05/29/18 1159* 5,940.00

P 05/24/18 1147~ 5,220.00 05/30/18 1173* 547.60

lﬁt )
E& DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY
1 Beginning Ledger Balance on 04/30/18 was 139,341.38
Date Balance Date Balance Date : Balance
05/07/18 139,791.38 05/25/18 127,731.38 05/31/18 121,429.57
05/11/18 139,881.38 05/29/18 121,971.38
05/24/18 134,661.38 05/30/18 121,423.78
' Continued 01/576/1

'nNZ g o
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Depozit

‘Bank

inez - Warfield - Louisa

- P.O.Box 365 -
Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365
(606) 298-3511

FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures: (12) Account No.: ‘ Page: 2
OVERDRAFT FEE SUMMARY

' Total For This Period Total Year-To-Date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

- Total Returned ltem Fees $0.00.; $0.00
Fees Refunded- $0.00 $0.00
Fees Waived $0.00 $0.00

Uhis Statement Cycle Reflects 31 Days [
Continued 01/576/2
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NDL 2ADEINEN

I N
Inez. - JARTIN CO WA o
— MARTIN CO WATER DIST NO 1 Bank :
) @%@ggﬁ Account No. : ‘ Images :
B Falg Stmt. Date : 05/31/2018 Page :
Inez - Warfield
IMAGE STATEMENT
DEPOSIT TICKET 4 DEPOSIT TICKET
3 camAD £0 w00/
o sl*\us SJ oo o 0,00 we S‘H\\% oo OO
s e

soLzi0ELqen

AM: 90.00 CK: DT: 05/07 SQ: 60402000 Deposit

AM: 90.00 CK: DT: 05/07 SQ: 60402040 Deposit

DEPGSIT TICKET
SJ ey

AARTIN CO. WATER DISTRICT
TITER TEPOSTT ACCOUNT
267 EASTMAN STREET - £UTE 140
[r=parEny

DaTE: a*{\\ &
(et

ROLELDEIREN

re $¥v el
7 cusens:
omiR:
TOTALITEMS:

roraozros: O 0O

DeposIT TICKET

aasn: Q0 o0
MARTIN CO. WATER DISTRICT amzks: /
CTER G S LDt
R EInEeY B 140 onice:
ph,
. TOTAL ITEMS:
[P
oare > )"‘\\\% 8J OTALDZPOSTT: Qo .00

(T

GoLZ0E1REN

AM: 90.00 CK: DT: 05/07 SQ: 60402080 Deposit

DEPOSIT TICKET

[tpt o

[Hepr-3 Yo k- L}-1H

s Q.00
Sy v . /
MARTIN CO. WATER DISTRICT Bryyy TS
WATER TEPOT ACCOUHT
- ome.
TOTALITEMS: /
DATE: 51“\\% TOTAL DEPOSIT QD-DO

AM: 90.00 CK: DT: 05/07 SQ: 60500080 Deposit _

DEPOSIT TICKET

MARTIN CO. WATER ISTRICT
WATER DEPOSTACCOUNT
37 EAST L STREET - SUTE 100
ez Y aize

Fergrt

SJ

1504, 230618EL

st QD 20

CHECKS:

. oTHER:
3 AL e

romasos: QD 00

kem:

v

B MCWD SECURITY DEPOSIT REFUND
o

Six Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty and 00/100 Dallars.

oare aragunT

AM 90.00 CK: DT 05/29 SQ 61301 680 DeQOSIt

Keso:

;m MCWD SECURITY DEPOSIT REFUND
o

™ Five Thousand Nine Hundred Forty and 001100 Dollars

st

out ot
May 16, 2018 e g5 ,940.00

i
i
I
1
!
f

)

YA
Ve

»O003 159" 120L 2105396

AM: 90.00 CK: DT: 05/07 SQ: 60402120 Deposit

DEPOSIT TICKET

MARTIN CO. WATER BISTRICT CHECKS:
WATEAGEFOS ACcoueT
msmn“mam 5o 100 oTHER:
TOTAL ITEMS: . /
] - - o
DATE: 5 \b \% K J w ”mgo'mumosm qo\-_
B acs

HOL 2MD5IREN

AM: 90.00 CK: DT: 05/11 SQ: 60101540 Deposit

DeposIT TICKET

as: 000D /
MARTIN CO. WATER DISTRICT :
07 AT Lo AL o 10 SJd - Mg omER:
BEZL KY 41224
“TOVAL ITEMS:
DATE: ‘5(7_5\\% TOTAL DEFOSIT O\O'OO

ez

ROLZAOSATRN

AM: 80.00 CK: DT 05/29 SQ: 700 Deposit

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTR(CT
SEETION A SECLWITY DEPOSTS
17 EASTMAIN 5T SUITE 120 peey
Y aimd
Hem:
oare et

May 18, 2018 etrereig5,220,00

" Five Thousand Two Hundred Twenty and 00/100 Dolfars

BIC  MCWD SECURITY DEPOSIT REFUND .
& %fg.‘zi‘é //
P
- . R a‘ "j

™00 L iL 7 10L 21054760 L

|
8
}
i
)

AM: 5,220.00 CK: 1147 DT 05/24 SQ: 60000560 Paid

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
SECURTY DEPOSITS
usnwusx"stm’nu
WELKY ¢
Meno:

*Y  Five Hundred Forty-Seven and 60/100 Dollars

Tone MCWD SECURITY DEPOSIT REFUND
oF

@DD 373 ROLR2L0SLAER

AM: 5,940.00 CK: 1159 DT: 05/29 SQ: 61301850 Paid

AM: 547.60 CK: 1173 DT: 05/30 SQ: 60100740 Paid

End Statement

01/576/5E

358
12



6/20/18 at 11:23:42.75

s N

t
i

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
Account Reconciliation
As of May 31, 2018
128a - 17-492-0 KIA-Depreciation Fund
Bank Statement Date: May 31, 2018

Fiiter Criteria includes: Report is printed in Detall Format.

Page: 1

Beginning GL Balance
Add: Cash Receipts

Less: Cash Disbursements
Add (Less) Other

Ending GL Balance
Ending Bank Balance

Add back deposits in transit
Total deposits'in transit
(Less) outstanding checks
Total outstanding checks
Add (Less) Other

Total other

Unreconciled difference

Er‘—-\g GL Balance

1,014.26
0.01

(5.00)
1,009.27
1,009.27

0.00
1,009.27



0358

Inez.
Deposi

Bank

Inez - Warfield - Louisa

P.O. Box 365 :
Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365
(606) 298-3511

MARTIN CO WATER DISTRICT #2 -
DEPRECIATION & RESERVE
387 EAST MAIN ST SUITE 140

INEZ KY 41224 HOLD 8 x'\ggllbér
FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 05/14/2018 Enclosures: (0) Account No.: Page: 1
IDB BUSINESS INT CHECKING SUMMARY Type:  REG  Status: Dormant
Category Number Amount
Balance Forward From 04/09/18 1,014.26
Debits 0.00.
Interest Added This Statement 0.01+
SERVICE CHARGE 5.00
Ending Balance On 05/14/18 1,009.27
Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.01%
Interest Paid This Year 0.05
Interest Paid Last Year 0.87
Average Balance (Ledger) 1,014.26 +
Direct Inquiries About Electronic Entries To:
Phone: (606) 298 - 3511
ALL CREDIT ACTIVITY
Date Description Amount
05/14/18 INTEREST PAID 0.01
CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS * indicates a gap in the check numbers
Date Description Amount
" 05/14/18 SERVICE CHARGE 5.00
DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY
Beginning Ledger Balance on 04/09/18 was 1,014.26
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
05/14/18 1,009.27 | |
ITEMIZED SERVICE CHARGE
Date Description Status Amount
05/14/18 DORMANT CHARGE 5.00
TOTAL SERVICE CHARGE : 5.00
Continued 01/5191

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFCRMATION




Inez__ " P0.Box 365
De PoOsi Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365

Bank (606) 298-3511

Inez - Warfield - Louisa

...L.'u'ﬁ
@ Member
= FDIC
FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 05/14/2018 Enclosures: ~{(0) Account No.: ge:
OVERDRAFT FEE SUMMARY

Total For This Period Total Year-To-Date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned ltem Fees $0.00 $0.00
Fees Refunded $0.00 $0.00
Fees Waived $0.00 $0.00

This Statement Cycle Reflects 35 Days \

Continued 01/519/2

0358 SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION



6/20/18 at 11:35:55.34

Filter Criteria includes: Report Is printed in Detail Format.

ST

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
Account Reconciliation
As of May 31, 2018
132a - 18-445-4 Sec A Security Dep
Bank Statement Date: May 31, 2018

Page: 1

Beginning GL Balance
Add: Cash Receipts

Less: Cash Disbursements
Add (Less) Other

Ending GL Balance
Ending Bank Balance

Add back deposits in transit
Total deposits in transit
(Less) outstanding checks
Total outstanding checks
Add (Less) Other

Total other

Unreconciled difference

F- “ng GL Balance

23,436.25

(12.76)
23,423.49
23,423.49

0.00
23,423.49



Deposit
Bank

Inez.

PN

7

~~' P.0.Box 365
Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365
(606) 298-3511

B Inez - Warfield - Louisa

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DIST 2
387 EAST MAIN ST SUITE 140
INEZ KY 41224 HOLD

Statement Date: 05/14/2018 Enclosures:

BUSINESS CHECKING SUMMARY

Category
Balance Forward From 04/09/18

Debits
SERVICE CHARGE
Ending Balance On 05/14/18

Average Balance (Collected)

FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Account No.: A age: 1
Type : REG  Status : Dormant
Number Amount
23,436.25
0.00
12.76
23,423.49
23,436.25+

Direct Inquiries About Electronic Entries To:

Phone: (606) 298 - 3511 -

CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS

* indicates a gap in the check numbers
Date Description Amount
05/14/18 SERVICE CHARGE 12.76
DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY
Beginning Ledger Balance on 04/09/18 was 23,436.25
Date Balance Date Balance
05/14/18 23,423.49 |
ITEMIZED SERVICE CHARGE
Date Description Status Amount
05/14/18 DORMANT CHARGE 5.00
05/14/18 MAINTENANCE FEE 10.00
05/14/18 SER CHG EARNINGS CREDIT 2.24-
TOTAL SERVICE CHARGE : 12.76
Continued 01/521/1

NZ8R
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Depozi

Bank

Inez - Warfield - Louisa

EEa

TN
‘

R

P.O. Box 365

Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365

(606) 298-3511

-

=

Pt
LENDER

Member

FDIC

FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT

Statement Date: 05/14/2018 Enclosures: (0) Account No.: lage: 2
OVERDRAFT FEE SUMMARY .

o Total For This Period Total Year-To-Date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned ltem Fees $0.00 $0.00
Fees Refunded $0.00 $0.00
Fees Waived $0.00 $0.00

This Statement Cycle Reflects 35 Days |
i
Continued 01/521/2

0358

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR [MPORTART INFCRMATION




6/20/18 at 11:01:57.22

e

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
Account Reconciliation
As of May 31, 2018
126¢ - 51-136-6 KIA - Sinking Fund
Bank Statement Date: May 31, 2018

Filter Criteria includes: Report is printed in Detail Format.

Page: 1

Beginning GL Balance
Add: Cash Receipts

Less: Cash Disbursements
Add (Less) Other

Ending GL Balance
Ending Bank Balance

Add back deposits in transit
Total deposits in transit
(Less) outstanding checks
Total outstanding checks
Add (Less) Other

Total other

Unreconciled difference

F-ding GL Balance

7,450.35
5,800.05
(5,710.57)

7,539.83
7,539.83

0.00
7,539.83



Depozit

Bank

Inez - Warfield - Louisa

Py
(/ .

- P.O.Box 365
Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365
(606) 298-3511

KIABOND & INTEREST

s MARTIN CO WATER DISTRICT #2 -
E&é 387 EAST MAIN ST SUITE 140

INEZ KY 41224-9406 HOLD
FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures: (1) Account No.: . -Page: 1
IDB BUSINESS INT CHECKING SUMMARY Type:  REG Status: Active
Category - S . ' : Number Amount
Balance Forward From 04/30/18 . 7,450.35
Deposits 1 5,800.00+
Debits 0.00
Automatic Withdrawals - 1 5,710.57
Interest-Added This Statement 0.05+
Ending Balance On 05/31/18 7,539.83
_Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.02%
Interest Paid This Year 0.28
Interest Paid Last Year 3.14
Average Balance (Ledger) 3,797.84+
Direct Inquiries About Electronic Entries To:
Phone: (606) 298 - 3511
ALL CREDIT ACTIVITY
Date Type ’ . "Amount Date Type Amount Date Type Amount
05/21/18 Deposit 5,800.00 |
Date Description Amount
05/31/18 INTEREST PAID 0.05
ELECTRONIC DEBITS
Date Description Amount
05/01/18 US BANK TRUST ACH 5,710.57
N DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY
Eﬁ Beginning Ledger Balance on 04/30/18 was 7,450.35
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
05/01/18 1,739.78 | 05/21/18 7,539.78 | 05/31/18 7,539.83
Continued 01/606/1

N385 R SFF RFVFRSF SINF FNR IMPNARTANT INFOARMATINM




| | n
D nez t - P.O.Box 365
€Pposi . Tnez, Kentucky 41224-0365
Bank N | (606) 298-3511
Inez - Warfield - Louisa - -
_ FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures: (1) Account No.: ~ 7 Page:
OVERDRAFT FEE S UMMARY
_ " Total For This Period - Total Year-To-Date
| Total Overdraft Fees [ > $0.00 - $0.00
Total Returned ltem Fees | - v $0.00,, ' $0.00
Fees Refunded -~ - | ¢ = $0.00 , $0.00
Fees Waived $0.00 $0.00

This Statement Cycle Reflects 31 Days |

Continued - 01/606/2

0358 SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION



-

_Inesz.

; MARTIN CO WATER DISTRICT #2 - Bank : 358

g@@@%% Account No. : 511366 Images : 1
ok Stmt. Date ; 05/31/2018 Page : 5
Inez - Warfield

IMAGE STATEMENT

IE2 OEPOSIT BANK CHECKING DEPOSIT ____
. .
Jose$-2/08 Cafiz, c20000
\ g . mAwh Ki A g___’
3 AR~ e
oo - JC warnus -
s 3800.40

AM: 5,800.00 CK: DT: 05/21 SQ: 61202460 Deposit

End Statement 01/606/5E



6/20/18 at 13:43:56.58

' MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

Account Reconciliation
As of May 31, 2018
131.2a - 51-757-7 Sec A Revenue
Bank Statement Date: May 31, 2018

Filter Criteria includes: Report is printed in Detall Format.

Page: 1

Beginning GL Balance 4,874.48

Add: Cash Receipts

Less: Cash Disbursements (142,995.83)

Add (Less) Other 176,041.70

Ending GL Balance 37,9é0,35

Ending Bank Balance 36,973.82

Add back deposits in transit

Total deposits in transit

(Less) outstanding checks

Total outstanding checks

Add (Less) Other

May 31,2018 DEPOSITS 946.53

Total other | 946.53
| Unreconciled differeﬁce 0.00

En.  'GLBalance 37,920.35



in B
Depgglt .

Bank

Ko Inez - Warfield - Louisa

" 'P.O. Box 365

Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365

(606) 298-3511

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT A
387 EAST MAIN ST SUITE 140

0358 SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION

INEZ KY 41224 ‘HOLD
Member
e FDIC
FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures: ( 64) Account No.: - “'_Page: 1
BUSINESS CHECKING SUMMARY Type:  REG  Status: Active
. Category : Number Amount
Balance Forward From 04/30/18 9,944.85
Deposits 50 176,299.31+
Debits - ' 12 148,944.68
Automatic Wlthdrawals 2 233.11
Miscellaneous Debits 2 69.42
SERVICE CHARGE 23.13
- Ending Balance On 05/31/18 36,973.82
T Average Balance {Collected) - 25,665.69 +
Direct Inquiries About Electronic Entries To:
Phone: (606) 298 - 3511
ALL CREDITACTIVITY. . _
Date Type " “Amount Date = .. Type Amount Date Type Amount
05/01/18 Deposit 1,112.59 | 05/07/18 Deposit 40.00|05/21/18 Deposit 10,299.27
05/02/18 Deposit . 40.00| 05/07/18 Deposit 40.00 | 05/22/18 Deposit 19,180.78
05/02/18 Deposit 4,568.44 | 05/07/18 . Deposit 40.00 | 05/23/18 Deposit 18,678.44
05/03/18 Deposit 2,362.65105/07/18. Deposit 40.00 | 05/24/18 Deposit 7,200.75
05/04/18. Deposit - 3,352.53(05/07/18 Deposit 1,793.16 | 05/25/18 Deposit 10,112.80
05/07/18 Deposit - 30.00 | 05/08/18 Deposit 8,898.90 | 05/29/18 Deposit 19.60
05/07/18 Deposit 30.00| 05/09/18 Deposit 7.293.74 | 05/29/18 Deposit 20.00
-05/07/18 Deposit 40.00|05/10/18 Deposit 6,140.97 [ 05/29/18 Deposit 40.00
05/07/18 Deposit 40.00| 05/11/18 Deposit 25.00105/29/18 Deposit. - 40.00
05/07/18 Deposit 40.00| 05/11/18 Deposit 40.00 | 05/29/18 Deposit 40.00
05/07/18 Deposit 40.00| 05/11/18 Deposit 4,342.13|05/29/18 Deposit 40.00
05/07/18 Deposit 40.00| 05/14/18 Deposit 4,483.33 | 05/29/18 Deposit 40.00
05/07/18 Deposit 40.0005/15/18 Deposit 9,828.55|05/29/18 Deposit 40.00
05/07/18 Deposit 40.00} 05/16/18 Deposit 13,427.83105/29/18 Deposit 7.959.57
. 05/07/18 Deposit 40.00105/17/18 Deposit 68.42 | 05/30/18 Deposit 2,803.55
% 05/07/18 Deposit 40.00 | 05/17/18 Deposit 12,153.74 | 05/31/18 Deposit 3.210.59
05/07/18 Deposit 40.00 | 05/18/18  "Deposit 16,021.98| -
ELECTRONIC DEBITS
. Date Description Amount
05/01/18 BRADLEY'S LLC NOT SUFFICIENT FUNDS 0000001072 200.00
05/24/18 MARDY MOLLETT NOT SUFFICIENT FUNDS 0000000015 33.1
Continued 01/616/1
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eposit
Bank

inez - Warfield - Louisa

- P.0. Box 365

Inez, Kentucky

41224-0365

(606) 298-3511

g ¥sie
FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures: ( 64) Account No.: ‘age: 2
CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS * indicates a gap in the check numbers
Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount
05/03/18 3201 12,528.16 | 05/17/18 3205 17,000.00 [ 05/23/18 3209 40,000.00
05/08/18 3202 5,000.00 [ 05/18/18 3206 27,606.08 | 05/25/18 3210 6,000.00
05/10/18 3203 _ 6,182.96 | 05/21/18 3207 . 10,900.00 { 05/30/18 3211 12,827.61
05/10/18 3204 678.68 | 05/21/18 3208 10,000.00 [ 05/31/18 3212 221.19
Date Description Amount
05/11/18 MISCELLANEOUS DEBIT 68.42
05/17/18 - ERROR CORRECTION 1.00
-05/31/18 SERVICE CHARGE 23.13
DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY
Beginning Ledger Balance on 04/30/18 was 9,944.85
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
05/01/18 10,857.44 05/11/18 25,876.74 05/23/18 24,512.00
05/02/18 15,465.88 05/14/18 30,360.07 05/24/18 31,679.64
05/03/18 5,300.37 05/15/18 40,188.62 05/25/18 35,792.44
05/04/18 8,652.90 05/16/18 53,616.45 05/29/18 44,031.61
05/07/18 11,066.06 05/17/18 48,837.61 05/30/18 34,007.55
05/08/18 14,964.96 05/18/18 37,253.51 05/31/18 36,973.82
05/09/18 22,258.70 05/21/18 26,652.78
05/10/18 21,538.03 05/22/18 45,833.56
ITEMIZED SERVICE CHARGE
Date Description Status Amount
05/31/18 EXCESS WITHDRAWAL FEE 2.80
05/31/18 MAINTENANCE FEE 10.00
05/31/18 PER DEPOSIT FEE : 12.50
05/31/18 SER CHG EARNINGS CREDIT 217~
23.13

NZEQ

TOTAL SERVICE CHARGE :

OrE DEVICDOCE OINE CAR

IMARANTART IMEARR

Continued
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D Inez. o , " P.0.Box 365
€PosSIt  Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365
B an k : . (606) 298-3511

Inez - Warfield - Louisa

Member
= FDIC
, FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures: (64) Account No.: T Page:
OVERDRAFT FEE SUMMARY .

. Total For This Period - Total Year-To-Date
Total Overdraft Fees . ' . .~ - %0.00 - $0.00
Total Returned ltem Fees | . - . . ' $0.00 $0.00
Fees Refunded =~ --$0.00 | $0.00
Fees Waived - : o - $0.00 ' $0.00

- S ' This Statement Cycle Reflects 31 Days |

Continued 01/616/3
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Continued 01/616/10



FTIN

@E‘%&E% MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT A Bank: 358
S E‘;Egg & "~ Account No. : o ' Images : 64

%ﬁﬁg@ Stmt. Date : 05/31/2018 Page: (L

Inez - Warfield

IMAGE STATEMENT
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i - | ! g e |
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' INEZ, KY 41224 INEZ, KY 41224 S
{ \ )

#0035 2067 EDLEIOSIRBE v0032:0r GOL2I0EITEN

AM: 40.000.00 CK: 3209 DT: 05/23 SQ: 60501180 Paid AM: 6,000.00 CK: 3210 DT: 05/25 SQ: 60700350 Paid

N
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! " DrnBo : L asen {
I MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT N - | H PAARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT s = i
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§ - e i - oy
| JS msg 8 oaw aasur . . un sz 8
; HMay 30, 2018 e 12B2761 ] May 31, 2018 meases221.9 1
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i MY Tuwelve Thousand Eight Hundred Tweaty-Seven and 61100 Datars i ' ®Y  TwoHundred Twenty-One anc 19406 Dalars 1§
! 1 - 1
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rO00323i¢ OL21051960 . ) POD3 232 KOLZIOSIGRC

AMi 12,827.61 CK: 3211 DT: 05/30 SQ: 60400240 Paid AM: 221.18 CK: 3212 DT: 05/31 SQ: 60700760 Paid

End Statement 81/616/M1E



6/20/18 at 11:02:50.27

i

TN N

'MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

Account Reconciliation
As of May 31, 2018
126d - 53-694-6 RD - Sinking Fund
Bank Statement Date: May 31, 2018

Filter Criteria includes: Report is printed in Detall Format.

Page: 1

Bleginning GL Balance
Add: Cash Receipts

Less: Cash Disbursements
Add (Less) Other

Ending GL Balance
Ending Bank Balance

Add back deposits in transit
Total deposits in transit
(Less) outstanding checks
Total outstanding checks
Add (Less) Other

Total other

Unreconciled difference
Ening GL Balance

=

3,885.47
10,800.00
(10,516.15)

4,269.32
4,269.32

0.00

4,269.32



Inez.

P.0. Box 365
Dep os I t _ . Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365
Bank - o (606) 298-3511

Inez - Warfield - Louisa

ROCKHOUSE PROJECT

e D MARTIN CO WATER DIST
@ 387 EAST MAIN ST SUITE 140 HOLD

INEZ KY 41224
@ Member
] FDIC
FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures: (1 Account No.: - " Tage: 1
BUSINESS CHECKING SUMMARY ' Type:  REG Status: Active
Category ) "Number i Amount
Balance Forward From 04/30/18 ' _— _ ' 3,885.47
Deposits . 1 _ 10,900.00+
Debits - ) 0.00
Automatic Withdrawals , 1 10,516.15
Ending Balance On 05/31/18 o 4,269.32
Average Balance (Collected) 4,021.67+
Direct Inquiries About Electronic Entries To:
Phone: (606) 298 - 3511
ALL CREDIT ACTIVITY
Date Type Amount Date Type : Amount Date Type Amount
05/21/18 Deposit  *  10,900.00 | ’
ELECTRONIC DEBITS
Date Description ’ Amount
05/21/18 REGIONS TRANSFERS 10,516.15
DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY
Beginning Ledger Balance on 04/30/18 was 3,885.47
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
05/21/18 4,269.32 | |
Continued 01/624/1

nTeQ QFF RFVFERRF QINF FNOR IMPOARTANT INFORMATION



D !neZ.t , - P.O.Box365
POSI - Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365
Ban k (606) 298-3511

Inez - Warfield - Louisa

Ysie
FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures: (1) Account No.: Page: 2
OVERDRAFT FEE SUMMARY
Total For This Period Total Year-To-Date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 ' $0.00
Total Returned ltem Fees $0.00 $0.00
Fees Refunded . $0.00 $0.00
Fees Waived $0.00 $0.00

Uhis Statement Cycle Reflects 31 Days l

Continued 01/624/2

NZ8 R QFF RFVFRRF SINF FNR IMPORTANT INFNRRATION



) inez, i . MARTIN CO WATER DIST | Bank: 358
@$@%% Account No. : Images : 1
D=mik Stmt. Date : 05/31/2018 Page : 5

Inez - Warfield

IMAGE STATEMENT
DEPOSIT TICKET

i 10,400.00
3 CHESYS: ;
L o
l TOTALTTEMS:
E DATE: sy 1/ e a.onk 1oTAL DERCSTT 10,%00.00
i

0L 2A0ELGRN

AM: 10,900.00 CK: DT: 05/21 SQ: 61202400 Deposit

End Statement 01/624/5E



6/20/18 at 11:25:29.29

P

[

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
Account Reconciliation
As of May 31, 2018
129 - 56-407-9 Grant Fund
Bank Statement Date: May 31, 2018

Filter Criteria Includes: Report is printed in Detall Format. _

Page: 1

Beginning GL. Balance
Add: Cash Receipts

Less: Cash Disbursements
Add (Less) Other

Ending GL Balance
Ending Bank Balance

Add back deposits in transit
Total deposits in transit
(Less) outstanding checks
Total outstanding checks
Add (Less) Other

Total other

Unreconciled difference
Er}!-""q GL Balance

7,562.96
7,562.96

7,562.96

0.00
7,562.96



!nez e - -~ P.0.Box 365
De POSlt .‘ Tnez, Kentucky 41224-0365
B an I : . . (606)298-3511
L Inez - Warfield - Louisa = . .

. MARTIN COUNTY WATER DIST
LA GRANT FUND
£ 387 EAST MAIN ST SUITE 140

INEZ KY 41224 HOLD
Member
] EDIC
FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures: (0) Account No.: _ ~ Page: 1
BUSINESS CHECKING SUMMARY - — Type:  REG' Status: Active
Category N : L ) Number Amount
Balance Forward From 04/30/18 ' . 7,562.96
Debits . ~0.00
Endlng Balance On 05/31/18 : : 7,562.96
* Average Balance (Collected) o - 7,562.96 +
- Direct lnquﬂiries About Electronic Entries To:
Y | Phone: (606) 298 - 3511
DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY-
Beginning Ledger Balance on 04/30/18 was 7,562.96
Date . - Balance Date ‘ : Balance Date Balance
05/31/18 7,562.96 | ‘ ‘
OVERDRAFT FEE S UMMARY
Total For This Period | Total Year-To-Date
Total Overdraft Fees : $0.00 : $0.00
Total Returned ltem Fees $0.00 © $0.00
Fees Refunded $0.00 $0.00
Fees Waived $0.00 $0.00
This Statement Cycle Reflects 31 Days |
Continued 01/632/1

nzrco QFE REVERQKE QUNE FNR IMDARTANT INEARMATIANM




6/20/18 at 11:37:37.22

Ve

- RN

" MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
Account Reconciliation
As of May 31, 2018

'133b - 59-829-1 Airpt Proj-Oth Sp Dp -

Bank Statement Date: May 31, 2018

Filter Criteria includes: Report is printed In Detall Format.

Page: 1

Beginning GL Balance
Add: Cash Receipts

Less: Cash Disbursements
Add (Less) Other

Ending GL Balance

Ending Bank Balance

Add back deposits in transit
Total deposits in transit
(Less) outstanding checks
Total outstanding checks
Add (Less) Other

Total other

Unreconciled difference

_"nding GL Balance

22.64

(10.00)
12.64
12.64

0.00
12.64



inez__
‘Deposit
Bank

| Inez - Warfield - Louisa

P
3

- P.O.Box 365

Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365
(606) 298-3511

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DIST

AIRPORT PROJECT
387 EAST MAIN ST HOLD
INEZ KY 41224
Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures: (0)

BUSINESS CHECKING SUMMARY
Category
Balance Forward From 04/30/18
Debits
SERVICE CHARGE _
Endlng Balance On 05/31/18

. Average Balance {Collected) -

FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Account No.: ~ Page: 1
Type : REG  Status: Active
Number. . Amount
22.64
0.00
10.00
12.64
22.64+ :

Direct Inquiries About Electronic Entries To:

Phone: (606) 298 - 3511

CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS

Date Description

* indicates a gap in the check numbers

. Amount
05/31/18 . SERVICE CHARGE 10.00
DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY
Beginning Ledger Balance on 04/30/18 was 22. 64 _
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
05/31/18 - 1264 |
ITEMIZED SERVICE CHARGE
Date Description Status Amount
05/31/18 MAINTENANCE FEE 10.00
TOTAL SERVICE CHARGE : 10.00
Continued 01/642/1 .

NZ8R QFF RFVFRRF QINF FNR IMDNARTANT IRFNRMATIAN




Inez.

Deposit

Bank

Inez - Warfield - Louisa

-

4

" P.0.Box 365
Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365
(606) 298-3511

Vi

e

Member

FDIC

et
LENDER

Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures: (0) Account No.: v ’age:
OVERDRAFT FEE SUMMARY ,
' Total For This Period Total Year-To-Date
Total Overdraft Fees ' $0.00 -$0.00
Total Returned ltem Fees $0.00 ., $0.00
Fees Refunded $0.00 $0.00
Fees Waived $0.00 $0.00
This Statement Cycle Reflects 31 Days \
Continued 01/642/2

N385

&FF REVFRSKF &INF FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION




6/20/18 at 13:39:56.86

i

. -

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
Account Reconciliation
As of May 31, 2018
131.2b - 60-094-6 Revenue EFT
Bank Statement Date: May 31, 2018

770N

Filter Criteria Includes: Report Is printed in Detail Format.

Page: 1

Beginning GL Balance 12,184.25
Add: Cash Receipts
Less: Cash Disbursements (28,589.20) -
Add (Less) Other 27,918.75
Ending GL Balance 11,513.86
Ending Bank Balance 11,173.64
Add back deposits in transit
Total deposits in transit
(Less) outstanding checks '
Total outstanding checks
Add (Less) Other

May 31,2018 CCREC 340.16
Total other | 340.1.6
Unreconciled difference 0.00
[ g GL Balance 11,513.80



D

Inez.
eposit

Bank

Inez - Warfield - Louisa

P.O. Box 365

Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365

(606) 298-3511

MARTIN CO WATER DIST,
REVENUE EFT
387 EAST MAIN ST

INEZ KY 41224

Member
% FDIC
FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures: (5) Account No.: ’age: 1
BUSINESS CHECKING SUMMARY Type:  REG Status: Active
Category - Num&er Amount
Balance Forward From 04/30/18 18,184.25
Debits 5 34,270.00
Automatic Withdrawals 4 539.42
Automatic Deposits 59 27,798.81+
Ending Balance On 05/31/18 11,173.64
Average Balance (Collected) 13,777.54+ .
— Direct Inquiries About Electronic Entries To:
Phone: (606) 298 - 3511
ALL CREDIT ACTIVITY
Date Description Amount
05/01/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 51.23
05/01/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 152.95
05/02/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 413.04
05/02/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 661.29
05/03/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 182.56
05/03/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 1,938.54
05/04/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 34.64
05/04/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 430.31
05/07/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT - 307.00
05/07/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 402.31
05/07/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 1,433.71
05/08/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 35.86
05/08/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 113.06
05/08/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 146.66
05/08/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 194.61
05/09/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 281.68
Eﬁ 05/09/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 641.72
05/10/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 280.09
05/10/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 547.57
05/11/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 145.29
05/11/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 1,183.57
05/14/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 176.45
. 05/14/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 229.32
05/14/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 803.74
05/14/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 1,169.31

nIgeQ

Continued

QEEZ DEVEDCE CINC EAD IRRDADTALT INEADAMATINN

01/381/1




_Inez_ .
eposi

Bank

Inez - Warfield - Louisa

D

" P.O. Box 365

Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365

(606) 298-3511

R
Member
] FDIC
FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures: (5) Account No.: Sage: 2
"ALL CREDIT ACTIVITY (cont)
Date Desc_ription i ’ Amount
05/15/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 89.60
05/15/18 ‘BANKCARD SETTLEMENT - 102.52
05/15/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 398.67
05/16/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT - 601.08
05/16/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 865.39
05/17/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 510.37
05/17/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT . 961.54
05/18/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 183.38
05/18/18 - BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 880.95
05/21/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 256.49
05/21/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 605.37
~05/21/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 842.51
7% 05/21/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 1,058.39
= 05/22/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 204.60
05/22/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 219.22
05/22/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT © 250.86
05/22/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 520.50
05/23/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 374.30
05/23/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 1,671.36
05/24/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 430.56
05/24/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 469.70
05/25/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 210.48
05/25/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 600.11
05/29/18 . BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 92.37
05/29/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 180.46
05/29/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT - 422.33
05/29/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 589.18
05/29/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 763.19
05/30/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 116.64
"05/30/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 191.09
05/30/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 200.89
05/30/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 295.20
05/31/18 EFT PRM STTLMNT PAYMENT 140.85
05/31/18 BANKCARD SETTLEMENT 542.15
ELECTRONIC DEBITS
E%El: Date Description Amount
05/01/18 TRUE REVERSALS PREAUTHPMT 42.23
05/11/18 NEXCHECK PREAUTHPMT 319.20
05/23/18 TRUE REVERSALS PREAUTHPMT 60.00
05/30/18 TRUE REVERSALS PREAUTHPMT 117.99

ADran

Continued

01/381/2




| 7
Désgsm

Bank

Inez - Warfield - Louisa

P.O. Box 365
Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365
(606) 298-3511

Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures:
CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS

(5)

@ Member
] FDIC

FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT

Account No.: Page: 3

*indicates a gap in the check numbers

Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount
05/03/18 1089 12,000.00 | 05/21/18 1091 470.00 | 05/30/18 1093 10,000.00
05/10/18 -1090 6,000.00 | 05/21/18 1092 5,800.00 .
DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY
Beginning Ledger Balance on 04/30/18 was 18,184.25
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
05/01/18 18,346.20 05/11/18 9,400.51 05/23/18 16,046.43
05/02/18 19,420.53 05/14/18 11,779.33 05/24/18 16,946.69
05/03/18 9,541.63 05/15/18 12,370.12 05/25/18 17,757.28
05/04/18 10,006.58 05/16/18 © 13,836.59 05/29/18 19,804.81
05/07/18 12,149.60 05/17/18 15,308.50 05/30/18 10,490.64
05/08/18 12,639.79 05/18/18 16,372.83 05/31/18 11,173.64
B 05/09/18 13,663.19 05/21/18 12,865.59
05/10/18 8,390.85 05/22/18 14,060.77
OVERDRAFT FEE SUMMARY
‘ Total For This Period Total Year-To-Date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned ltem Fees $0.00 $0.00
Fees Refunded $0.00 $0.00
Fees Waived $0.00 $0.00

This Statement Cycle Reflects 31 Days |

nzrco

Continued 01/381/3




) inez - MARTIN CO WATER DIST, Bank : 358

g %p@g%’: Account No. : o Images : 5
Banik Stmt. Date : 05/31/2018 Page : 6

[nez - Warfield
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End Statement 01/381/6E



6/20/18 at 11:22:38.37

M-

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
Account Reconciliation
As of May 31, 2018
127 - Debt Surcharge Fund - 613193
Bank Statement Date: May 31, 2018

Filter Criteria includes: Report is printed In Detail Format.

Page: 1

Beginning GL Balance
Add: Cash Receipts

Less: Cash Disbursements
Add (Less) Other

Ending GL Balance
Ending Bank Balance

Add back deposits in transit
Total deposits in transit
(Less) outstanding checks
Total outstanding checks
Add (Less) Other

Total other

Unreconciled difference
»Er_[ding GL Balance

12,182.96
13,727.69

25,910.65
25,910.65

</

0.00

25,910.65



P

inez,
Deposi

Bank

Inez - Warfield - Louisa

/ ¥
' b

" P.0.Box 365

~ Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365
(606) 298-3511

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
DEBT SERVICE SURCHARGE

J 387 EAST MAIN STREET, SUITE 14
INEZ KY 41224

L X

Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures:

Member
e DIiC

FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT

(3) Account No.: >age: 1
IDB BUSINESS INT CHECKING SUMMARY Type:  REG - Status: - Active
"Categow T - - ’ : ' - ' " Number Amount
Balance Forward From 04/30/18 : . 0.00
Deposits 3 : \ 2591044+
Debits : 0.00
Interest Added This Statement 0.21+
Ending Balance On 05/31/18 25,910.65
Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.02%
Interest Paid This Year 0.21
. Average Balance (Ledger) 9,062.33+
Direct Inquiries About Electronic Entries To:
Phone: (606) 298 - 3511
ALL CREDIT ACTIVITY
Date Type . . Amount Date Type- ‘Amount Date Tyrpe ~ Amount
05/10/18 Deposit 12,861.64 | 05/30/18 _Deposit 12,827.61 | 05/31/18  Deposit 221.19
Date Description Amount
05/31/18 INTEREST PAID 0.21
DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY .
Beginning Ledger Balance on 04/30/18 was .00
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
05/10/18 12,861.64 | 05/30/18 25,689.25 | 05/31/18 25,910.65
B
Continued 01/450/1




_ Inez.
Deposit
Bank

Inez - Warfield - Louisa

P.O. Box 365

Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365

(606) 298-3511

Member

>age: 2

= FDIC
FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures: (3) Account No.:
OVERDRAFT FEE SUMMARY

: Total For This Period Total Year-To-Date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned ltem Fees $0.00 $0.00
Fees Refunded $0.00 $0.00
Fees Waived $0.00 $0.00

Fhis Statement Cycle Reflects 31 Dast

Continued

01/450/2




Em@g MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT Bank : 358

; %@%Q% . Account No. : » , Images : 3
Y] ¢ Stmt. Date : 05/31/2018 Page : 5

Inez - Warfield

IMAGE STATEMENT

s 3 l;jg__z'gﬁmswwf CHECKING DEPOSIT 1
| DEPOSITTICKET b NELR)
INEZ DEPOSIT BANK i< | - ~ [T
\ iy : £, R 3ul 12TBRT Ly
JC wimm B |2 A0 Dbl Seaivo §L@'qpr;, H X
e DACAD - debt st covee| B iz ] gwm”“w"”% = [—
: et Le— s
$ 118 L\ b H A XA
nS5E50L 2300 L2 155550 .C.00 Le
AM: 12,861.64 CK: DT: 05/10 SQ: 60500630 Deposit AM: 12,827.61 CK: DT: 05/30 SQ: 60400230 Deposit
INEZ DEPOSIT SANK CHECKING DEPOSIT
i S ame wonn
L S (32 72119
g CUSTOMER RN, D- i ‘g‘
i CUSTOVER SIGNATURE. ln-mk R
s 22419
1L5555015:.0n L2

AM: 221.19 CK: DT: 05/31 SQ: 60700750 Deposit

End Statement 01/450/5E



6/20/18 at 11:34:41.02

-

-

/

N

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

Account Reconciliation
As of May 31, 2018 -

131.4b - 76-994-0 Payroll

Bank Statement Date: May 31, 2018
Filter Criteria Includes: Report Is printed In Detall Format.

Page: 1

Beginning GL Balance
Add: Cash Receipts

Less: Cash Disbursements
Add (Less) Other

Ending GL Balance

Ending Bank Balance

Add back deposits in transit
Total deposits in transit

(Less) outstanding checks

Total outstanding checks
 Add (Less) Other
. Total other
L ifonciled difference

Ending GL Balance

Mar 10, 2017
Nov 17, 2017
Jan 26, 2018

8230
8525
8627

(30.00)
(1,240.06)
(30.00)

5,040.77
54,821.41
(55,080.17)

4,782.01

6,082.07

(1,300.08)

0.00

4,782.01



Deposit

Bank

Inez - Warfield - Louisa

~~ P.O.Box 365
Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365
(606) 298-3511

MARTIN CO WATER DIST

PAYROLL ACCT
387 EAST MAIN ST SUITE 140 HOLD
INEZ KY 41224
@ Member
o) FDIC
FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures: (40) Account No.: age: 1
BUSINESS CHECKI_NG SUMMARY Type: REG Status: Active
Category _ o . Number Amount
Balance Forward From 04/30/18 " 7,697.64
Deposits 3 54,821.41+
Debits : 37 34,136.38
Automatic Withdrawals : 4 22,300.60
Ending Balance On 05/31/18 6,082.07
Average Balance (Collected) 11,719.90+ .
Direct Inquiries About Electronic Entries To:
Phone: (606) 298 - 3511
ALL CREDIT ACTIVITY
Date - Type . ° N Amount Date _ Type " Amount Date Type Amount
05/03/18 Deposit’ 24,528.16| 05/10/18 Deposit 2,687.17 | 05/18/18 Deposit 27,606.08
ELECTRONIC DEBITS
Date Description = Amount
05/08/18 IRS USATAXPYMT 4,491.76
05/11/18 KY RETIRE S MEMBERSHIP 10,670.17
05/15/18 DEPT OF REVENUE KY TAXPMNT: 1,937.28
05/22/18 IRS USATAXPYMT 5,201.39

CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS

Date Check # Amount Date
05/15/18 8741 1,356.81 | 05/04/18
05/04/18 8742 1,368.26 | 05/04/18
05/07/18 .8743 774.06| 05/30/18
05/08/18 8744 676.91 | 05/04/18
05/07/18 8745 1,191.28 | 05/03/18
05/04/18 8746 751.41 | 05/04/18
05/04/18 8747 792.21 ( 05/09/18
05/07/18 8748 733.82|05/23/18
05/09/18 8749 1,293.71105/21/18
. 05/04/18 8750 1,220.54 |1 05/21/18
05/04/18 8751 595.43 [ 05/22/18
05/04/18 8752 674.57 | 05/21/18

nzsK

Check #

8753
8754
8755
8756
8757
8758
8759
8761*
8762
8763
8764
8765

* indicates a gap in the check numbers

Amount Date Check # Amount
677.99 | 05/21/18 8766 1,071.41
1,591.30 | 05/21/18 8767 773.03
314.75105/21/18 8768 1,293.71
731.87[05/21/18 8769 1,253.64
1,160.64 |1 05/21/18 8770 603.94
922.35(05/21/18 8771 668.36
30.00| 05/21/18 8772 683.20
1,527.13|05/21/18 8773 1,377.67
774.06 | 05/30/18 8774 314.75
677.89(05/21/18 8775 1,272.68
1,300.47 | 05/21/18 8776 1,431.43
1,051.61]05/21/18 8777 1,173.49
Continued 01/670/1
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Inez.
Deposit

Bank

Inez - Warfield - Louisa

7\‘
oo

~~ P.0. Box 365
Inez, Kentucky 41224-0365
(606) 298-3511

Member

—_— FDIC
FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 05/31/2018 Enclosures: ( 40) Account No.: o '‘age: 2
CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS (cont) * indicates a gap in the check numbers
Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount
05/25/18 8778 - 30.00 ] |
DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY
Begmnmg Ledger Balance on 04/30/18 was 7,697.64
Date Balance . Date - Balance " . Date Balance
05/03/18 31,065.16 05/10/18 - 15,234.86 05/22/18 8,268.70
05/04/18 21,739.23 05/11/18 4,564.69 05/23/18 6,741.57
05/07/18 19,040.07 05/15/18 1,270.60 05/25/18 6,711.57
05/08/18 13,871.40 05/18/18 28,876.68 05/30/18 6,082.07
05/09/18 12,547.69 05/21/18 14,770.56
OVERDRAFT FEE SUMMARY
Total For ThIS Period Total Year-To-Date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 © $0.00
Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
Fees Refunded $0.00 $0.00
Fees Waived - $0.00 $0.00 -

n7co

This Statement Cycle Reflects 31 Dast

Continued 01/670/2

ArE NEVERAE OINRE CAD IMRANTA AT IAMEADAS ATIAR



MARTIN CO WATER DIST
Account No. : o
Stmt. Date :

Ban

05/31/2018 : Pag

IMAGE STATEMENT

\
)
.
o
inez - Warfield
DEPOSIT TICKET
CASE:
TAARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CHECKS: 2 24,520.0€
CUNTY aen :
seee onm :
TOTAL ITERS: =
1 24,828,
oare. TGTALGZPOSTT: 4.522.16

FawmEr o winls

GDLELDSIRLN

AM: 24, 528.16 CK: DT: 05/03 SQ: 61201880 Deposit

DEPOSIT TICKET

CASE:
wartmcounTywarerDisTRicT KK HAY 16200 crers 3 606,08
P sccoten .
Wz, pox e .
MEZ, KX aT2e OTHER: N
TOTALTEMS:
27,806,086
DATE: seens TOTAL DEPOSI:
[ty

[Holr-3s]-SL11H

AM: 27,606.08 CK: DT: 05/18 SQ: 61301100 Deposit

' BraZy
L . I
MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT Filia e e 1

! PavRRL AccousT
¢ *ce9,8075 5
e R e s H
ok e ams i
oate wowwt o
sune srmereer§1,368.26 :
wer One Thousand Theee Hundred Sixty-Eight and 261100 Dollars H

™t EARLT.ALLEY P
ZO™ 469 WILLIAMS BRANCH
WARFIELD, KY 41267

™ iy
»0087hE® BOLEZI0DSAEEN

AM: 1,368.26 CK: 8742 DT: 05/04 SQ: 61300210 Paid

B744Y)
MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT gk !
PemoLs avcoust
s A s H
o) 8003 v i
\gp Y RGN . i
sy e rest
sy Six Hundred Seventy-Six and 91100 Dolfars H
mT MARCELLAA.DIALS i
o 340 MAC PINSON DR. . |
INEZ KV 44224 |

#ODEThEe 1042405 REN .

AM: 676.91 CK: 8744 DT: 05/08 SQ: 60801720 Paid

— G
" MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT i
ot =
e . o )
L reems - LT nawar
+ e 685
DATE
4l Rt '$751.41

sy Soven Hundred Fifty-One and 41/100 Dollars

bt ) v

TOmE  JOHNATHAN K. HORN
% 4105 BUFFALO HORN RD
LOUISA, KY 41230

»g08 7662 KOL2L05IRGN

AM: 751.41 CK.: 8746 DT: 05/04 SQ: 80002670 Paid

] T B7148Y

MARTIN CQUNTY WATER DISTRICT @L‘ )

HormoLL Acoout. -
ok o ers - . . 1
" navk " AMOUNT
. sens e tnr§733.82
sy Seven Hundred Thirty-Three and 8200 Dollars ‘
yoTes  RAYMOND F. JUDE I B )

@Ot 448 N WOLF CREEK RD -,
PILGRIL, KY 41250 7™,
\ R/ N

#0087%8" NOL2I05I960 .

AM: 733.82 CK: 8748 DT: 05/07 SQ: 80100970 Paid

k:

Images :

e.

DEPOSIT TICKET

s
H 2,67.17
MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT P
SAVRLL ATCOBIT °
weis Boxe .
on Ky a2zt cTien X
e SJ evig s nerar
oate TOTALTETOSM:

Prug it

1Z0L 2R0EREN

ey gaic o

T3z

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
PATAGL ACCOUNT

st

oare
Apr 27,2018

ga
g

i sar  One Thousand Three Hundred Fifty-Six and 817100 Doliars

romt MARTIN COUNTY FISCAL COURT

1 beotk OCCUPATIONAL TAX ADMINISTRATIO
i © PO BOX 303

L | INEZ KY 41224

1
|
| #DOB7L 8 0L 2105 L9EE

AM: 2,687.17 CK: DT: 05/10 SQ: 60001560 Deposit

seenenge 356,81

1

AM: 1.356.81 CK: 8741 DT: 05/15 SQ: 61600220 Paid

Uyt

nasas

{ MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
TATROL ACCOUNT
e a5, soxers
e

o2, Ky 4
‘nod) 208388

oam avount
sapg e $774.06

sy Seven Hundred Seventy-Four and 06/100 Dollars

Toms  KATHY L CARTER
' PO BOX 83
BEAUTY, KY 41203

— 8743

[

w008 7L3r GOL2205:9608 ¢

AM: 774.06 CK: 8743 DT: 05/07 SQ: 60701040 Paid

SO 169 WILLIAMS BRANCH
WARFIELD, KY 41267

v0087L5H $OLZA0SLYEN

r =T, FTEEY
K YDe 806 8957 g 5

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT a ——— i

ouTy e i

g —_— ;

A i

o woun

548 erenentiegq,191.28 i

say One Thousand One Hundred Ninety-One and 28/100 Dollars i

ToRe  CAMERCN GILMAN ¥

AM: 1,191.28 CK: 8745 DT: 05/07 SQ: 80002330 Paid

%" 185 SOUTH CARTER DRIVE

o TROY R HORN
PAINTSVILLE, KY 41240

D087 1OL 2051560

B4 7Y

i

[N FARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT o .. |
: ) ‘PAROLL azconT i . L0 )
i © e L mesa !
16062002885 . i

[ BATE an B
s 79221 1

en Seven Hundred Ninoty-Two and 21100 Doflars {

AM: 792.21 CK: 8747 DT: 05/04 SQ: 80002770 Paid

o

e, B ey
Wiz, Xy o numar
08 1943235

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
PavmoLL ActouNT

Dart Age
S48 rms$1,203.71

ey One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety-Three and 711100 Dotlars

' rora  JOHNT.MILLS
i 9% 675 BLACKBERRY ROAD
INEZ, KY 41224

i

i Ao
®0087LAY 1LOL2105iSEN

— 5749

7N

$

sy B e .

AM: 1,293.71 CK: 8749 DT: 05/09 SQ: 80100930 Paid

Continued

01/670/5



112t BRANDI D. MOORI
L= o0 EREDDIE 'naoas DRIVE
FILGRX’& KY 21250

ZJf /73 WAS
J- [l
o i S

#3506 750 UOLILSEISEN

AM: 1,220.54 CK: 8750 DT: 05/04 SQ: 61301240 Paid

BT52Y |
i
e Tk s
TALRTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT PRt y
PavkouL azcoznt |
petigaonid naman i
azes ot H
o moun g
t sang e serest o
1§ . Six Hundred Seventy-Fout and 571106 Dollzrs ‘;
Tome  HELEN D.PROGTOR H
%™"  POBOX Yy

547
2718 BLACKLGG ROAD
INEZ, KY 41224

<

wOpB ¥R 10421051360

AM: 674.57 CK: 8752 DT: 05/04 SQ: 60002000 Paid

{ TS0y
i 0w T sine H
F MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT (T |

Tevou accowt |
Pyt
| v i e namen }
i
H o aoun &

ray  One Thousand Five Hundred Ninety-One and 30/100 Dollars

LI MICHAELSARTR
b POB

ARFI:LD KY 41267

=

=008 75k LOL2A0SISE

AM: 1,591.30 CK: 8754 DT: 05/04 SQ: 60001620 Paid

| 2% 436 JAKES PLACE
{ BEAUTY, KY 41223

: g ,\/ o
MARTIN CO WATER DIST . Bank:
Account No. : : . lmages :
Stmt. Date : 05/31/2018 Page:
inez - Warfield =~ S —
EMAGE STATE v ENT
I €755 ﬁ BER
: IAARTIN C?;J:{“ V?V;I.ER DISTEICT @’:Ekﬂf_: ; ! MARTIN cﬂfﬂf WAYE"H DISTRICT @:ﬁﬁ.’:’.ﬁ‘.’."’i’“
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[ e I i wp WA RIS o e €
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RODBTEar KDL TIDCISEN

AM: 585.43 CK: 8751 DT: 05/04 SQ: 60000610 Paid
[

6153

H
oot st Bk
MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT ‘im“ e
PAVIAL ACCOUNT R

e - :
o 243 H
| e
{ sapg | e 677,90 :
| #ar Six Hundred Sevonty-Seven and 991100 Dollars i
It
YT KATRINA L. SANSOM . i

SR 415 SANSOM DRIVE J, .
INEZ. KY €1224 ) Pt
gd & &

#ODB7E3 1OLE ‘-PE FL3H

AM: 677.99 CK: 8753 DT: 05/04 SQ: 80002750 Paid

H 55Y
H TSN

i MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRIGT s H

H o azcoi . ,

fetytipd nusar

ot 30054 H

oure woun g

sang e SIS

f

e Three Hundred Fourteen 2nd 75100 Doflars -

wome  CHARLES G. SCOTT
X% 157 VENTORS BRANCH
DEBORD, KY 41214

i 7 8756
i - H
I MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT R ___.m’_
PTROLL ASCOUNT .
e e, 80XETS . .
L y.ame . B i
okizes 3 . { i
[ ] &l
sapg e 15TI167 .-

i
i
|
!
‘ #ar Seven Huadred Thirty-One and 87/10C Dollars

Lus  JUSTNR.SCOTT . .
PO BOX 1953
INEZ, KY 41224 N s
. £t L

rDOB 756 1HOL 210538961

t

k
~00B 755 1OLZ1DSLAE:
—
AM: 314.75 CK: 8755 DT: 05/30 SQ: 80300590 Paid
' B75TY |
MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT @""w E
nz?.‘.‘ﬁ:s" 1
etk SJ wenr gt :
bart 8
sang 0 e '$1,160.64 1
»av  One Thousand One Hundred Sixty and 62100 Dallars §
AN L. SMITH i
P RS o
FTGAY, WV 25514 I
L L

YOOB787e 20421051860

AM: 731.87 CK: 8756 DT: 05/04 SQ: 80002720 Paid

" T : - 5755
MASTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT i
taLACCOT L, -
Rtyer P - doain H
R0 e i
N E ~ AMOUNT al
s4n8 "-"'""'592?.35

v Nine Hundred Twenty-Two and 35/100 Dollars

Tond  JOMN L. STAFFORD
S7" 16 ALPHA BRANCH "
. INEZLKY 41224 Yz A e
| 27,
= =

Z

v0pa 758 1OLZL051561

AM: 922.35 CK: 8758 DT: 05/04 SQ: 80002650 Paid

- B761)

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT AR Pz Il

Pmons accooT A

Eame N i

o 2953588 H

ou wowt g

sers TS

sar  One Thousand Five Hundred Twenty-Seven and 131100 Doftars i

ToPe  EARLT.ALLEY I
S 169 WILLIAMS BRANCH 7,282, zod -
WARFIELD, KY 41267 /

R LG, s N

———

©008 76 I 21042105 4QE

AM: 1,527.13 CK: 8761 DT: 05/23 SQ: 60500440 Paid

AM: 1,160.64 CK: 8757 DT: 05/03 SQ: 60701420 Paid

. B758 \
1 Dprse B !
MAK'nN COUNTV 'WATER DISTRICT 2 ———
S
! " —_—
2 FeO:r W16 06129832
i BTt
May 4, 2018 Sememeneesere$30.00

i
ray  Thisty and 00/100 Dollacs
ToTd KY DEFERRED COMP

XA 101 SEA HERO ROAD . 1
SUITE 110 d
FRANKFORT, KY 40601

18 R

o
*0DA?59* nOLZIOSi96¢ L

AM: 30.00 CK: 8759 DT: 05/09 SQ: 80202530 Paid

Jone  KATHY L CARTER
gt popBOX 83 ’:
BEAUTY, KY 41203

B 7@1
: : - '
MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT (s i
W, EOETS '
52 v eme Brwn f
s JC wyaras i
= oare wonr g
518418 Tmeeee$774.06 }
exy SevenHundred Seventy-Four and 06/100 Dellats i
1
i

D08 762 wOLZADSINEN

AM: 774.06 CK: 8762 DT: 05/21 SQ: 60001800 Paid

Continued 01/870/6




MARTIN CO WATER DIS_)T Bank: 358
Account No. : T Images : 40
Stmt. Date : 05/31/2018 Page : 7

Enez Warfield

IMAGE STATEMENT

| pw ©neThousand Three Hundred and 7/109 Dollars

e Sit Hundred Soventy-Seven and B8/100 Bollars

— TTEIN | — TTE
{ ’ H
3 T H T s
! MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT e H {AATETIH COURTY WATER DISTRICT T RS
exsayea PhnoL ot 2 ; "o
» i A N e ] ‘ sespnrs .
- 1606 108.2585 1661295 3375
", i 2 h,, e o H st Jee
) 2 12148 comseiinsirg677.89 i ‘ snEns 290
! H
1
i i

H "”“} MARCELLAA. DIALS
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—
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4 BT6 5 h 6766

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
PATRTLL ACCOUNT

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
aceouT

ces.0oxers " eoms
e R oo son e nasom
o prtokisy
pere sue o |
sans — s1Ene semagt, 071,410

" per One Thousand Fifty-One and 61/100 Dollars

! TO™E JOKNATHAN K. HORN

{ g™ 4105 BUFFALO HORNRD A %

i LOWISA, KY 41230

: S LA
[«

I »OCA7ESY UOL2I0GIAEN |£- »Q08 76k nOL2I0EAGEN

Tene  TROY R
o4 185 SOUTH CARTER DRIVE
PAINTSVILLE, KY 41240

i
1

1

i
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1
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H B f I
- oo Bocisaon ! T iom e
' o A e
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ey Seven Hunﬂmd Seventy-Three and 03/100 Dollars i usand Two Hundred Ninety-Three and 71100 Dollars
. | !y OneTho |
i H
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my One Thousand Two Hundred Flfty-Three and 64/100 Dollars pay Six Hundred Three and 84/100 Dollars
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PILGRIM, KY 41250
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BEAUTY, KY 41203
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Continued 01/670/7
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MARTIN CO WATER DIQT : Bank:

Account No. : ' Images :

Stmt. Date 05/37/2018 Page
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6/20/18 at 13:53:21.00

Filter Criteria includes: Report Is printed in Detail Format.

[

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
Account Reconciliation -
As of May 31, 2018
126f - Regions Trust--Sinking Fund
Bank Statement Date: May 31, 2018

Page: 1

Beginning GL Balance
Add: Cash Receipts

Less: Cash Disbursements
Add (Less) Other

Ending GL Balance

Ending Bank Balance

Add back deposits in transit
Total deposits in transit
(Less) o‘utstanding checks
Total outstanding checks
Add (Less) Other

Total other

Unreconciled difference

Ending GL Balance

47,198.58

10,516.15

42,00
57,756.73
67,756.73

0.00

57,756.73
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201 Milan Parkway, Second Floor
Birmingham, AL 35211
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UM pLnyamUemiiaiae
u: MARTIN CO. UTILITY BOARD GENERAL MANAGER
387 EAST MAIN STREET
¢ SUITE 140
iNEZ, KY 41224-8023
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Account Statement
April 1, 2018 - June 30, 2018

( TR B ; : :
Table of Contents .
- N
Schedules Page
X OUr B O S e i S T e s TR e e R L R R A BT s s B TR RS T s S e 5
T 1 T TR 6
POrtfolio FHOMAINES sssusssssswsssmmommsmsmsssssimsoisses s ssssssosans s meeas ass s vy s s ae s s S¥r A S aF S w R b TN 7
Transaction Detail. e ssammmmrirartumomssomioisivsssissvrvasasasysons i sysssssstsssse 8
O T O e e i om0 e Ee AT 10

Page 3 of 10



' : Account Statement
April 1, 2(;)18 -June 30,2018
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RE GIONS

Account Statement - Base Currency: USD
April 1, 2018 - June 30, 2018

[Your Balance Shee‘;on June 30)2’018“_”

|

As of March 31, 2018

As of June 30, 2018

Market Value Market Value Cost Basis Accfur(::
2080040468 KY 2015E MARTIN CO.
Cash and Equivalents
Capital Portfolio 36,654.60 68,331.48 68,331.48 100.00%
Total Cash and Equivalents - Tt s : $36,654.60 iR 1$361654.601 ~ $68,331.48 $68,331.48 100.00%
Total for 2080040468 KY,_‘ 015E MARTIN"_. R $36,65460 ,;$36;654.6_0 - $68,331.48 $68,331.48 100.(
$36,654.60 $36,654.60 - $68,331.48 $68,331.48 100.00%

Page 5 of 10



Account Statement

LY T 3 April 1, 2018 - June 30, 2018
NREGIONS

Unrealized Estimated Yield at % of
Market Value Cost Basis Gain or Loss Annual Income Market Account

2080040468 KY 2015E MARTIN CO.
Cash and Equivalents 68,331.48 68,331.48 0.00 1,031.81 1.51% 100.00%

Total for' 2080040468 KY: 2015E MARTIN.CO: . ©-$68,33148 " - $68,331.48" 1$0.00. L 151% 1 100/00%

411.$1,031/81"

| IIIII |I||" Il!" I|||| "III |H"I "I" III" iI"I I||| |II| Page 60f 10



Account Statement
April 1, 2018 - June 30, 2018

|

Cost Basis Est. Ann. Inc. % of
Number of shares Share price Market Value Accrued Income / Unrealized G/L /Yield at Market ~ Account
2080040468 KY 2015E MARTIN CO.
Cash and Equivalents
Capital Portfolio
Regions Trust Cash Sweep 68,331.48 1.00 68,331.48 72.48 68,331.48 1,031.81 100.00%
CUSIP:999990484 0.00 1.51%
Total Capital Portfolio $68,33148 L ETgTolA8 U 1968,331048 $1,031.81 100.(C
SN R e : & it R : $0.00 1.51%
Total Cash and Equivalents $68,331.48 $72.48 $68,331.48 $1,031.81 100.00%
A T S e : Al G e R - $0.00 1.51%
Total for 2080040468 KY. 2015E,MARTIN 0. -;,$68,£\33‘1'.’,4‘87;; G S/ 2MA8 0w $68,331.48 $1,0$1.81 100.00%
W e v LS ";v‘, l:""‘.‘.;“ 8 r R 4 A I . i) i $O_OO .“:51%

Page 7 of 10



Account Statement

April 1, 2018 - June 30, 2018

Trade Date
Settlement Date Transaction Description Principal amount Income amount Cost Accrued Income Realized G/L
April 2, 2018 Daily Rate Income on Regions 27.83
April 2, 2018 Trust Cash Sweep For Period

of 03/01/18 to 03/31/18 Due

on 04/02/18, CUSIP

999990484
April 20, 2018 Cash Receipt - Misc Receipt 10,616.15
April 20, 2018 via ACH, Received From

KENTUCKY RURAL WATER

FINANCE CORPORATION,

MONTHLY ACH RECEIPT

FROM MARTIN CO. WATER

DISTRICT , Spot Currency

usD .
April 23, 2018 Sweep purchase 10,543.98 -10,543.98 10,543.98
April 23, 2018 units of Regions Trust Cash

Sweep, CUSIP 999990484
May 1, 2018 Daily Rate Income on Regions 42.00
May 1, 2018 Trust Cash Sweep For Period

of 04/01/18 to 04/30/18 Due

on 05/01/18, CUSIP

999990484
May 21, 2018 Cash Receipt - Misc Receipt 10,516.15
May 21, 2018 via ACH, Received From

KENTUCKY RURAL WATER

FINANCE CORPORATION,

MONTHLY ACH RECEIPT

FROM MARTIN CO. WATER

DISTRICT , Spot Currency

usD
May 22, 2018 Sweep purchase 10,558.15 -10,558.15 10,558.15
May 22, 2018 units of Regions Trust Cash

Sweep, CUSIP 999990484
June 1, 2018 Daily Rate Income on Regions 58.60
June 1, 2018 Trust Cash Sweep For Period

continued on next page
Page80f10
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Account Statement

April 1, 2018 - June 30, 2918

LTransaction Detail (continued)

J

Trade Date
Settlement Date Transaction Description Principal amount Income amount Cost Accrued Income Realized G/L
of 05/01/18 to 05/31/18 Due
on 06/01/18, CUSIP
999990484
June 20, 2018 Cash Receipt - Addition to 10,516.15
June 20, 2018 Account via ACH, Received
From MARTIN CO. UTILITY
BOARD GENERAL MANAGER,
MONTHLY SINKING FUND
DEPOSIT , Spot Currency USD
June 21, 2018 Sweep purchase 10,5674.75 -10,574.75 10,574.75

June 21, 2018

units of Regions Trust Cash
Sweep, CUSIP 999990484

Page 9of 10



Account Statement

E&EGE@NS April 1,:2(;18-June30, 2018

IMPORTANT INFORMATION FOR REGIONS CORPORATE TRUST CUSTOMERS:

INVESTMENT, INSURANCE AND ANNUITY PRODUCTS: ARE NOT FDIC INSURED, ARE NOT A DEPOSIT, ARE NOT BANK GUARANTEED,

ARE NOT INSURED BY ANY FEDERAL GOVERNMENT AGENCY, MAY GO DOWN IN VALUE, AND ARE NOT A CONDITION OF ANY

BANKING ACTIVITY.

FOR MORE DETAILED INFORMATION REGARDING FEES, PLEASE CONSULT THE FUND PROSPECTUS OR CONTACT YOUR
ADMINISTRATOR.

IMPORTANT DISCLOSURE INFORMATION FOR ALL FLORIDA ACCOUNTS: ‘
AN ACTION FOR BREACH OF TRUST BASED ON MATTERS DISCLOSED IN A TRUST ACCOUNTING OR OTHER WRITTEN REPORT i
OF THE TRUSTEE MAY BE SUBJECT TO A SIX MONTH STATUTE OF LIMITATIONS FROM THE RECEIPT OF THE TRUST ACCOUNTING
OR OTHER WRITTEN REPORT. IF YOU HAVE QUESTIONS, PLEASE CONSULT YOUR ATTORNEY. L
REGIONS PRIVATE WEALTH MANAGEMENT TRADES |
REGIONS PRIVATE WEALTH MANAGEMENT PERFORMS TRADE REQUESTS AS AN ACCOMODATION ONLY. REGIONS PRIVATE WEALTH |
MANAGEMENT ALLOWS THE USE OF ELECTRONIC COMMUNICATION (I.E., FAX, EMAIL, INSTANT MESSAGE, TEXT, ETC.) OR VOICEMAIL ' |

BY ANY CUSTOMER TO REQUEST, AUTHORIZE OR EFFECT THE PURCHASE OR SALE OF SECURITIES. WE DO NOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY SUCH
REQUEST WILL BE TIMELY PROCESSED. ACCOUNT ORDERS REQUESTED VIA E-COMMUNICATION OR VOICEMAIL WILL NOT BE HONORED| UNTIL
VERBAL CONFIRMATION OF THE REQUEST HAS BEEN COMPLETED VIA CALL BACK FROM A PRIVATE WEALTH MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATE, TO THE
PRIVATE WEALTH MANAGEMENT CLIENT WHO SENT THE INITIAL COMMUNICATION.

[
P

Page 10 of 10
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MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
DAY SHEET
5/31/2018 Posting #

Clerk Helen

Account  Description
14101 A/R Water $946.53|
1412 A/R Surcharge
141b3  A/R School Tax
141b4 A/R Sales Tax
14165 A/R Inc Center #5
141b6  Lovely Sewer

14106  Nexbillpay (Credit Cards) ‘ $896.54+
474.1b Bank Pay Total

SUBTOTAE 7 4 1% $1,843.07

464b  Sales to Other Public Utilities 0.00
471b  Service Fees $0.00
472b  Tap Fees -
477 Misc. Deposits -
460b  Unmetered Water Purchases tokens

. TOTAEICOLKECTED i ¢ 1 $1,843.07
Adjustments -
_ AMOUNT DEPOSITED == = pL0d 00

Notes:

Attached:
Copy of Deposit Ticket
Copy of Daily Balance Sheet



Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140
Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

Payments Applied Between:5/31/2018 And 5/31/2018

All Books

UnFiled

Report Printed On 5/31/2018

ip

‘ DS"S . ) " Debt Sve. Surchéfgé ' $6460
Late Charge Late Charge $93.46
Meter Pull Non-Pay S Meter pull non-pay $45.65
Meter Pulll Non-Pay Meter set back $40.00
R1 Res. NiTax Water $683.70
sc School Tax $19.12
Total Payments: $946.53

Pagelof 1



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

DAILY BANK DEPOSITS

Beginning Balance 20 ) | - Dafe 5[3&\\\\6

 AMOUNT ____ ACCOUNT # Section _Description
L9%esz L T _ Rev  —
2 RE _ a0 M@ﬁ‘
3. | | | | .
. .
5.
6.
7.
8.
0.
10,
11.
12.

Ending Balance 2002 | Clerkwfg?g@)*f@




DEPOSIT TICKET

CASH:  $526.05

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CHECKS:  $420.48
REVENUE SECTION A
387 EAST MAIN STREET - SUITE 140 .
INEZ, KY 41224 OTHER: $0.00
TOTAL ITEMS: 10
DATE:  5/31/2018 TOTALDEPOSIT:  $946.53

Ve Tnez Depost Bank

INEZ, XENTUCKY 41224

ROLZWOSAHER "

DEPOSIT DETAIL

6865 $39.89

541 $43.12
7266 $44.00
9377 $100.00
1207 $30.89
1178 $44.37
9863 $48.00
2682 $61.21

IMPORTANT: Both parts of this form must be submitted to your bank when making a deposit.



Martin County Water . 5/30/2018

Payment Date Account Number - - Client Name First Name Last Name Base Amount
5/30/2018 3:43 PM B S o $39.89
5/30/2018 3:41 PM|] $93.39
5/30/2018 3:18 PM $39.89
5/30/2018 2:19 PM $48.81
5/30/2018 1:59 PM| $39.89
5/30/2018 1:24 PMH $75.56

5/30/2018 12:09 PM . $82.12
5/30/2018 10:10 AM $74.53
5/30/2018 9:22 AM : $140.63
5/30/2018 8:19 AM $82.12
5/30/2018 8:11 AM $74.53
5/29/2018 11:43 PM $39.89
5/29/2018 7:49 PM|| _ $65.29

$896.54




Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224
(6086) 298-3885

All Books
Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

Pay Type:
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018

Pay Type:

5/30/2018

Report Printed On 5/31/2018

Credit

5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018

M.O.

5/30/2018

000485109
000484600
000482770
000485456
000485733
000483812
000481831
000482903
000481397
000481141
000483925
000481227
000484013
000483096
000481587
000484972
000482854
000481019
000483577

000485694

Total Check Payment Amount: $3,036.82

$39.89
$93.39
$39.89
$48.81

$39.89
$39.89
$42.23
$39.89
$34.64
$82.90
$57.73
$42.23
$39.89
$39.89
$34.64
$39.89
$39.89
$25.40

——-. $75.56

Total Credit Payment Amount: $806.54

-— L 4 25083744344 $48.81

Total M.O. Payment Amount: $48.81

Page 3 of 4
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Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

All Books
Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type ' Drawer Station1

Pay Type:  Cash

5/31/2018  5/31/2018 $7.86
5/31/2018  5/31/2018 . g3214
§/31/2018  5/31/2018 » $48.81
5/31/2018  5/31/2018 - : $63.84
s3i2018  5BUR018. - $36.16
§31/2018  5/31/2018 . - ' $20.74
5/31/2018  5/31/2018. ' $48.81
5/31/2018  5/31/2018 - : _ $10.45
§/31/2018  5/31/2018 $75.56
5312018 5131/2018 _ P $3.91
5/31/2018  5/31/2018 - - ‘ $46.09
5/31/2018  5/31/2018 A . ' $0.11
5/31/2018  5/31/2018 - $39.89
5/31/2018  6/31/2018 $29.77
5/31/2018  &/31/2018 s $20.23
5/31/2018  5/31/2018 1 $41.68

Total  Cash ‘ Payment Amount: $526.05

Pay Type:  Check

5/31/2018 5/31/2018 0(;‘ $45.73
5/31/2018 6/31/2018 0( $2.27
513112018 5/31/2018 0( $100.00
5/31/2018 5/31/2018 oc $44.37
5/31/2018 6/31/2018 oc $61.21
~ 5/31/2018 5/3112018‘ .0t $39.89
5/31/2018 5/31/2018 Ol ' i $3.23
6/31/2018 5/31/2018 o . $39.89
6/31/2018 5/31/2018 ol $39.89
6/31/2018 5/31/2018 ot $44.00

Report Printed On 5/31/2018 . Page 1 of 2
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Martin County Waier District

387 East Main St., Suite 140
Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

All Books

Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type ' Drawer Station1

Total Check Payment Amount: $420.48

Payments Total: $946.53

Report Printed On 5/31/2018 . Page2 of 2



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

DAY SHEET
5/30/2018 Posting #
Clerk Helen
Account  Description
141b1  A/R Water $3,210.59

14162 A/R Surcharge

14163  A/R School Tax

14104 A/R Sales Tax

14165 A/R Inc Center #5

141b6  Lovely Sewer

14106 Nexbillpay (Credit Cards) 0918 $733.24

474.1b Bank Pay Total

;f LISUBTOTAE B $3,043.83
464b  Sales to Other Publlc Utllltles 0.00
471b  Service Fees $0.00

472b  Tap Fees -

477 Misc. Deposits -

460b Unmetered Water Purchases tokens o

$3,943.83

$3,943.83

Attached:
Copy of Deposit Ticket
Copy of Daily Balance Sheet




Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140
Inez, KY 41224
(606) 288-3885

Payments Applied Between:5/30/2018 And 5/30/2018

Report Printed On 5/30/2018

01

Cc1

C1E

Cc2

Cc3

c4

DSS

Late Charge
R1

sC

Sales Tax
Comm.. W/Tax Water
Res. N/T Water
1" Meter Water
1 1/2" Com. Water
2" Commercial Water
Debt Sve. Surcharge
Late Charge
Res. NfTax Water

School Tax

Total Payments:

$58.76
$170.03
$39.01
$125.26
$94.12
$589.65
$183.58
$245.45
$1,483.52
$74.28

$3,063.66

All Books

UnFiled

Page 1 of 1
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MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

DAILY BANK DEPOSITS
Beginning Balance 20y , | - Dai:e Sj 50\\3_'
AMOUNT  ACCOUNT # Section  Description
L 220 T _ Rev
2, 132 o Seq | Nool e
3. | Q
4,
5.
6.
7.
- 8. _
o,
10. .
11.
12,

Ending Balance "200%2 | Clerk\%%}x .




DEPOSIT TICKET

CASH:  $124.96

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CHECKS:  ¢3,036.82
REVENUE SECTION A :
387 EAST MAIN STREET - SUITE 140
. INEZ, KY 41224 OTHER: $48.81
’ TOTAL ITEMS: 54

DATE:  g30/0018 TOTAL DEPOSIT:  $3,210.59

— RJner Deposts Bank

INEZ, KENTUCKY 41224

LOLZ2L05L56: .

P [ TR

7805 $84.47
163 $62.26
22803 $39.89
19052 $258.75
5605 $39.89
19052 $91.98
9308 $70.26
9310 $211.85
491291991 $36.25
491291990 $84.90
2175 $44.37
083744344 $48.81
19052 $78.33
6164 $50.00
19052 $78.33
2481 $44.00
1806 $70.27
7829 $52.48
200002533 $36.00
4025 $111.22
MOLLETT. 148644283 $30.00

IMPORTANT: Both parts of this form must be submitted to your bank when making a deposit.

[\ TS S— ettt i e tamamamans



May 2847
000002507
2438

2484

2439

17462

17461

$60.00
$20.00
$39.89
$102.10
$48.81
$89.14
$504.36



Martin County Water

Payment Date Account Number

5/29/2018 1:52 PM

5/29/2018 1:05 PM

5/29/2018

Client Name

5/29/2018 9:03 AM

5/29/2018 8:13 AM

5/28/2018 7:18 PM

5/28/2018 6:52 PM

First Name

Base Amount

Confirmation

$133.36

7H3B66

$39.89

8J7H36

$40.00

7Q7RYC

$39.89

YARYSD

$118.34

3DJMQ8

$111.22

7AG4Y4

$100.00

94GV44

$57.73

7648RJ

$92.81

64F8Q9

Total

$733.24




Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140
Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

512012018 5/29/2018
5/29/2018  5/29/2018
5/20/2018  5/29/2018
5/20/2018  5/28/2018
5/20/2018  5/29/2018
§/20/2018  5/29/2018|
5/20/2018 5/29/2018/
529/2018  5/20/2018)
5/29/2018  5/29/201
6/29/2018  5/29/201
5/20/2018  6/20/2018 | —
Total Check Payment Amount:

b}

e g

Pay Type:
5/29/2018
5/29/2018
5/29/2018
5/29/2018
5/29/2018
5/29/2018 5/29/201¢
5/29/2018 5/29/201¢
5/29/2018 5/29/201€

5/20/2018  5/28/201€
5/29/2018  5/29/201¢
5/20/2018  5/29/201¢
5/29/2018  5/29/201}
5/29/2018  5/29/201
5/20/2018 5/29/201)

T — T ——

Report Printed On 5/30/2018

All Books

" $30.89
$91.97
$46.00
$39.89

$102.31
$66.64
$73.58
$47.72

$0.60
$75.56
$48.81

$1,882.19

$64.60
s6876
$39.89
$5.56
$34.44
$39.89
$66.64
$51.70
$111.22
$27.33
$38.03
$34.64
$57.73
$92.81

$733.24

Page 3 of 4




Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

All Books
Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

Pay Type:  Cash

5/30/2018 5/30/2018 000485410 $48.81
5/30/2018 5/30/2018 000488248 $36.26
5/30/2018 5/30/2018 000482690 $39.89
Total Cash ¢ Pﬁym'en\t Amount: $124.96
Pay Type: Check
5/30/2018 5/30/2018 000485057 $48.81
5/30/2018 5/30/2018 000484588 $39.89
5/30/2018 5/30/2018 000486244 $44.37
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 000485013 $57.73
5/30/2018 5/30/2018 000483864 = $34.80
5/30/2018 5/30/2018 000484088 $41.94
5/30/2018 5/30/2018 000480752 $36.39
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 000479988 $34.64
5/30/2018 5/30/2018 900485432 ) $39.89
5/30/2018 5/30/2018 {00047@748 $17.45
5/30/2018 5/30/2018 0004 -5%241 $155.80
5/30/2018 5/30/2018 000479798 $102.95
5/30/2018 5/30/2018 000480855 $36.39
5/30/2018 5/30/2018 000485794 $41.94
5/30/2018 5/30/2018 000484049 $35.18
5/30/2018 5/30/2018 000481263 $11.70
5/30/2018 5/30/2018 000484747 $52.48
5/30/2018 5/30/2018 000482810 $39.89
5/30/2018 5/30/2018 000483975 $39.89
5/30/2018 5/30/2018 Prepay $35.00
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 000482946 $39.89
5/30/2018 5/30/2018 000482251 $39.89
5/30/2018 5/30/2018 000485275 $39.89

Report Printed On 5/30/2018 Page 1 of 3



Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

All Books
Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

AN ISR

00048

3621 © $70.27
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 000485546 $36.25
5/30/2018  5/30/2018  0004B5547 $84.90
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 000486009 $21.46
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 Prepay $13.54
6/30/2018  5/30/2018 000483823 $39.89
6/30/2018 5/30/2018 Prepay $0.11
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 000486211 $8.88
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 000484979 $11.12
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 Prepay $30.00
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 000485815 $117.46
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 000482881 $39.89
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 000482813 $84.47
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 000482330 $211.86
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 000482327 $70.26
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 000482478 $89 “ !
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 000482479 "";.36
5/30/2018 5/30/2018 Prepay 36000 7
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 000482657 j $39.89
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 000482523 $35.63
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 000482957 $39.89
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 000484200 $44.00
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 000483862 $48.81
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 000485622 $44.37
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 000484879 $111.22
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 000482855 $57.73
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 000481020 $4.53
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 000487072 $36.26
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 000484148 $5.46
5/30/2018  5/30/2018 Prepay $8.28

Report Printed On 5/30/2018 Page 2 of 3




Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885
All Books

Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

Total Check Payment Amount: $3,036.82

Pay Type:  M.O.

5/30/2018 5/30/2018 000485654 - - - 25083744344 $48.81

Total M.O. Payment Amount: $48.81

Payments Total: $3,210.59

Report Printed On 5/30/2018 Page 3 of 3



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

DAY SHEET
5/29/2018 Posting #
Clerk Helen
Account  Description
14101 A/R Water $2,803.55

141b2 A/R Surcharge
14163  A/R School Tax
141b4 A/R Sales Tax
14165 A/R Inc Center #5
14106  Lovely Sewer
141b6  Nexbillpay (Credit Cards) 60-084:6. $2,071.08
474.1b Bank Pay Total

L i 8 TAL - _ $4.874.63
464b Sales to Other Publlc Utmtles 0.00
471 Service Fees $0.00

472b  Tap Fees -
477 Misc. Deposits -
460b Unmetered Water Purchases tokens |

$4,874.63

. ‘Adjustments -

~ AMOUNT DEPOSITED

$4,874.63

"Notes

Attached:
Copy of Deposit Ticket
Copy of Daily Balance Sheet



Martin County Wate: Oistrict

387 East Main St., Suite 140
Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

Payments Applied Between:5/29/2018 And 5/29/2018

All Books

UnFiled

Report Printed On 5/29/2018

c1 Comm.. W/Tax V\}éter

DSS Debt Svc. Surcharge
Late Charge Late Charge
Meter Pull Non-Pay S Meter pull non-pay
R1 Res. N/Tax Water
sC School Tax

Total Payments:

$20.10
$170.68
$253.34
$80.00
$2,169.55
$64.88

$2,758.55

Page 1 of 1



MARTIN COUNTY WATER' DISTRICT

DAILY BANK DEPOSITS

Beginning Balance 2002 '5‘79

AMOUNT _ ACCOUNT # Section _Description
1.2R02SS Rev T
2. Q42 s |-~ | szs Node; \\\@v\ —
3. O2%.AT o e 572@ NQ»[\OA\@«A -
4. Q2 2 - 7 Slax \M\o\\\%_
5. HOw0a LD Sex Nasler i
6.
7.
8.
0.
10. .
11.
12,

Ending Balance "200%=

Clerk N




s~ TN

DEPOSIT TICKET

CASH:  $891.36

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CHECKS:  g1,882.19
REVENUE SECTION A
387 EAST MAIN STREET - SUITE 140 : TEER:
INEZ, KY 41224 ' OTHER: 3000
TOTAL ITEMS: 46
DATE: 5ot TOTAL DEPOSIT: ~ $2,803.55

o taTnen Depast Bosh

INEZ, KENTUCKY 41224

/
1OL 2105496 U -
DEPOSIT DETAIL
1173 $45.00
3444 $36.26
1173 | $90.00
1173 $90.00
3700 $102.31
3371 $39.89
1174 $36.26
881 $39.89
200880012 $88.35
1456 $39.89
1173 $8.66
1173 $37.62
904692358 $30.00
2938 $73.58
8116 $66.64
491059087 $48.81
1173 $45.00
5169 $46.00
8309 $91.97
1070 $75.56
491060130 $70.90
906 $39.89
Harris 1173 $45.00
1173 $60.06
6791 $22.11
1103 $48.81
1173 $45.00
5339 $48.81
630 $66.64
1173 $45.00
7541 $48.81
8835 $123.88
491047047 $105.59

IMPORTANT: Both parts of this form must be submitted to your bank when making a deposit.

[ 3V R —— e ——— ame 1AreEnann



Martin County Water : 5/25/2018

Payment Date Account Number ClientName  FirstName - __:}ins;i.!\ihine . Base Amount
5/25/2018 3:18 PM]; e $50.00
5/25/2018 2:52 P I $57.33
5/25/2018 2:33 P | $39.89
5/25/2018 2:15 P tr $66.64

5/25/2018 12:10 PM B $84.47|
5/25/2018 11:54 AM| § $39.89
5/25/2018 11:47 AM; _ ———e 2 $260.71
.5/25/20189:57 AMIlY $39.89
5/25/2018 8:03 AM Cops $75.56
5/25/2018 7:24 AM 2 $57.73
5/25/2018 7:14 AM . f5lon 812273
5/24/2018 7:07 PM S $48.81
Total $943.65



Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140
Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

Dally Payment Detail Report By Pay Type

Pay Type: Cash
5/25/2018 56/256/2018
5/25/2018 5/25/2018
5/25/2018 5/25/2018
5/25/2018 5/25/2018
5/25/2018 5/25/2018
5/25/2018 5/26/2018
5/25/2018 5/25/2018

Pay Type:  Check

5/25/2018 5/25/2018
5/25/2018 5/25/2018
5/25/2018 5/25/2018
5/25/2018 5/25/2018
5/25/2018 5/25/2018
5/25/2018 6/25/2018
5/25/2018 5/25/12018

Pay Type: Credit
5/25/2018 5/25/2018
5/25/2018 §/25/2018
5/25/2018 5/25/2018
5/25/2018 5/25/2018
§/25/2018 5/25/2018
5/25/2018 5/25/2018
5/25/2018 5/25/2018
5/25/2018 §/25/2018

Report Printed On 5/29/2018

000480283
000483469
000479200
000484116
000450754
000446212
Prepay

000482406
000484749
000483267
000484954
000479512
000481198
000483982

000481376
000477482
000485031
000485044
000485770
000482676
000484066
000480822

.

i

Drawer

All Books

Station1

I“l

i

il

Total Cash

Total Check

2054
6308
4827
2508
2508
2408
2408

O o0 ;o0 O v O

Payment Amount:

Payment Amount:

$65.00
$75.56
$30.00
$48.81
$18.56
$31.44
$100.00

$360.37

$22.79
$36.26
$52.48
$66.64
$42.23
$37.07
$48.81

$306.28

$30.25
$19.756
$67.33
$39.89
$66.64
$84.47
$30.89
$80.18

Page 1 of 2



Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224
(608) 298-3885
All Books

Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

5/25/2018  5/25/2018 000482756 $120.14

5/25/2018 5/25/2018 000478166 5 $60.39
5/25/2018 5/25/2018 000485159 5 $39.89
5/25/2018 §/25/2018 000482861 5 $75.66
5/25/2018 5/25/2018 000483852 ] $67.73
5/25/2018 5/25/2018 000480988 5 $65.00

5/25/2018 5/25/2018 000482822 5 $57.73

"5/25/2018 5/25/2018 000483855 5 $48.81
Total Credit Payment Amount: $043.65

Payments Total: $1,619.30

Report Printed On 5/29/2018 ' Page 2 of 2



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

Copy of Deposit Ticket
Copy of Daily Balance Sheet

DAY SHEET
5/25/2018 Posting #
Clerk Helen/Katrina

Account  Description
14101 A/R Water $7,959.57 —
14102 A/R Surcharge
14163  A/R School Tax
141b4 A/R Sales Tax
14165 A/R Inc Center #5
141b6  Lovely Sewer
14106 Nexbillpay (Credit Cards) ™ $799.66}
474.1b Bank Pay Total
. o e $8,759.23
s64p  Sales to Other Publlc Utllltles 0.00
471b  Service Fees $240.004
472b  Tap Fees 20.00 -
477 Misc. Deposits -
460b Unmetered Water Purchases tokens 19.60
L TOTAL COLLECTED $9,038.83

Adjustments |

~ AMOUNT DEPOSITED $9,038.83|

Notes
Attached:



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

DAY SHEET SECTION B 8803 |
5/25/2018 Posting #
Date
Clerk
Account Security Deposits Amount
235b 103659
90.00 | —
250 103660 |
90.00
235b
235b
235b
EERE e 180.00
A

i .go( %

djustments

Attached:
Copy of Deposit Ticket




Martin County Wate: vistrict

387 East Main St., Suite 140
Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

Payments Applied Between:5/25/2018 And 5/25/2018

All Books

UnFiled

Report Printed On 5/25/2018

Bal. Forward
C1

C1E

DSs

Late Charge
R1

sC

Service Fee

Sales Tax
Beginning Balance
Comm.. W/Tax Water
Res. N/T Water
Debt Svc. Surcharge
Late Charge
Res. N/Tax Water
School Tax
Meter Set Serv Fee

Total Payments:

$1.87
$615.66
$31.14
$22.79
$123.32
$422.49
$6,249.37
$339.68
$4.16

$7,810.48

Page 1 of 1
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{ '

' MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
DAILY BANK DEPOSITS

Beginning Balance_ 202

~ AMOUNT

L A9sasy =L

ACCOUNT 3#

pate Sh<lig

Section Description

2. “(0\0\.\9(0’ AR

3. 90.00 SRR

4. NO.OOY -

Sngagm__—- ' IV} RSN
6- MO'QO. ) \)\> RGN

8. ~NO.o0 - NN

9, NO-00 - o

10, NO.0O -

1. 20.00 . IR

o N — - 4

12, 1L <

Ending Balance /2002

_ Rev
——;-——‘ _M\\\&/
10R=q oo Lo\
1030
Zorsie

. | v AQ‘V!‘A!\LO
_ ‘.«w_mi‘i
R “‘ml -‘.,

.

SIS




‘

TN N

DEPOSIT TICKET

CASH: g1365.97

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CHECKS: $6,593.60
REVENUE SECTION A
387 EAST MAIN STREET - SUITE 140 )
INEZ, KY 41224 OTHER: $0.00
TOTAL ITEMS: 237
DATE: 5812018 TOTAL DEPOSIT:  $7,959.57

{ Lk omez Depost Bons

\NBZ, KENTUCKY 41224

0L 2L05 k9B .

DEPOSIT DETAIL
1159 $45.00
1159 $45.00
1159 $45.00
1159 $45.00
1160 $45.00
1159 $45.00
1159 $45.00

. 1159 $45.00
1159 $45.00
1159 $45.00
1159 $45.00
1159 $45.00
1159 $45.00
1159 $45.00
1159 $45.00
1159 $45.00
1159 $45.00
1159 $45.00
1159 $45.00
1159 $45.00
1170 $45.00
1159 $45.00°
1159 $45.00
1159 $45.00
1150 $45.00
1159 $45.00

: 1159 $45.00
1159 $45.00
1159 $45.00
3027 $105.00
1159 $45.00
1167 $45.00
1159 $45.00
1150 $45.00

IMPORTANT: Both parts of this form must be submitted to your bank when making a deposit.



TN

WORKMAN

1159
1159
2408
1159
1159
1159
1159
1159
1159
11589
1158
2054
1159
1159
1166
1159
1158
1158
1159
1160
1159
1159
1159
1189
1159
4770
1159
1159
1159
2788
1189
1158
1159
1158
1159
1241
1159
1159
1159
1159
1158
1159
1159
1159
1159
1159
1169
1159
4927
1159

$45.00
$45.00
$85.88
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00

$45.00

$45.00
$22.79
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$60.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$39.89
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$48.81
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45,00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$52.48
$45.00

.

N



TN

L)

1150
1159
1159
1159
1159
1159
1150
1159
1150
1159
1159
1159
1159
1150
1159
1159
1159
1159
1158
1150
1159
1159
1159
1159
1159
1150
1166
1150
1160
1159
1159
1159
1159
6308
1159
1159
8262
1159
2508
1159
1158
1158
1189
1158
1150

1159 .

1169
1159
1159
1159

$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$90.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00

§45.00 -

$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$36.26
$45.00
$45.00
$39.89
$45.00
$108.87
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00



1159
2358
1159
1159
1159
1159
1159
1159

$45.00
$63.73
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00



Martin County Water - | | 5/23/2018

Payment Date tNumber. . __ClientName.. . .. FirstName. . lastName  Base Amount _ Confirmation
5/24/2018 3:33 PM LR S e $66.64|PYBI3D .
5/24/2018 3;17 P $152.13|4TP8L6
5/24/2018 2:44 P $66.64{933J7C
5/24/2018 1:31 P $58.89|B4HF8G

5/24/2018 11:14 A $75.56]QB68BEV
5/24/2018 9:22 Al $29.47|7WLG6ED
5/24/2018 8:16 Al $99.96}8F9E46

5/23/201810:22 PMf e —— o $48.81|M78LE6

5/23/2018 10:03 PM $67.21{64K7V7
5/23/2018 7:51 PM $39.89|V86WLH
5/23/2018 5:06 PM = L $94.46|6NE783

Total $799.66




Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

All Books
Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

" 5/24/2018  5/24/2018 000483979

$36.26
=
5/24/2018 5/24/2018 000483866 1021 $36.26
5/24/2018 5/24/2018 000484596 ' - 0000002500 $36.26
Total Check Payment Amount: $8,520.91
Pay Type: Credit

5/24/2018 5/24/2018 000484143 5 $66.64
6/24/2018 56/24/2018 000470332 5 $49.82
5/24/2018 5/24/2018 000484767 5 $102.31
5/24/2018 5/24/2018 000485143 5 $66.64
5/24/2018 5/24/2018 000478966 5 $58.89
5/24/2018 5/24/2018 000483244 5 $75.56
5/24/2018 5/24/2018 000485485 5 $29.47
5/24/2018 5/24/2018 000479725 5 $42.23
5/24/2018 5/24/2018 000485171 5 $57.73
5/24/2018 5/24/2018 000484181 5 $48.81
5/24/2018 5/24/2018 000483251 5 $67.21

5/24/2018 5/24/2018 000485202 5 $39.
5/24/2018 5/24/2018 000485106 5 .81
5/24/2018 5/24/2018 000479660 5 $42.23
5/24/2018 5/24/2018 000476142 5 $3.42
Total Credit Payment Amount: $799.66
Payments Total: $9,667.95

Report Printed On 5/25/2018 Page 11 of 11



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

DAY SHEET
5/24/2018 Posting #
Clerk Helen/Katrina
Account  Description i
1411  A/R Water $10,112.80

141b2 A/R Surcharge
141b3  A/R School Tax
141b4 A/R Sales Tax
141b5 A/R Inc Center #5

141b6  Lovely Sewer |~
141b6  Nexbillpay (Credit Cards) i $1,069.81
474.1b Bank Pay Total

LD SUBSOTAE T il $11,18261
464b  Sales to Other Pubhc Utilities 0.00
471b  Service Fees $0.00

472b  Tap Fees =
477 Misc. Deposits =
460b  Unmetered Water Purchases tokens

e TOTAE'COLEECTED i $11,182.61)
Adjustments
e S AMOUNTDEPOSITED . $11,182.61
Notes:
Attached:
Copy of Deposit Ticket

Copy of Daily Balance Sheet



T
{ !

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
DAILY BANK DEPOSITS

Beginning Balance 2002 . - Date 5’ 24\\% |

 AMOUNT ____ ACCOUNT # Section __Description
.\ W2 80 n ‘ Rev

T

2 L0y Sz, Nwo;\\\%@

3.

¥ 2 N & un A

10.

11.

12.

" Ending Balance 2002 | | Clem




Martin County Water wvistrict

387 East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224 All Books
(506) 298-3885
Payments Applied Between:5/24/2018 And 5/24/2018 UnFiled

01 "~ Sales Tax ' $1.87

Bal. Forward Beginning Balance $315.84
c1 Comm.. W/Tax Water $31.14
DSS Debt Sve. Surcharge $224.77
Late Charge Late Charge $669.24
Meter Pull Fee Meter Pull Fee $90.00
Meter Pull Non-Pay S Meter pull non-pay $190.41
R1 Res. N/Tax Water $7,528.31
SC School Tax $340.39
Service Fee Meter pull non-pay $45.00

Total Payments: $9,436.97

Report Printed On 5/24/2018 Page 1 of 1



DEPOSIT TICKET

CASH:  ¢1,332.33

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CHECKS:  $8,780.47
REVENUE SECTION A
387 EAST MAIN STREET - SUITE 140 3 .
INEZ, KY 41224 OTHER: $0.00
TOTAL ITEMS: 305

DATE:  gpamis TOTAL DEPOSIT: $10,112.80

| I Teps Bk

ROLZ2L05L5EN -

DEPOSIT DETAIL
8136 $52.80
1131 $45.00
6791 $57.70
1131 $45.00
1131 $45.00
1131 $45.00
1131 $45.00
1131 $45.00
1131 - $90.00
1131 $45.00
1131 $45.00
1131 $90.00
1131 $45.00
1131 $45.00
1131 $45.00
1131 $45.00
1131 $45.00
1131 $90.00
1131 $45.00
1131 $45.00
1131 $45.00
1131 - $45.00
1131 $45.00
1131 $90.00
6793 .  $48.90
1131 . $45.00
520 $84.47
2084 $36.26
1245 $70.90
1135 $45.00
1131 $45.00 -
1131 $45.00
1131 $45.00
1131 $45.00

IMPORTANT: Both parts of this form must be submitted to your bank when making a deposit.



STACY

1021
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
5268

353
1131
2773
1131
1131

739
1389
1131
1131
8460
1131
5926
1344
1131
1131
5336
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1744
1131
1131

1131
1131
1131
1131

8047

5396
5735
1131
1131
1131

$36.26
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$66.64
$60.58
$45.00
$36.26
$45.00
$90.00
$39.89
$40.00
$45.00
$45.00
$36.26
$45.00
$39.89
$36.26
$80.00
$45.00
$74.53
$45.00
$45.00
$90.00
$45.00
$45.00
$39.89
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$52.48
$44.37
$84.90
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00



1131
11314
1131
4700
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
113
2661
1135
3994
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
2575
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
6401
1131
131
13423
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
220
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131

$45.00
$45.00
$90.00
$39.89
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$48.81
$45.00
$116.51
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45,00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$108.87
$45.00
$90.00
$45.00 .
$90.00
$90.00
$102.31
$90.00
$45.00
$75.56
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$111.22
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00



i

/

e

1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
200002500

1131

1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1868
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1136
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
7292
1131

$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$90.00
$45.00
$36.26
$90.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$84.47
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$87.33
$45.00



Martin County Water 5/23/2018

Payment Date Account Number FirstName  LastName  Base Amount
5/23/20183:59PMl[f T T T T e $74.53
5/23/2018 3:03 PM [i - $120.00
5/23/2018 2:55 PM (] $39.89
5/23/2018 2:26 PM ; $75.00
5/23/2018 1:51 PM ' $66.64
5/23/2018 12:44 PM g $39.89
5/23/2018 11:34 AM E $40.75
5/23/2018 11:21 AM g £ $91.04
5/23/2018 11:15 AM| H $69.01
5/23/2018 10:42 AMJ" * $240.70
5/23/2018 10:29 AM $50.00
5/22/2018 11:15 PM i $44.37
5/22/2018 7:44 PM ; $117.99)

L

Total $1,069.81

& }



Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

All Books
Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

$22.34

000188198 1147

5/23/2018 5/23/2018

5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000105307 1147 $22.34
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000109437 1147 $22.66
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000197997 - 1147 $14.97
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000203394 - 1147 $30.03
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000056770 1147 $37.50
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000052963 1147 $7.50
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000023535 1147 $39.16
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000007913 - 1147 $5.84
6/23/2018  5/23/2018 000208760 1147 $14.97
6/23/2018  5/23/2018 000213338 . 1147 $30.03
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000227118 1157 $45.00
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000099653 . 1147 $17.02
6/23/2018  6/23/2018 000101771 1147 $5.32
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000108943 1147 $22.66
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000195844 1147 $39.16
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000191383 1147 $6.84 -
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 Prepay 1147 $45.00
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000142133 1147 $22.66
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000138798 1147 $22.34
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000093636 = 1147 $7.50
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000099618 1147 $37.50
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000029680 1147 $22.66
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000025128 1147 $22.34
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000482570 = 6068 $48.81
Total Check Payment Amount: $5,690.96 )
Pay Type: Credit
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000480564 5 $34.64
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000485598 ’. 5 $39.89
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000485443 5 $120.00

Report Printed On 5/24/2018 Page 8 of 9



Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

All Books
Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

L A7 : S 8 1 B Ak ) Bl : 0y : A
5/23/2018 5/23/2018 000483508 $30.89

5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000481264 5 $75.00
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000484350 . - 5 $66.64
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000484654 - 5 $30.89
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000478959 = 5 $40.75
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000482488 . 5 $48.81
5/23/2018  6/23/2018 000482155 5 $42.23
5/23/2018  6/23/2018 000483583 ’ 5 $69.01
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000476911 5 $81.56
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000480811 ‘ 5 $57.41
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000484148 5 $101.73
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000480312 5 $50.00
5/23/2018  6/23/2018 000484037 5 $44.37
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000480834 ‘ 5 $57.41
5/23/2018  5/23/2018 000484171 - - 5 $60.58
Total Credit Payment Amount: $1,069.81

Payments Total: $6,893.51

Report Printed On 5/24/2018 Page 9 of 9



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

DAY SHEET
5/23/2018 Posting #
Clerk Helen/Katrina

Account  Description
141b1  A/R Water $7,200.75\/
1412 A/R Surcharge
141b3  A/R School Tax
141b4 A/R Sales Tax
141b5 A/R Inc Center #5
141b6  Lovely Sewer
141b6  Nexbillpay (Credit Cards) <R $897.87
47416 Bank Pay Total
L e . BUBTOTAL. L . $8,098.62
464b  Sales to Other Public Utilities 0.00
471b  Service Fees $0.00
472b  Tap Fees -
477 Misc. Deposits -
460b  Unmetered Water Purchases tokens -
. TOTALCOLLECTED = = [ 9809862

Adjustments .

~_ AMOUNT DEPOSITED $8,098.62

Notes:

Attached:
Copy of Deposit Ticket
Copy of Daily Balance Sheet



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
DAILY BANK DEPOSITS

Beginning Balance 22 . ~ Date 5/261\8

1-
2.

3.

4
5.
6

N

10. .
11.

12,

AMOUNT ____ ACCOUNT # Section _Description
20N T _ Rev o~

ANV AR . Y

Rkt L ez NW“@“O/

Ending Balance 2002 N Cler QA=




L)

Martin County Water District |

387 East Main St., Suite 140
Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

Payments Applied Between:4/1/2018 And 5/22/2018

Report Printed On 5/23/2018

SEHpL : :

01 Sales Tax $2,399.21
Bal. Forward Tap balance $1,010.058
c1 Comm.. W/Tax Water $12,801.93
C1E Res. N/T Water $1,173.90
c2 1" Meter Water $2,673.40
C2E 1" Meter N/T Water $619.24
c3 1 1/2" Com. Water $455.02
C3E 1 1/2" Com. N/T Wate $596.90
C4 2" Commercial Water $10,792.48
C4E 2" Com. N/T Water $5,644.81
C5 3" Commercial Water $6,603.08
c6 4" Commercial Water $6,897.58
DSS ADebt Sve. Surcharge $24,543.86
Late Charge Late Charge $6,487.57
Meter Pull Non-Pay S Meter pull 'non-pay $2,180.09
Meter Pulll Non-Pay Meter set back $1,651.17
Meter Set Fee Meter set $367.42
NSF Check Fee RCF #203 $52.00
R1 Res. N/Tax Water $220,354.66
SC School Tax $8,396.41
Service Fee Read-In $110.00
Total Payments: $324,810.78

All Books

UnFiled

Page1of 1



Martin County Wate: District

387 East Main St., Suite 140
Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

Payments Applied Between:5/23/2018 And 5/23/2018

All Books

UnFiled

Report Printed On 5/23/2018

01

Bal. Forward
c1

C3

C4E

DSS

Late Charge
Meter Pull Fee
Meter Pulll Non-Pay
R1

sC

Service Fee

Salés 'I:ak
Beginning Balance
Comm.. W/Tax Water
1 1/2" Com. Water
2" Com. N/T Water
Debt Svec. Surcharge
Late Charge
Meter Pull N/Pay
Meter set back
Res. N/Tax Water
School Tax

Meter pull non-pay

Total Payments:

. ’$14‘.72
$114.28
$155.25

$94.12
$319.94
$142.46
$475.13
$45.00
$0.96
$5,369.84
$248.98
$115.91

$7,096.59

Page 1 of 1




ST /” “\‘

DEPOSIT TICKET

CASH:  $668.10

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CHECKS:  $6,532.65
REVENUESECTIONA_
387 EAST MAIN STREET - § .
"INEZ, KY 41224 OTEHER: $0.00
TOTAL ITEMS: 249

- ez Tepost Barth

INEZ, KENTUCKY 81224

ROLZ210549E6N

DEPOSIT DETAIL
1147 $45.00
6068 $48.81
1147 $45.00
1147 $45.00
1147 $45.00
1147 $45.00
1147 $45.00
1147 $45.00
1147 $45.00
1147 $45.00
1147 $45.00
1147 $45.00
1147 $45.00
1147 $45.00
1147 $45.00

5 $45.00
' 1147 $45.00
1147 $45.00
1147 $45.00
1147 $45.00
1147 $45.00
1147 $45.00
1147 $45.00
1934 $117.46
1147 $45.00
1147 $45,00
1147 $45.00
1147 $45.00
1147 $45.00
658 $68.69 !
1147 $45.00
" 1147 $45.00
1147 $45.00
1147 $45.00

IMPORTANT: Both parts of this form must be submitted to your bank when making a deposit.



SN

\‘/l

1147
1147
1934
1147
1147
1147
1147
1934
1147
1934
1934
1815
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
17378
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1525
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1524
204
1147
1147
1147
1147
204
1147
1147
1147
1147

$45.00
$45.00
$39.89
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$39.89
$45.00
$39.89
$41.94
$46.55
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$371.71
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$38.13
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$36.26
$150.80
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$78.33
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00



1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1157

300007086

OSBORNE TR. -

McGinnis

1085
1147
1147

" 1147

6289
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1148
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1150
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1149
1147
1147
4360

$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$30.00

$75.56-
$45.00

$45.00
$45.00
$48.81
$45.00
$45.00

$45.00

$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$39.93



Martin County Water 5/22/2018
" Payment Date Account Number Client Name First Name . :Last Name Base Amount

5/22/2018 3:59 PMI{ $24.17
5/22/2018 3:00 PM $78.13
5/22/2018 2:56 PM $150.00
5/22/2018 2:31 PM $39.89
5/22/2018 1:30 PM ! $93.01
5/22/2018 12:45 PM . $60.00
5/22/2018 11:31 AM $80.00
5/22/2018 9:30 AM $41.44
5/22/2018 8:41 AM| f $86.60
5/21/2018 9:51 PMJ $50.00

. 5/21/2018 9:44 PM $36.26

" 5/21/2018 7:06 PM ; $49.00
5/21/2018 6:15 PM ' $44,37
5/21/2018 5:25 PM $65.00
Total - $897.87

TN
i
2

S



Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224
(606) 208-3885
All Books

Dally Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

$36.26
$36.26

000482642
62212018  6/22/2018 000482522

62212018  6/22/2018 000483791 - 2402 $43.37
. B/22/2018 52272018 000483780 ~ 2650 $38.13
52212018 5/22/2018 000482450 ‘ - - 3418 $62.48
8222018 52272018 000482569 F - 3816 $36.26
E/2/2018  5/22/2018 000482738 - - : 3616 $60.58
5222018 5/22/2018 000480826 = 3418 $3.84
8222018  5/22/2018 000482760 - ’ ‘ 3418 $36.26
6/22/2018 6/22/2018 000480203 _ 4554 $38.70
§/2272018  6/22/2018 000483479 . ' e 4554 §52.48
52212018  5/22/2018 Prepay - 4554 $68.82
6222018  6/22/2018 000485163 | . ‘ 4563 $60.58
82212018 672272018 000476707 ‘ - s 4553 §22.46
6/22/2018  6/22/2018  Prepay g - 4553 $66.67
6/22/2018  6/22/2018 000479159 - . 2528 $3.56
6/22/2018  6/22/2018 000484567 - - A 2528 $44.37
62212018  6/22/2018 Prepay - ' Pry 2628 $0.07
sonots  sonots  oovdessze (NP r 2735 $60.58
5/22/2018  6/22/2018 000482931 - 5518 $36.26
5/22/2018 §/22/2018 Prepay ; ‘ 5519 $3.63
512272018  5/22/2018 000483300 g gl 1004 $76.78
5/22/2018  5/22/2018 Prepay N F 1004 $7.68
Total Check Payment Amount: $11,138.569
Pay Type:  Credit

5/22/2018  6/22/2018 000482632 e 5 $24.17
B/22/2018  5/22/2018 000484731 5 $78.13
5/22/2018  6/22/2018 000482758 ’ 5 $03.30
8/22/2018 5/22/2018 000453138 - 5 $27.22
5/22/2018  6/22/2018 000454031 - ‘ - 5 $20.30

Report Printed On 5/23/2018 Page 4 of §



Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140
Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

All Books

Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

" 5/22/2018

5/22/2018 000483512 s $30.80

5/22/2018  5/22/2018 000485782 - — 5 $93.01
512212018 512212018 Prepay L 5 $60.00
5/22/2018  5/22/2018 000483611 ‘ - 5 $41.02
sp2nots  sp2rpots ooos7eces RNV - — 5 $4.34
522018 Sr2;2018  ooossodzs (SRR L —— 5 $34.64
5/22/2018  5/22/2018 000483641 - S 5 $38.13
5222018 5/22/2018 000480456 - 5 $3.31
5/22/2018  5/22/2018 000483576 = 5 $44.37
512212018 5/22/2018 000480391 = 5 $42.23
5/22/2018  5/22/2018 000478150 — g 5 $21.49
6/22/2018  5/22/2018 000480906 5 $28.51
5/22/2018  5/22/2018 000482821 ! - , 5 $36.26
5/22/2018  5/22/2018 000485437 pm—— 5 $48.81
| 5/22/2018  5/22/2018 Prepay - = . 5 $0.19
§/22/2018  5/22/2018 000484627 . - aal 5 $44.37
52212018  5/22/2018 000454687 _a 5 - $18.81
5/22/2018  5/22/2018 000481553 - o ' 5 $46.19
Total Credit Payment Amount: $897.87

Pay Type: M.O.

52212018 5/22/2018 000484401 - 20738327310 $44.37
52212018 5/22/2018 000482827 . - - 51271371540 $36.26
Total M.O. Payment Amount: $80.63

Payments Total: $12,873.55

Report Printed On 5/23/2018 PageSof 5



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

DAY SHEET

5/22/2018

Posting #

Clerk

Helen/Katrina

Account  Description

141b1  A/R Water

1412 A/R Surcharge

141b3  A/R School Tax

141b4 A/R Sales Tax

141b5 A/R Inc Center #5

141b6  Lovely Sewer

14106  Nexbillpay (Credit Cards)
474.1b Bank Pay Total
o i SUBTOTAL

$18,678.44

$5,023.93

L

$23,702.37

464b Sales to Other Public Utilities
471b  Service Fees

472b  Tap Fees

477 Misc. Deposits

460b  Unmetered Water Purchases
L TOTAL COLEECTED

Adjustments

0.00

$0.00

tokens

e

$23,702.37

$23,702.37

Attached:
Copy of Deposit Ticket
Copy of Daily Balance Sheet



7N
7

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
DAILY BANK DEPOSITS

Beginning Balance ‘ZDD“-Q !: | ' Daf.e S}'ZZ\I(&

© AMOUNT __ ACCOUNT # _Section _ Description
LRRA . Rey -
2 L2 e Sle NodlBus
3o e S Nwo;u@%
a Mo o Sk _Nedaldas
s2aase o Sk m@%
6. S - , |

7.

8.

0.

10. _

11.

12.

Ending Balance 200% | cm&\\i&?&@%h?@%m@\




DEPOSIT TICKET
A CASH:  g1,250.36
MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CHECKS: $17,119.66

REVENUE SECTION A
387 EAST MAIN STREET - SUITE 140 .
INEZ, KY 41224 OTHER:  ¢299 42
TOTAL ITEMS: 224
DATE:  g12512018 TOTAL DEPOSIT:  g18,678.44

P e Doposi Bank

120L 2405 k9B

DEPOSIT DETAIL

101496 $41.44
3356 $36.26
2071229 $4,207.31
1140 $36.26
1541 $101.13
3616 $36.26
8630 $44.37
1141 $36.26
5144 $36.26
1541 $36.26
1541 $76.26
1541 $68.69
1541 $36.28
1541 $44.37
1541 $36.26
1541 $44.37
1541 $36.26
1541 $36.26
1541 $36.26
1541 $36.26
1541 $36.26
1541 $36.26
1541 $36.26
1541 $36.26
1541 $36.26

" 1541 $52.48
1541 $36.26
1541 $44.37
1541 $36.26
1541 $36.26
1541 $52.48
1541 $36.26
1541 $36.26
1541 $36.26

IMPORTANT: Both parts of this form must be submitted to your bank when making a deposit.



SN

o

3616
490619219
2659
2402
5815
101496
21724
1795

5274

1241
200880014
6129

1244

2176
000880204
270346528
1654
271482007
5519

1252

8374
4015
4015

1793

9100

701

4792
271374767
027377458
5938

536

3244
027377447
8077

1363

2141
300880094
271371628
300870080
3418

3388
271371540
9229

- 1025
2220
3388
100878059
300002511
5461
6083

$60.58
$36.26
$38.13
$43.37
$44.37
$208.04
$38.13
$44.37
$36.26
$36.26
$60.58
$36.26
$20.00
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$89.76

$30.89 .

$52.48
$44.37
$44.37
$36.26
$36.26
$68.69
$36.26
$36.26
$35.80
$60.37
$38.13
$39.89
$45.36
$36.26

. $44.37

$36.26
$94.11
$60.58
$50.00
$38.13
$40.10
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$39.41
$48.81
$36.26
$52.48
$49.59
$47.52
$44.37



TN
{ i

2735
490621756
1838
148410329
1799

1029

8172
2035
6915
456482
8830
21723
4321

8708
2756
6315

1551

1551
480619221
3447

1969

1331

2305
4179
200002508
. 5308
490618851
5306
5306

697

- 5306
5306
563170897
4953
2496
5265
6066
110848
1055

1055

7387
20740
6083
2929
1004

1031
2664
1676

9791

1731

$60.58
$21.68
$52.48
$68.69
$52.48
$76.79
$39.89
$52.48
$44.37
$38.13
$44.37
$38.13
$36.26
$36.26
$44.37
$77.00
$44.37
$36.26
$81.02
$2,611.67
$101.11
$60.58
$68.69
$125.58
$55.00
$36.26
$44.37
$36.26
$52.48
$33.11
$60.58
$44.37
$150.00
$38.13
$52.48
$36.26
$44.37
$89.61
$55.29
$38.13
$66.35
$36.26
$44.37
$72.52
$84.47
$93.39
$56.74
$36.26
$36.26
$38.13



7375
1676

1676

5208
9254628
9720
5475

1199
4554
2410
J00880178
7387
100878059
3569

28159.

12602
19799
19799

9085

1824 -

27660

738327310

PACK 200002533
o 1701
Dalton JR 588104
5222

Hinkle 490516634
490726300

2528

2412

Witten 300002534
4118

4823

7455

200111479

7726

5302

5475

7727

6818

22109344

2357

2547

2547

3826

4553

2241

916

3418

2908

$167.16
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$38.13
$185.14
$36.26
$36.26
$150.00
$36.26
$30.89
$76.79
$60.58
$38.13
$60.58
$117.33
$201.12
$49.23
$109.22
$68.69
$123.03
$44.37
$32.76
$36.26
$30.00
$52.48
$54.00
$54.00
$48.00
$109.22
$32.00
$57.73
$68.69
$68.69
$41.44
$52.48
$39.89
$100.22
$200.00
$38.13
$609.86
$44.37
$44.37
$52.48
$36.26
$150.00
$44.37
$57.43 .
$52.48
$38.13



5806 $44.37
578 $36.26



5/18/2018

Martin County Water
Payment Date Account Number ClientName _ FirstName . .. diastName  Base Amount

5/18/2018 4:25 PM |7 ' i N $44.37
5/18/2018 3:54 PM ‘ $155.32
5/18/2018 2:27 PM ] - $102.81
5/18/2018 1:42 PM ' $79.01
5/18/2018 1:37 PM 544.37
5/18/2018 1:22 PM $36.26
5/18/2018 1:21 PM $52.48
5/18/2018 1:16 PM $36.26
5/18/2018 11:50 AM ) $60.58
5/18/2018 11:29 AM B $36.26
5/18/2018 10:50 AM $157.86
5/18/2018 10:44 AM $36.26
5/18/2018 10:17 AM $52.48
5/18/2018 9:16 AM $102.81
5/18/2018 9:16 AM $70.90
5/18/2018 8:52 AM $60.58
5/17/2018 10:58 PM $110.90
5/17/2018 5:16 PM $75.37
Total $1,314.88

()



Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140
Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

All Books

Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

PayDate Dop.Date - Involse #

5/18/2018 5/18/2018 000483580

$15.36

5/18/2018  5/18/2018 000485738 1608 $52.48
5/18/2018  6/18/2018 000480702 1608 $34.64
5/18/2018  5/18/2018 000485612 251 $52.48
5/18/2018  5/18/2018 000485068 3381 $36.26
5/18/2018  5/18/2018 000483490 3381 $36.26
5/18/2018  5/18/2018 000485544 3323 $36.25
Total Check Payment Amount: $4,2156.81
Pay Type: Credit
5/18/2018  5/18/2018 000485390 5 $44.37
5/18/2018  5/18/2018 000479721 = 5 $155.32
5/18/2018  5/18/2018 000480662 - 5 $42.23
5/18/2018  5/18/2018 000485697 - 5 $60.58
5/18/2018  5/18/2018 000479918 5 $34.64
5/18/2018  5/18/2018 000485362 = 5 $44.37
5/18/2018  5/18/2018 000483902 5 $44.3
5/18/2018  5/18/2018 000484069 - 5 $36.26
5/18/2018  5/18/2018 000482621 - 5 $52.48
518/2018  5/18/2018 000484701 - 5 $36.26
5/18/2018  5/18/2018 000482640 5 $60.58
5/18/2018  5/18/2018 000484679 = 5 $36.26
5/18/2018  5/18/2018 000484495 5 $157.86
5/18/2018  5/18/2018 000483843 = 5 $36.26
5/18/2018  5/18/2018 000483950 5 $52.48
5/18/2018  5/18/2018 000484158 ‘ 5 $60.58
5/18/2018  5/18/2018 000480821 - 5 $42.23
5/18/2018  5/18/2018 000482696 5 $36.26
5/18/2018  5/18/2018 000482057 = 5 $34.64
5/18/2018  5/18/2018 000483154 - 5 $60.58
5/18/2018  5/18/2018 000484617 — 5 $76.26

Report Printed On 5/22/2018 Page 5 of 6



Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140
Inez, KY 41224

(606) 298-3885

All Books
Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1
PayRate' Dep.Date Inveise#

5/ 1 8/261 8 5) 1 31201 8 000479209
5/18/2018 5/18/2018 000483336
5/18/2018 5/18/2018 000478388
5/18/2018 5/18/2018 000480152

Total Credit Payment Amount: $1,314.88

Payments Total: $7,238.93

Report Printed On 5/22/2018 Page 6 of 6



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

DAY SHEET

5/21/2018

Posting #

Clerk

Helen/Katrina

Account  Description

1411 A/R Water

14102 A/R Surcharge
14103 A/R School Tax
14104 A/R Sales Tax
141b5 A/R Inc Center #5
141b6  Lovely Sewer

14106  Nexbillpay (Credit Cards)  «dijjiiilee

47410 Bank Pay Total

Eainis SUBTOTAL
464b  Sales to Other Public Utilities
471b  Service Fees

472b  Tap Fees

477 Misc. Deposits

460b  Unmetered Water Purchases tokens

TOTAL COLLECTED ' =

~ Adjustments

Notes:

$19.180.78]

$0.00

$19,180.78]

 AMOUNT DEPOSITED

0.00

$0.00

$19,180.78

$19,180.78

=

Attached:
Copy of Deposit Ticket
Copy of Daily Balance Sheet



T

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
DAILY BANK DEPOSITS

Beginning Balance 202

1-
2.

¥ 2 N B oA

10. .
11.

12,

oo

 AMOUNT ___ ACCOUNT #

IQAROHR. Ly

Date S/Zlh%

A VLN A 1

Ending Balance 2002




. //\\) 7T

\__ s

DEPOSIT TICKET

——
R

CASH:  $3,250.28 -

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CHECKS: 315,594.26
REVENUE SECTIONA :
387 EAST MAIN STREET - SUITE 140 .
INEZ, KY 41224 OTHER:  g327.24
TOTAL ITEMS: 205

ROL2i05L196n " i gm
DEPOSIT DETAIL
7051 $125.43
982 $86.78
8048 $36.26 : /
5000 $44.37
1762 $33.11
. 6938 $36.26
500880086 $27.30
100880029 $44.37
271374633 $52.48
6404 $125.43
8924 $36.26
993 $75.56
1296 $36.26
3881 $68.69
4414 $44.37
9954 $46.71
1142 $36.26
490349580 $40.00 -
4530 $84.90
"3436 $68.69
1770 $36.26
110619 $63.88
892 $36.26
110619 $38.13
110619 $63.88
1772 $36.26
110619 $38.13
1773 $36.26
110619 $38.13
cc | $44.37 .
SMITH 480059191 $27.30
9360 $46.31
095271 $321.26
11936 $36.26

IMPORTANT: Both parts of this form must be submitted to your bank when making a deposit.

B\Qofarminrt  imunies convnrus R [ORPR—



12083
1848
3489

000417709
1878

1213

571

567

2038
6934

962

1140

10034

8049

480357465
8576

263
271371383
2033
1685
4083
1172

5632
058605016
099875511
1801

1809

1809
2796

197

2185

271374690

200880157
6682
111739
1801

1817
2297
3310

262

308

1692
1776
3905
1687
2600

206

1688
234907174
1673

$36.42
$36.26
$44.37
$37.00
$44.37
$36.26
$36.26
$52.48
$36.26
$40.79
$166.60
$60.00
$52.48
$101.13
$132.00
$36.26
$57.73
$25.44
$78.33
$60.58
$52.48
$60.58
$68.69
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
-$36.26
$84.90
$36.26
$36.26
$52.48
$52.46
$36.26
$38.13
$39.26
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$37.57
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$44.37
$178.76
$36.26
$60.58
$39.89



10074
160
7803
5620
9596
2546
2261
7347
1513
6972
2261
7878
7191
11419

- 00002516
2261
1251
7283
1278
1380
110619
16292

16296

6170
110619
1498
110619
110619
110619
16296
110619
110619
7454
2462
3865
6169
4082
3821
8901
9897
2292
4550
1486
4685
2865
110619
110619
110619
110619
21381

$46.51
$46.50
$36.26
$38.13
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$44.37
$36.26
$52.48
$36.26
$52.48
$45.34
$94.71
$52.48
$44.37
$52.48
$36.26
$52.48
$84.90
$115.34
$36.26
$182.22
$36.26
$46.71
$38.13
§72.45
$38.13
$38.13
$192.59
$38.13
$38.13
$36.26
$44.37
$36.26
$60.57
$36.26
$93.39
$44.37
$38.13
$79.01
$60.58
$52.48
$36.26
$44.37
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$60.82



4374

219
110619
6492
5973
490072061
490065212
110619
1918

274
490388638
§792

554

3168
490078279
3633
6183
LOWE 000002533
110619
234907253
108917
114186
102176
2719
1788

3962
480065211
862
110619
2608
5049
3982
6718
110619
114186
1788
1108619
110619
110619
1918
200002527
954

11687
200880080
1334
6649
032037262
1192

875

4143

$64.28
$76.79
'$72.46
$25.48
$86.60
$46.71
$38.13
$261.62
$36.25
$60.58
$39.41
$36.26
$84.80
$76.79
$60.58
$52.48
$60.58
$55.00
$500.98
$100.00
$55.29
$41.44
$20.62
$39.41
$57.73
$55.29
$68.69

$68.69 .

$55.29
$60.58
$52.48
$212.35
$60.58
$38.13
$41.44
$41.95
$36.13
$38.13
$38.13
$44.37
$36.26
$60.58
$75.56
$36.26
$36.26
$158.23
$46.71
$1,204.86
$60.58
$52.48



1598
1598
6732
16675
7821
10619
6878
5187
4446
16675
16675
000002541
2597
7172
2637
2004
5
7170
4578
10619
11586
711
5414
4302
2844
10619
16675

10619

9834
8050
2106
5320
4127
8284
1617
7136
6158
1776
906
1955
4895
4034
110619
110619
1546
4001
110619
3201
4506
6330

$68.69
$36.26
$93.01
$60.28
$36.26
$100.00
$36.26
$52.48
$36.26
$38.13
$117.33
$44.37
$36.26
$44.37
$50.00
$60.58
$93.01
$39.41
$44.37
$76.79
$39.89
$101.11
$36.26
$36.26
$44.37
$36.26
$52.48
$63.87
$198.41
$36.26
$133.54
$36.26
$45.29
$60.58
$44.37
$70.90
$60.58
$94.71
$84.90
$60.58
$48.81
$36.26
$38.13
$38.13
$33.11
$76.79
$63.87
$37.00
$52.48
$52.48

2



2366
490388564
3535
1468

7181
5906
110619
110619

110619 .

1894
3310
110619
cc
1007

$63.88
$27.30
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$192.59
$63.87
$106.76
$38.13
$36.26
$36.26
$38.13
$140.50
$38.13



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

DAY SHEET

5/18/2018

Posting #

Account
141b1

141b2
141b3
141b4
141b5
141b6

141b6
474Jb

Bank Pay Total

Clerk

Helen/Katrina

Description

A/R Water

A/R Surcharge

A/R School Tax

A/R Sales Tax

A/R Inc Center #5

Lovely Sewer

Nexbillpay (Credit Cards)

BOCOES..
_ SUBTOTAL

| Sales to Other Publlc Utilities

“Adjustments

$10,299.27

$788.75

$11,088.02

Service Fees
Tap Fees
Misc. Deposits

| Unmetered Water Purchases tokens

TOTAL COLLECTED

0.00

$0.00

$11,088.02

AMOUNT DEPOSITED

e ok Eues

$11,088.0

Attached:

Copy of Deposit Ticket
Copy of Daily Balance Sheet



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

DAILY BANK DEPOSITS

Beginning Balance 2\

1.
2.
3.

® ® N @ A

10. _
11.

12,

"\Q,lqcfi_“f >
RIS L

AMOUNT __ -~ ACCOUNT #

- -

-

Ending Balance "200%2

Date ﬁig}@ |

Section __Description

Rev

3

| —
=8 Nw);\\@g

Cle

rmwb(ﬁw\

\




- DeposiT TICKET -

CASH: - $3 23167 .

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CHECKS:  g7,067.60
REVENUE SECTIONA
387 EAST MAIN STREET - SUITE 140 THER:
INEZ, KY 41224 o $0.00
TOTAL ITEMS: 153
DATE:  g148/2018 TOTAL DEPOSIT: $10,2989.27

ITnez Deposii Banfk

INEZ, KENTUCKY 41224

120L 2105 SRS v

DEPOSIT DETAIL
3972 $36.26
3308 $44.37
3308 $44.37
8369 $93.01
5321 $36.26
4404 $86.60
4404 $70.80
10342 $44.37
6635 $38.13

405 $36.26
2775 - $36.26
19989 $30.89
736 $70.90
1279 $78.18
3703 $52.48
3217 $36.26
3100 $40.87
1592 $36.26
1161 $75.00
1690 $36.26
7588 $36.26
6394 $36.26
9542 $36.26
5679 $86.60
3458 $76.79
3056 $36.26
1484 $52.48
1753 $44.37
4845 $60.58
1101 $44.37
502 $44.37
7154 $70.90 -
7718 $36.26
1330 $68.60

IMPORTANT: Both parts of this form must be submitted to your bank when making a deposit.



1330
6485
2281
4434
5301
818
3388
1354
3323
8027
4560
3037
5249
6180
3389
251
5874
7081
3047
8564
3322
1722
8968
1054
1608
1116
4732
4732
4418
2361
2267
8414
7794
5724
6240
5373
4560
8574
5548
4132
1221
12578
1988
3381
1305
885
569
517
12579
696

$36.26
$33.11
$36.26
$60.58
$44.37
$44.37
$36.26
$60.58
$36.25
$52.48
$36.26

$44.37

$36.26
$44.37
$60.58
$52.48
$60.58
$36.26
$52.81
$81.63
- $36.26
$64.98
$44.37
$36.26
$87.12
$44.37
§76.79
$36.26
$48.81
$36.26
$36.26
$44.37
$44.37
$60.58
$44.37
$127.13
$60.58
$76.79
$183.97
$52.48
$60.58
$46.71
$60.58
$36.26
$52.48
$50.00
$60.58
$44.37

. $36.26

$36.26



1606
5373
1221
2605
4516
1057
10587
2744
6484
1484

527

. 7154

2285
1036
4723
4723
4587
2158
2159
1726
3466
6484
2744
1725
2866
1420
7749
1826
5616
2255
8899
1278
4258
2244
2934

170
1578
1173
1114
4771
3381
9611
7891
7892

$50.00
$74.52
$36.26
$72.45
$84.90
$36.26
$38.13
$52.48
$36.26
$60.58
$68.69
$79.01
$60.58
$63.98
$54.66
$35.34
$41.22
$74.53
$78.49
$68.69
$44.37
$36.26
$84.90
$52.48
$36.26
$36.26
$100.00
$185.88
$36.26
$84.90
$60.58
$68.69
$52.48
$52.48
$101.11
$44.37
$68.60
$60.58
$60.58
$36.26
$36.26
$52.48
$36.26
$36.26



Martin County Water

Payment Date A

5/17/2018 3:30 PM
5/17/2018 3:28 PM
5/17/2018 3:25 PM
. 5/17/2018 1:39 PM|:
5/17/2018 11:52 AMI]
5/17/2018 10:52 AM
5/17/2018 9:46 AM
5/17/2018 9:31 AM
5/17/2018 9:04 AM}
5/17/2018 8:57 AMJ
5/17/2018 8:38 A
5/16/2018 8:05 PM

Tt e ClectMamp_ . ]astName. . ‘Base Amount

5/17/2018

T $36.26
T 811851

i
b

W
B
w
~J

s R e ey

n
w
(<
N
[<)]

Total . ‘ _ $788.75

o 3y

N



Martin County Wal.. District

387 East Main St., Suite 140
Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type

' 5/17/2018 5/17/2018
5/17/2018 5/17/2018
5/17/2018 5/17/2018
5/17/2018 5/17/2018
5/17/2018 5/17/2018
5/17/2018 5/17/2018
5/17/2018 5/17/2018
5/17/2018 5/17/2018
5/17/2018 5/17/2018
5/17/12018 5/17/2018
5/17/2018 5/17/2018
5/17/2018 5/17/2018
5/17/2018 5/17/2018
5/17/2018 5/17/2018
5/17/2018 5/117/2018
5/17/2018 5/17/2018
5/17/2018 5/17/2018
5/17/2018 5/17/2018
5/17/12018 5/17/2018
5/17/2018 5/17/2018
5/17/2018 5/17/2018
5/17/2018 5/17/2018
5/17/2018 5/17/2018
5/17/2018 5/17/2018

Pay Type:  Credit
5/17/2018 5/17/2018
5/17/2018 5/17/2018
5/17/2018 5/17/12018
5/17/2018 6/17/2018

Report Printed On 5/18/2018

000483395
000483394
000482306
000484905
000482230
000480807
000484144
000484839
000483779
000482521
000484008
000482447
000482491
000483214
000483810
000483341
000483839
000482922
000484531
000483000
000483010
000485413
000483319

Prepay

000483739
000479718
000485164
000484132

Total Check

Drawer

01880428'
004472
48502
996676
7835
19409
19409
2000
4366
2424
418
1254
1254
177
3837
15034
1734
3262
6202
3721
3721
1877
3437
6202

Payment Amount:

o o o O,

All Books

Station1

$72.45
$63.87
$38.13
$66.23
$52.48
$0.22
$115.34
$68.69
$36.26
$36.26
$44.37
$38.13
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$44.37
$38.13
$38.13
$36.26
$174.07
$36.26
$133.54
$36.26
$0.02

$5,233.39

$36.26
$49.82
$68.69
$44.37

Page 5 of 6



Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140
Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

All Books
Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1
: g T

5/17/2018  5/17/2018 000480885 $60.00
5M7/2018  5M7/2018 000484506 $44.37
5/17/2018  5/17/2018 000485494 $19.22
5/17/2018  5/17/2018 000485494 ' ‘ 5 $90.00
si7ots  si7zots oovssstte N ‘ 5 $36.26
5/17/2018  5/17/2018 000481606 - . 5 $34.64
5/17/2018  5/17/2018 000484920 - ‘ 5 $36.26
51712018 5172018 0004s463s R ’ 5 $44.37
517/2018  5/17/2018 000483564 ’ ' 5 $60.58
5/17/2018  5/17/2018 000484505 - — 5 $84.90
5/17/2018  5/17/2018 000484977 ‘ 5 $44.37
5/17/2018  5/17/2018 000479535 ‘ 5 $34.64
Total Credit Payment Amount: $788.75

g peE SR 512745744y
5/117/2018  5/17/2018 000482106 — $2.35
5/17/2018  5/17/2018 000482438 51271374464 $52.48
5/17/2018  5/17/2018 000482768 51271371167 $36.26
Total M.O. Payment Amount: $91.09
Payments Total: $7,852.21

Report Printed On 5/18/2018 Page 6 of 6



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

DAY SHEET
5/17/2018 Posting #
Clerk Helen/Katrina

Account  Description

141b1  A/R Water

14162 A/R Surcharge
141b3  A/R School Tax
141b4 A/R Sales Tax
14105 A/R Inc Center #5
14106  Lovely Sewer

$16,021.98

141b6  Nexbillpay (Credit Cards) gl n $1,391.321
474.1b. Bank Pay Total
s . SUBTOTAL $17,413.30
464b Sales to Other Publlc Utilities 0.00
471b  Service Fees $0.00
472b  Tap Fees -
477 Misc. Deposits -
460b  Unmetered Water Purchases tokens -
L  TOTAL COLLECTED $17,413:30
Adjustments
o, - AMOUNT DEPOSITED @ 7% $17,413.30
Notes:
Attached:
Copy of Deposit Ticket

Copy of Daily Balance Sheet



-,

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

DAILY BANK DEPOSITS
Beginning Balance 2002 . ~ Date 5‘\7\\% |
~ AMOUNT ACCOUNT # Section _Description

1. \(*Q ,Ol\,q% L 5 W A W T

.  Rev T
2. LBQ\.%’L Lo won-w S‘_\(O | Nb‘fm%

3.

¥ P N & 0 oA

10.

Ending Balance /200% | Cler&)&mw

11.

12,




TN

DEPOSIT TICKET

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

REVENUE SECTION A
387 EAST MAIN STREET - SUITE 140
INEZ, KY 41224
DATE:  gi47/2018

agnez DeposttBank

INEZ, KENTUCKY 41224

ROLZ2L05L96R

IMPORTANT: Both parts of this form must be submitted to your bank when making a deposit.

TN

&‘R/>

CASH: g2 454.91

CHECKS: 12 979.24

OTHER:  g587.83
TOTAL ITEMS: . 289

TOTAL DEPOSIT: $16,021.98

DEPOSIT DETAIL
8384 $70.80
2424 $36.26
9396 $36.26
5100 $44.37
7835 $52.48

4839973546 $58.39
0917 $38.13
2785 $36.26

5021 $95.91
489832573 $72.30
489971962 $44.37
4427 $36.26
3599 $36.26
5099 $68.69
100985003 $94.71
2415 $36.26
2477 $44.37
2161 $36.26
752 $36.26
3399 $36.26
4366 $36.26
8315 $36.26
3837 $36.26
1338 $36.26
1734 $38.13
611 $36.26
5442 $36.26
1897 $60.58
2443 $36.26
270345181 $44.37
' 7346 $36.26
270346247 $38.13
489682191 $3.15

270346080 $36.26



1171
3024
4920
4920
1603
9174
177
270345933
7461
1749

1683

669
11356
1350

3421
5816

1894
3262
480844794
9964
6488
2779
2688
4093

3721
13917
13930
3721
4407
899499776
4347
1983

128

1204
4092

1211
1434

3391
3968
489661028
1435
1419
3309
5973
5973

709

649

4705
270345988
419

$44.37
$76.79
$36.26
$36.25
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$21.24
$36.26
$40.63

. $35.90
$36.26

$36.26
$72.52
$62.48
$44.37
$36.26
$38.13
$44.37
$44.37
$48.81
$36.26
$52.48
$36.26
$174.07
$39.41
$38.41
$36.26
$36.26
$68.69
$36.26
$68.09
$44.37
$36.26
$52.48
$36.26
$36.26
$68.69
$60.58
$30.41
$68.69
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$86.26
$44.37



2151
270346337
489739561

8205
270346124

615

4287

5831

2471

3373

2312

566
271371167
8795

930

9795

8099

8779

1463

8244

2374
489678168
489829792

3084

6889

668
489937730
7402
10773

1080

5822

7911

1877

1177

2756

1861

144
1350
1350

48502

1826

175

1218

4011

1763
562761980

8929

3770

486
3868

$36.26
$76.79
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$36.25
$36.26
$38.13
$32.87
$36.26
$36.26
$44.37
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$44.37
$52.48
$84.90
$36.26
$44,37
$36.26
$44.37
$36.26
$39.89
$36.26
$117.32
$84.90
$84.90
$36.26
$36.26
$133.54
$36.26
$52.48
$119.02
$60.58
$36.26
$76.79
$38.13
$192.59
$60.58
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$36.03
$52.48
$36.26
$44.37
$82.55



TN

e

1463

1642
5286

3671
9279

3741
19409
489755496
1463
263340085
3058
215857
611

3282
6778

1857

4563
9185

3437
Joooos112
15034
101889
6514
8405

3802
5365
J00008113
489683385
4581
004472
01880428
5092
2659
489727250
20176
1452366
215857
5202

270

275

1572

819
J00008114
28703
187

1035 -

8151
215858
18336
3918

$38.13
$36.28
$68.69
$36.28
$65.80
$36.26
$115.56
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$52.48
$218.28

$36.26.

$36.26
$76.79
$36.26
$60.58
$101.11
$36.26
$36.26
 $44.37
$63.88
$44.37
$60.58
$69.60
$76.79
$36.26
$40.00
$36.29
$63.87
$116.87
$85.00
$62.48
$101.68
$55.29
$38.40
$38.13
$68.69
$57.41
$44.37
$44.37
$79.01
$60.59
$72.45
$36.26

. $46.71

$60.58
$38.13
$38.13
$36.26



1120
6099
1676
2720
2067

383273010
3424
6202

215857
6955
4654

905
874
1086
2743

489584164
4896
3597

280770
0114194
2000
4076
1214
5892
4077
9533
996676
2153
4126
489964650
753

489699866

3631

13173
1540
8909
7462

7473

139004
70986

1181
489722568
1588

1423
1385137
489840480
1385784
5§32

1491

232

$62.48
$101.11
$101.11
-$36.26
$84.90
$62.48
$36.26
$36.28
$148.75
$52.48
$60.58
$68.69
$52.48
$62.48
$53.14
$44.37
$36.26
$41.44
$106.78
$38.13
$68.69
$76.79
$36.26
$60.58
$133.54
$60.58
$66.23
$38.13
$84.90
$36.26
$36.26
$52.32
$44.37
$93.01
$84.90
$36.26
$31.49
$39.41
$38.13
$102.30
$36.26
$82.01
$99.58
$36.26
$115.35
$76.79
$213.23
$117.33
$60.58
$60.58



g

1758
718
13174
1582
1304

1159 -

271374464
1254

8046
5455
2162
2742
4180
280942
1385138
1254
489973548

$59.97
$44.37
$38.13
$36.26
$36.42
$36.26
$54.83
$38.13
$368.13
$36.26
$84.90
$34.82
$36.26
$69.38
$38.13
$36.26
$41.44



Martin County Water 5/16/2018
Payment Date Account Number Client Name First Name Last Name - Base Amount

5/16/2018 4:03 PM{=-~~=~ - = : R S $36.26
5/16/2018 4:02 PN} $60.58
5/16/2018 2:19 Pm} $110.40

5/16/2018 12:33 PM|) \ $86.60| -
5/16/2018 12:27 PM $65.00
5/16/2018 10:49 AM $44.37
5/16/2018 10:49 AM $36.26
5/16/2018 10:48 AM $36.26
5/16/2018 10:47 AN $84.90
5/16/2018 10:03 AN} $93.64
5/16/2018 8:27 A =T $239.07]
5/16/2018 7:47 AN . $68.81

5/16/2018 7:21 AN .o $132.48|
5/15/2018 10:31 PM . 153626
5/15/2018.7:35 PM , .. -5105.65
5/15/2018 6:38 PM 1 $102.30
5/15/2018 4:50 PM || $52.48|
Total $1,391.32

‘/A\\
N

/'A\\



Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140
Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885
All Books

Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

5/16/2018

$8.52

T 5M16/2018 000485707

5/16/2018 5/16/2018 Prepay 0000002507 $26.48
5/16/2018 5/16/2018 000484756 0000002504 $36.26
5/16/2018 5/16/2018 000482600 4878 $44.37
5/16/2018 5/16/2018 000482587 4878 $52.48
5/16/2018 5/16/2018 000482588 4878 $36.26
5/16/2018 5/16/2018 000482381 1054 $36.26

5/16/2018 5/16/2018 000483495 00000010168 $278.40

5/16/2018 5/16/2018 000480307 0000010168 $23.76

5/16/2018 5/16/2018 000480371 0000010168 $16.45

5/16/2018  5/16/2018 000483558 0000010168 $192.59
5/16/2018  5/16/2018 000484150 910120 $209.71
6/16/2018 5/16/2018 000484164 54029 $312.68
Total Check Payment Amount: $7.41534

Pay Type: Credit

5/16/2018  5/16/2018 000484775 5 $36.26
5/16/2018  5/16/2018 000484815 5 $60.58
5/16/2018  5/16/2018 000479593 5 $49.82
5/16/2018  5/16/2018 000485036 5 $60.58
5/16/2018  5/16/2018 000481128 5 $42.23
5/16/2018  5/16/2018 000482425 5 $44.37
5/16/2018 5/16/2018 000483734 5 $12.33
5/16/2018  5/16/2018 000481352 5 $34.64
5/16/2018  5/16/2018 000477457 5 $18.03
5/16/2018  5/16/2018 000483653 5 $44.37
5/16/2018 6/16/2018 000483604 5 $36.26
5/16/2018  5/16/2018 000483599 5 $36.26
5/16/2018  5/16/2018 000483456 5 $84.90
5/16/2018  5/16/2018 000483625 5 $52.48
5/16/2018  5/16/2018 000480440 5 $41.16

Report Printed On 5/17/2018 Page50f 6



Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140
Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type

Invelge #

‘PayDate . Dep. Date Gust#  FirstName LastName:
51612018 51612018 000481970 e GNP - 5
516/2018 5162018 000482616 e TN . 5
5/16/2018  5M6/2018 000482076  GEES GiD e 5
5/16/2018  5/16/2018 000482806  dNEEEEND® SR ; 5
5/16/2018 5/16/2018 000485419  JD J . 5
5/16/2018  5/16/2018 000485462  SNEE™ S 2 5
5/16/2018 5/16/2018 000480018  cmmEED R, 5
5/16/2018 5/16/2018 000479043 (RS > é 5
5162018 5162018 ooo484452 R <R - 5
5/16/2018  5/16/2018 000485075 iR - A" 5
Total Credit Payment Amount:
Payments Total:
Report Printed On 5/17/2018

All Books

$174.07

$68.81
$132.48
$36.26
$68.69
$36.96
$49.82
$52.48
$52.48

$1,391.32

$10,539.38

-

Page 6 of 6



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

DAY SHEET

5/16/2018

Posting #

Clerk

Helen/Katrina

Account  Description

1411  A/R Water

1412 A/R Surcharge

1413  A/R School Tax

141b4 A/R Sales Tax

14105 A/R Inc Center #5

14106  Lovely Sewer

14106  Nexbillpay (Credit Cards)

474.1b Bank Pay Total

e SUBTOTAL

464b  Sales to Other Public Utilities

471b  Service Fees

472b  Tap Fees

477 Misc. Deposits

460b  Unmetered Water Purchases

TOTAL COLLECTED
Adjustments

 AMOUNTDEPOSITED

Notes:

$12.153.74]"

$1,562.62(

$13,716.36

0.00

$0.00

tokens |

$13,716.36

i

$13,716.36

Attached:
Copy of Deposit Ticket
Copy of Daily Balance Sheet



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
DALLY BANK DEPOSITS
N Date 571_&@? \B_

 AMOUNT ____ ACCOUNT # Section __Description
Lz \sand T . Rev

2 1Szl LD o _Sle Mﬁ%

3.

Beginning Balance_ 2002

/

4.

vl

® 2 N >

10. _

11.

12,

Ending Balance 200°%2 | cm%wl%@\mmo\




//\‘\ - P
{

DEPOSIT TICKET |

" CASH: $2,711.50

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT . CHECKS: $9,333.46
REVENUE SECTIONA
387 EAST MAIN STREET - SUITE 140 - .
INEZ, KY 41224 OTHER:  g108.78
TOTAL ITEMS: 137
DATE:  516/2018 TOTAL DEPOSIT: $12,153.74

> ez Deposit Bank

INEZ, KENTUCKY 41228

0L 2305 LGB L - -

DEPOSIT DETAIL
CLARK 200880046 $27.30
000880001 $55.00 '
2772 $36.26 ' /
900880087 $36.26
4878 $52.48
4878 $36.26
148185880 $36.26
4878 $44.37
1302 $33.11
900880161 $36.26
148235668 $34.62
000880337 $36.26
100880034 $36.26
900880116 $44.37 ’
270345843 $36.26
300880027 $44.87
300880100 $36.26
4055 $44.37
. 2110 $36.26
000880062 $36.26
5705 $14.35
2364 $94.19
8749 $99.63
1774 $36.26
1401 $36.26
2364 $70.90
8250 $44.37
868 $36.26
750302273 $36.26
706 $38.13
8001 $33.07
1267 $36.26
1022 $36.26
003009 $36.26

IMPORTANT: Both parts of this form must be submitted to your bank when making a deposit.

[ 3 PSS B e ] LY



WARD

1054
100880063
100880057
200880112

143

1003

4019

5569

4707

8028

4780

1441

7844

3041
148290109

3321

1854

2152

1854

8294
200880088
200880179

2776

5660

2898

7716

8294

7316

6719

9608

1538

3265

2588

1938

1925

3035
000002505

1641
900002507

9403

5604

9750

450855
910120

54029
003009

7338

9398

1812

3121

$36.26
$44.37
$36.26
$36.26
$48.81
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$84.90
$36.26
$44.37
$44.37
$60.58
$68.69
$101.11
$109.22
$87.12
$36.26
$52.48
$36.26
$68.69
$36.26 .
$160.26
$36.26
$36.39
$38.13
$36.26
$96.00
$70.90
$36.26
$52.48
$44.37
$60.58
$84.90
$36.26
$68.69
$36.26
$35.00
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$63.88
$209.71
$312.68
$46.71
$44.44
$72.52
$60.58
$36.26



TN

1178
5471
3269
200002584

Muncy 900880032

1908

3121
000880057
200010168
200010168
001313
177186
5135

6988

1366

3814

1598

1908
148161969
100002504
300002564
166

2081
BRANHAM 148280116
000002571
000002572
5604
200880094
2101
7717
000002562
6611
200002519
450655
270345720

$100.00
$36.26
$55.29
$89.60
$30.00
$52.48
$36.26
$48.98
$302.16
$200.04
$36.26
$2,791.84
$52.48
$36.26
$52.48
$44.37
$117.33
$33.55
$52.48
$36.26
$52.48
$84.90
$44.00
$36.26
$38.13
$36.26
$68.69
$36.26
$60.58
$42.23
$36.26
$52.48
$40.00
$38.13
$36.26



Martin County Water 5/15/2018

Payment Date Account Number Client Name First Name Last Name Base Amount
5/15/2018 3:39 P\, Sem—- D e S—— " S——— $133.69
5/15/2018 2:57 PM] “ $50.00
5/15/2018 2:15 P} _ *$94.71
5/15/2018 1:36 PV ‘ ! $36.26
5/15/2018 1:28 PMm) ' $52.48

5/15/2018 12:41 PM|| ' ' $158.41
5/15/2018 11:57 AM| - $200.00
5/15/2018 11:55 AM| 1$44.37
5/15/2018 11:10 AM $68.69
5/15/2018 10:45 AM} $68.69
_ 5/15/2018 10:00 AM _ $91.25
5/15/2018 9:33 AM 4 $68.69
5/15/2018 8:56 AM\ _ ¢ $52.48
5/15/2018 8:26 AM ' 1 7. $36.26
5/14/2018 8:46 PM .. $101.78
5/14/2018 8:38 PM . $132.70
5/14/2018 8:32 PM ! $70.90
5/14/2018 7:33 PM : $36.26
5/14/2018 6:02 PM|: ~. .' $65.00)
Total : $1,562.62

PSRN
\//
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( \
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Martin County Water District
387 East Main St., Suite 140
Inez, KY 41224
(806) 298-3885

Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type

Drawer

5(15/2018  6/1512018 000484318  ENSENE < = 5068

5152018  6/15/2018 000482561  YNEER -_— G 1878

51512018 - 5152018 oooss270s R " C— 2799

snsr2018 5152018 coossssss e 1 g . 3041

6152018 5152018 000482527 SN _— ) 3941

5M52018  5M52018  Prepay OIS QS A 5931
Total Check Payment Amount:

Pay Type: Credit

5/15/2018  5/15/2018 000478929 [

5115/2018 5/15/2018 000484335 L ]

5/15/2018  5/15/2018 000482863 o

5/15/2018  /15/2018 000481028 -

5/15/2018  5/15/2018 - 000479913 u_

5A15/2018  5M5/2018 000485357 ———

5/15/2018 5/15/2018 000485614

|

T

()] g o O 4] [$)] 4] [} o (4] (&)} (3] 4] 4] G O, s} (3] [+ ] o 4] (3]

5/15/2018 511572018 000484356
5/15/2018 5/15/2018 000468412
5/15/2018 5/115/2018 000484068
5/15/2018 6/15/2018 000483140
5/15/2018 5/15/2018 000481402
5115/2018 5M15/2018 000484237
5115/2018 5/15/2018 000483241
5/15/12018 5/16/2018 000483318
6/16/12018 6/15/2018 000484511
5/15/2018 5/15/2018 000479103
. 5/15/2018 5/15/2018 000482703
5/15/2018 5/15/2018 000485037
5/15/2018 5/15/2018 000483740 -
5/15/2018 5115/2018 000480977
6/16/12018 6/15/2018 000482811

NI

o] effue

Report Printed On 5/16/2018

All Books

Station1

$4,975.33

$65.00

- $68.69
$15.36
$34.64
$42.23
§52.48
$36.26
$62.48
$42.156
$116.26
$91.77
$108.23
$44.37
$68.69
$68.69
$44.37
$46.88
$68.69
$52.48
$36.26
§67.41
$44.37

Page 5 of 6

v
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Martin County Wate‘r) District

387 East Main St., Suite 140

T TN

Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

All Books
Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type . Drawer Station1

5/15/2018  5/15/2018 000480462 (Neew GEEEENPR: o’ 5

5/15/2018 5152018 000483647 NI  SENENENED L] 5 $68.69
5/15/2018 5/15/2018 000483217 SJNNEEED a——y oy 5 $36.26
§/15/2018 5/6/2018 000481683  CEEUYOEID [ S, i) 5 $34.64
5/15/2018 5/15/2018 000485803 - QEPENS Qunpe L ) 5 $36.26
515/2018  5/15/2018 000481717  GENNEEES Qgp o 5 $57.41
§M5/2018  5/15/2018 000483251 D oy auw» 5 $7.59
Total Credit ~ Payment Amount: $1,562.62

Pay Type: M.O.
5/15/2018  5/15/2018 000483177 ‘YN I el 51323237706 $36.26
5M5/2018  5A5/2018 000484484 SR  EEEES el 24889335748 $68.69
5/15/2018  5/15/2018 000485192 (D ‘ e 20738327197 $52.48
5/15/2018  5/15/2018 Prepay Cu— oy S 51271374385 $72.26
515/2018  6/15/2018 000484054 AllRe s J 20705960399 $44.37
Total M.O. Payment Amount: $274.06
Payments Total: $7,881.64

Report Printed On 5/16/2018 ’ Page 6 of 6



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

thes 4

DAY SHEET
5/15/2018 Posting #
Clerk Helen/Katrina

Account  Description

1411 A/R Water

1412  A/R Surcharge

141b3  A/R School Tax

141b4 A/R Sales Tax

14105 A/R Inc Center #5

141b6  Lovely Sewer

14166  Nexbillpay (Credit Cards)
474.1b Bank Pay Total
464b Sales to Other Publlc Utilities
471b  Service Fees

4720  Tap Fees

477 Misc. Deposits

460b Unmetered Water Purchases

 AMOUNT DEPOSITER

 SUBTOTAL

$13.427.83

[ 2”
$1,264.06

$14.691.89]

0.00

$0.00

tokens

$14,69‘;.89/

et Adjustments ot oo sl Tboiioh atiaos Balin ot Nowsns 3 s

$14,691.89

Attached:
Copy of Deposit Ticket
Copy of Daily Balance Sheet



(\,/ | “/: -

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
DAILY BANK DEPOSITS

Beginning Balance 2(0% ,r - Date S]\S\R |

 AMOUNT ____ ACCOUNT # _Section _Description

L 12a%eR> L L Rey —

2. 1,214 Dlo el Sl l \(mﬂ%

3.

4.

® N o

o

10. _

11.

12,

Ending Balance '200% | Clerkﬁ&ujm}m




N

.
DEPOSIT TICKET

" MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

REVENUE SECTION A
387 EAST MAIN STREET - SUITE 140
INEZ, KY 41224

DATE:  g5/45/2018

e inTnez Deposh Bans

INEZ, KENTUCKY 41224

LOLZW0S5L96R

CASH: $1,832.93
CHECKS: $11,068.95

OTHER:  $525.85
TOTAL ITEMS:- 254
TOTAL DEPOSIT: $13,427.83

DEPOSIT DETAIL
3819 $36.26
3819 $20.17
3941 $52.48
1276 $36.26
8298 $81.02
6617 $44.37
1878 $36.26
DINGESS 271374385 $72.26
2761 $36.26
6537 $39.89
1286 $52.48
7164 $44.37
1114 $36.26
2217 $36.26
348 $70.28
8641 $36.26
196 $70.90
271371191 $50.00
1091 $36.26
1617 $36.26
1038 $36.26
6058 $44.37
11487 $36.26
2484 $36.26
616 $36.26
1146 $44.37
323237706 $36.26
8040 $44.37
3662 $36.26
211 $66.60
9500 $36.26
4909 $36.26
270345621 $36.26
4035 $52.48

IMPORTANT: Both parts of this form must be submitted to your bank when making a deposit.



4035
3342
1004
2135
6083
4096
9000
1712
1243
270346023
2743
1385
7430
9632

3592
270345257
1007

© 1642
4485
7633
164515046
764

1004

1669

459

4528
1230

1761
5483
1179
3348
3024
4707
2599

1191

583

349

3160
270345303
1917

124

202
705980399
1574
1574

8231

892

3424
6448
10383

$36.26
$52.48
$36.26
$74.53
$36.26
$36.26
$62.48
$44.37
$44.37
$36.26
$33.11
$44.37
$36.26
$52.48

$52.48

$25.00
$39.89
$44.37
$68.69
$36.26
$44.37
$44.37
$36.26
$36.26
$60.58
$36.26
$36.26
$44.37
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$70.90
$36.06
$36.26
$36.26
$44.37
$36.26
$44.37
$60.00
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$44.37
$46.71

$3.66
$44.37
$36.26
$36.26
$52.48
$36.26

v"//_\l



Begley

11176
3438
2799

799
4272
5931
1796
3757
2021
1562
5078
1096
8755
4194
7835
1263
3118
3720
5931

862
1470
0344

693

54825

54825

54825
7356
7356
3017
5144
6451

54825

54825

009799
7980
3185
9099
2060
7285
2961
7214
6386
4044

777
2060
4017
3777
4017

12506
7896

$52.48

$60.58
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26

$289.56

$60.58
$39.89
$44.37
$36.26
$36.26
$126.10
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$64.16
$29.89
$75.65
$36.26
$52.48
$117.33
$38.13
$38.13
$55.29
$36.26
$52.48
$44.37
$55.29
$38.13
$38.13
$38.13
$36.26
$68.69
$52.46
$44.37
$60.58
$100.22
$36.26
$50.00
$60.58
$148.75
$44.37
$36.26
$36.26
$76.79
$36.26
$36.26
$52.48



8550
1781
6266
2209
2232
2164
8802
7834
54825
2857
6136
1898
3193
2197
3745
1110
1630
6266
1401
4650
3593
2562
860
4881
5715
4821
6021
5108
5068
2370
3876
2137
1836
1430
8883
5012
5641
774
3285
1645
2474
1402
3143
4107
5006
3229
1042
2375
1132
889335748

$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$44.37
$68.69
$118.51
$38.13
$36.26
$84.90
$52.48

$44.37

$36.26
$44.37
$102.81
$44.37
$36.26
$76.79
$110.92
$36.26
$52.48
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$44.37
$44.37
$60.58
$44.37
$62.48
$68.69
$38.13
$68.69
$44.37
$42.23
$36.26
$44.37
$36.26
$36.26
$38.13
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$68.69
$36.26
$33.11
$33.11
$36.26
$52.48
$68.69

.

)
_



PN

J

1085
8883
3736
6408
4871
3941
1188
1430
8079
6831
1435
6664
2521
1249
6032
4813
2281
3088
7112
4325
5810
7670
5767
529
1756
8021
1805
1819
5501
2749
3442
5347
6664
1430
4009
1562
2111
6913
2048
738327197
1003
1255
3395
2581
54825
18326
18326
18326

$52.48

$42.23 )

$312,68
$52.48
$117.33
$652.48
$44.37
$36.26
$36.26
$44.37
$44.37
$44.37
$126.30
$44.37
$52.48
$44.37
$36.26
$36.26
$31.49
$52.48
$84.90
$36.26
$44.37

$36.26

$44.37
§44.37
$52.48
$52.48
$44.37
$36.26
$36.26
$84.90
$68.69
$68.69
$44.37
$52.48
$36.26
$36.26
$50.00
$52.48
$76.79
$52.48
$52.48
$36.26
$38.13
$38.13
$36.26
$38.13



Martin County Water

Payment Date
5/14/2018 3:54 PM
5/14/2018 3:10 PM
5/14/2018 2:36 PM
5/14/2018 2:31 PM
5/14/2018 2:13 PM
5/14/2018 2:12 PM
5/14/2018 2:05 PM

5/14/2018 12:38 PM

5/14/2018 12:11 PM

5/14/2018 11:50 AM

5/14/2018 10:52 AM
5/14/2018 9:20 AM
5/14/2018 8:24 AM
5/13/2018 8:44 PM
5/13/2018 7:17 PM

5/14/2018

s | N

Cliant Nama

AT T

First Name

—....___Last Name

Base Amount

"

$149.90

$52.48

$36.26

$68.69

$70.90

$66.12

$36.26

-

$36.26

$102.81

$228.87

$133.54

$140.76

$44.37

$36.26

$60.58

$1,264.06



Martin County Wat.. District

387 East Main St., Suite 140
Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885
All Books

Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

Ty

5142018 51412018 000485763  emeeee® [rro— 1409 $36.26
5/14/2018  5/14/2018 000482624 QSN g B 6492 $36.26
5/14/2018  5/14/2018 000482420  WEEUEES s —— 2695 $36.26
5/14/2018  5/14/2018 000483107  \geuewm - id— 1421 $36.26

Total Check Payment Amount: $5,042.10
Pay Type: ' Credit
5142018 51422018 NS Ghittiie ghe—— P 5 $65.00
5/14/2018  5/14/2018  CEVEENITD o nuumyD p—— e 5 $84.90
514/2018  5/14/2018 CEEEEEES GEEN oI GGy 5 $52.48
5142018 51472018 (MMM (NS e AR 5 $36.26
5/14/2018 5/14/2018  QEEEIED =) D ) 5 $68.69
§/14/2018  514/2018 IS T copmny U e e 5 $34.64
5/1412018  5/14/2018 CUNTINES aesump EENUWID e 5 $36.26
5/14/2018  5/1412018 QNN QNN P S 5 $36.22
5/14/2018  5/14/2018 CEFETND D e fouey — S50 5 $29.90
5/14/2018  5/14/2018 (UMMM QN — A 5 $36.26
§/14/2018  5/14/2018  (EEETENS g  GiEEER S——— 5 $36.26
514/2018  514/2018 G oy w— ] 5 $60.58
5142018 51412018 s JINNP o o 5 $42.23
51412018 5142018 oD S \GEEES e 5 $148.69
5142018 sna01s D CGEERR eaEEp — 5 $80.18
51412018 5142018 D PR —— — 5 $133.54
51412018 5142018 @EEEEE® s W, e 5 $60.58
5/14/12018  5/14/2018 000478831 gD GUTIEELS o 5 $80.18
5114/2018  5/14/2018 000484661 ” Y S 5 $44.37
6142018 5142018 000482278 (NN L P 5 $36.26
5/14/2018  5/14/2018 000485198  (ENEEEES Qe b 5 $60.58

Total Credit Payment Amount: $1,264.06

Report Printed On 5/15/2018 Page 4 of 5



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRIC
DAY SHEET ’

7

5/14/2018 Posting #

Account
141b1
141b2
141b3
141b4
141b5
141b6
141b6
474.1b

464b
471b
472b
477

460b

~ Adjustments

Notes: _

~ Sales to Other Public Utilities

Clerk Helen/Katrina

Description

A/R Water

A/R Surcharge

A/R School Tax

A/R Sales Tax

A/R Inc Center #5

Lovely Sewer

Nexbillpay (Credit Cards) 0048
Bank Pay Total

JSUBTOTAL -~ -

Service Fees

Tap Fees

Misc. Deposits

Unmetered Water Purchases tokens

TOTAL COLLECTED

AMOUNT DEPOSITED

$9,828.55

$1,767.20;

$11,595.75

0.00

$0.00

$11,595.75

$11,595.75

Attached:

Copy of Deposit Ticket
Copy of Daily Balance Sheet



TN

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
DAILY BANK DEPOSIT S
Beginning Balance 2002 : - Date SMJ%
AMOUNT  ACCOUNT # Section _Description
1L ARRSES v | Rev -
2. L 2SS s Sl | N
3, 2R - Sl r\(wd\,\@tg
4. 102 S2 e S Ve 5Q/
5. . . |
6. :
2.
B.
0.
10, _
11.
12,

Ending Balance 2002 | Clew\@’x%&ﬂw




S . TN
N\ v \

DEPOSIT TICKET

CASH:  $1,822.16

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CHECKS: $7,888.87

REVENUE SECTION A
387 EAST MAIN STREET - SUITE 140 .
INEZ, KY 41224 OTHER: - st1782
TOTAL ITEMS: 151
DATE:  g/14/2018 TOTAL DEPOSIT: ~ $9,828.55

et Deposk Banf

INEZ, KENTUCKY 41224

0L 2 k05 L5EN o

DEPOSIT DETAIL
1019 $36.26
2008 $44.37
6124 $36.26 -
4903 $36.26
8382 $52.48
222 $36.26
9036 $36.26
657 $36.26
1663 $38.13
8036 $36.26
2506 $44.37
6492 $36.26

62007098 $36.26
3724 $44.37
2495 $52.48
258 $36.26
1646 $36.26

62007097 $33.11

994 $36.26
148189957 $36.26
Carroll 200997058 $30.00
7015 $36.26

1231 $7.99

944 $36.26

625 $36.26

8946 $60.58

3020 $44.37 -

0311’ $44.37

270345606 $36.26

" se22 $36.26
10907 $52.48

1380 $149.75
7035 $44.37
2740 $44.37

IMPORTANT: Both parts of this form must be submitted to your bank when making a deposit.



4844

8s7

4288
8259
1635
3903
8211
2578
1421
5661
3538
1174
6280
6280
270345898
327

1730
6673
6934
300006575
2695
271371077
' 4584
1288
1363
1351
7714
1347
5576
22105878
9412
8430
7272
10024
3436
7272
1583
3156
1058
2495
1929
1829
1929
8139
5544
4066
3411
1409
7663
4857

$36.26
$38.13
$31.04
$36.26
$125.43
$38.26
$60.58
$52.48
$36.26
$44.37
$36.26
$30.89
$36.26
$36.26
$45.00
$36.26
$36.26
$44.37
$44.37
$38.00
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$52.48
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$52.48
$60.59
$44.37
$110.40
$36.26
$44.37
$44.37
$44.37
$52.48
$44.37
$49.52
$38.13
$38.13
$38.13
$46.71
$68.69
$84.90
$44.37
$36.26
$36.26
$44.37
$44.37



5685
1372
1176
2412
4981
2750
2268
2061
9252
1331
4675
7000
2679

33505
3981
6013
6379
3936
1605
9475
8254
9475
5782
6035
4205
1088
3834
7604
3023
3923

477
3512
1350

10698
5001
8007
7510
6376
3450
5098
1443
3681

13952
2048
7418
3986
3085
3923

2630

$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$44.37
$36.26
$36.26
$38.13
$36.26
$38.13
$84.90
$44.37
$38.13
$36.26
$60.59
$101.11
$60.58
$52.48
$106.76
$106.76
$36.26
$36.26
$133.54
$44.37
$93.01
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$76.79
$36.26
$36.26
$60.58
$60.58
$36.26
$52.48
$101.11
$55.29
$36.26
$44.37
$36.26

$36.26

$36.26
$36.26

$60.58

$36.26
$62.48
$36.26
$36.26
$26.72
$1,273.45
$52.48

=



7073
200005857
1945

5

2163
148162012
3177
15500

. 5392
3102

115

$89.61

$4.77
$52.48
$60.58
$52.48
$10.00
$36.26
$38.13
$36.26
$44.37
$40.86



Martin County Water 5/11/2018

Payment Date Account Number ClientName. _ FirstMame _  Lackiti—= Base Amount
5/11/20183:46 "~ $68.69
5/11/2018 2:36 i§ : $95.22

5/11/2018 12:28 | T " $36.26
5/11/2018 12:26 § . '~ $50.00
5/11/2018 12:18 { . $44.37
© 5/11/2018 12:13 H , $44.37
5/11/2018 11:55 A} . ' $76.79
5/11/2018 11:50 A} ' $70.90
5/11/2018 11:15 i $36.26
5/11/2018 11:09 Al $36.26
5/11/2018 11:02 A g $115.75
~ 5/11/2018 10:53 A $33.36
5/11/2018 10:15 Al $25.00
5/11/2018 9:12 A $44.37
5/11/2018 8:55 A A $65.00
5/11/2018 8:21 A l $52.48
5/11/2018 7:47 A o " $52.48
5/11/2018 7:10 A $93.01
5/10/2018 9:47 P : $36.26
5/10/2018 8:48 PN} $79.01
5/10/2018 6:27 P ' ‘ $44,37
5/10/2018 4:51 P ' ' $34.65
5/10/2018 4:43 P ' ‘ | $40.00
5/10/2018 4:42 PM| - ~ $70.90
. ' Total $1,345.76




S N

Martin County Water District
387 East Main St., Suite 140 '
Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885
All Books

Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer

5/11/2018 5111/2018

Total Check Payment Amount: $1,333.19

Pay Type: ~ Credit

5M12018  5M1/2018  ooo4s2s542 NN N CoE——— 5 $68.69
5M12018 51112018 000483486 Gikiiey G o 5 $60.58
511/2018  5M1/2018 000480308 QD P L 5 $34.64
§M1/2018  5M1/2018 000484651  QEEEEEED o o 5 $36.26
5M1/2018  6M11/2018 000482891 QD oeey o 5 $44.37
5/11/2018  5M11/2018 000483503  QEEYINEND b CE— 5 $44.37
5/11/2018  6/11/2018 000483389 (NP  GEIEEED CEEENENND 5 $76.79
s112018 5112018 ocooseztes ORI e N 5 sa64
511/2018  5/11/2018 . 000482490 QNP S S 5 $36.26
SM1/2018  SM12018 000483542 QN L ) 5 $36.26
5112018 EN11/2018 000462998 (g™ G R 5 $36.26
- 511/2018  5/11/2018 000483245 i  opuE— " 5 $115.75
511/2018  5M1/2018 000485017 G oD - 5 $33.36
5/11/2018  &/11/2018  ooo4s2e7e NN - ) 5 $25.00
5M1/2018  §/11/2018 000482800 ENNEN® S [ 5 $44.37
5H1/2018  5M11/2018 000479191 Tyl " - 5 $65.00
E/11/2018  5A1/2018 000482426 NS  GuEEaD ams 5 $52.48
5M1/2018  5M1/2018 000483408 @D cmps s 5 $52.48
5/11/2018  511/2018 000483403 QAU SN L 5 $93.01
5/1/2018  5M1/2018 000483130 NS o - 5 $36.26
5112018 5/1/2018 000478890 ' ‘ olaun 5 $34.64
5M1/2018  511/2018 000484294 GEEEENED oS — 5 $44.37
EM1/2018  6M1/2018 000484061 osmms 4D _ 5 $44.37
5M1/2018  5M1/2018 000485780  (gugu a_— ) 5 $34.65
511/2018  5/11/2018 Prepay O  JuEEe S 5 $40.00
§/11/2018  511/2018 000485780 NS  _SUEE® ol 5 $1.61
§11/2018  5A1/2018  Prepay il ‘ Y 5 $69.29

Report Printed On 5/14/2018 Page 3 of 4
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Martin County Water District

' 387 East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224
(608) 298-3885

All Books
Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type ' Drawer Station1

5/11/2018 5/111/2018 000476176

GEF Y. songge
51172018 /112018 ooosesss7 e -~ SENDD o 5 $10.03
G o o

5/11/2018 5/11/2018 000472584 5 $30.03
Total Credit Payment Amount: $1,345.76
Payments Total: $3,957.45

Report Printed On 5/14/2018 Page 4 of 4



Martin County Water 5/12/2018

Payment Date Account Number Client Name First Name Last Name Base Amount

5/12/2018 2:01 PM s $36.26
5/12/2018 12:37 P $50.00
5/12/2018 1:44 AM $30.00
5/11/2018 8:00 P $52.48
5/11/2018 8:00 PM | RS $89.60
5/11/2018 4:42 PM $60.58
Total $318.92




Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885
All Books

Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

Pay Type: Credit

512/2018  512/2018 000485015 AU cmNtag e 5 $36.26
5/12/2018  5/12/2018 000479899 GV censsEN. - 5 $39.72
5122018 5M2/2018  ooo47esss Ny e A 5 $10.28
51212018 51212018 000481600 NGNS  GUEEED A— 5 $30.00
5/12/2018 5/12/2018 000484459 e ] [ e el EOERR 5 $52.48
5M2/2018  6§M12/2018 000482307 QEESUWR S 5 $89.60
5122018  5M2/2018 000482800  EEVEUInny GEEEEED S 5 $60.58
Total Credit Payment Amount: $318.92

Payments Total: $318.92

£

Report Printed On 5/14/2018 : Page 1 of 1



Martin County Water 5/13/2018

Payment Date Account Number Client Name First Name Last Name Base Amount
5/13/2018 1:54 P oy~ iy $36.26
5/13/2018 12:20 PM } | . $36.26
5/13/2018 12:51 AM — ) $30.00
Total $102.52
N




Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140
Inez, KY 41224

(606) 298-3885
All Books

Drawer Station1

Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type

Pay Type: Credit

5/13/2018  5/13/2018 000483195  GEYEED i e 5 $36.26
5/13/2018 5/13/2018 000485089  gulAMEED ] P 5 $36.26
5/13/2018  5/13/2018 000481597  (uubARA® WS ] 5 $29.97
5/13/2018 5/13/2018 000477777 G o D 5 $0.03
Total Credit Payment Amount: $102.52

Payments Total: $102.52

Report Printed On 5/14/2018 Page 1 of 1



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

DAY SHEET

5/11/2018 Posting #

Account
141b1
141b2
141b3
141b4
141b5
141b6
141b6
474.1b

464b
471b
472b
477

460b

Clerk Helen/Katrina

Description

A/R Water
A/R Surcharge
A/R School Tax
A/R Sales Tax
A/R Inc Center #5
Lovely Sewer
Nexbillpay (Credit Cards) PO
Bank Pay Total |
SUBTOTAL

$4,483.33

$949.03}

$5,432.36

Sales to Other Public Utilities
Service Fees

Tap Fees

Misc. Deposits

Unmetered Water Purchases tokens

_ TOTAL'COLLECTED = 17

- Adjustments

Notes:

~_ AMOUNT DEPOSITED

0.00

$0.00

$5,432.36

$5,432.36

Attached:

Copy of Deposit Ticket
Copy of Daily Balance Sheet



Beginning Balance 202 _

 AMOUNT  ACCOUNT # _Section _Description
1, :

>

3.

P N & o o

o

10. _
11.

12.

(/ o
N J/

™

(\Vj

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

DAILY BANK DEPOSITS
Date 5’ \\\\% |

L dg33 =

- | Rev

Q02 oo

Slo | N&){b\\\@« /
Q

Ending Balance "200%

CIeS&&Qm&




DEPOSIT TICKET

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
REVENUE SECTION A
387 EAST MAIN STREET - SUITE 140
INEZ, KY 41224

DATE: 511112018

e Depostt Bars

INEZ, KENTUCKY 41224

LOLZ2i05L456n

IMPORTANT: Both parts of this form must be submitted to your bank when making a deposit.

CASH:

CHECKS:

OTHER:

TOTAL ITEMS:

TOTAL DEPOSIT:

DEPOSIT DETAIL
2160 $36.26
6991 $44.37
3229 $44.37
6991 $36.26
813 $36.26
332 $100.00
879 $52.48
6906 $36.26
9091 $60.58
3811 $36.26
4722 $36.26
4806 $44.37
4237 $36.26
2044 $52.48
885 $38.13
3977 $36.26
2698 $36.26
1357 $36.26
11330 $36.26
3091 $38.13
1602 $34.64
2237 $44.37
1055 $36.26
3345 $36.26
8642 $36.26
2076 $93.01
2076 $52.48
3322 $52.48
180 $36.26
1406 $39.89
1636 $36.26 .

4952 $38.39
4957 $48.21
2076 $36.26

$2,102.30
$2,381.03

$0.00
58
$4,483.33



2076
1873
7148
1985
2478
5745
6166
1565
13533
2403
7417
7524
5010
2403
1429
170

$81.04
$36.26
$36.26
$108.87
$44.37
$76.79
$36.26
$36.26
$44.37
$44,37
$36.26
$70.90
$68.69
$68.69
$36.26
$60.58

N



Martin County Water 5/10/2018

. Payment Date Account Number Client Name First Name Last Name Base Amount
5/10/2018 3:24 PM |auguus $60.00
5/10/2018 3:19 PM | ifulN® $108.76
5/10/2018 3:13 PM |G $25.00
5/10/2018 2:18 PM” [ N $68.17
5/10/2018 1:58 PM iy $94.71
5/10/2018 1:29 PM|ﬁ $36.26
5/10/2018 1:28 PM | el - $36.26
5/10/2018 1:26 PM |G $60.58
5/10/2018 1:02 PM |uSSSEES $70.90
5/10/2018 11:22 AM |aiuhamaig $84.90
5/10/2018 10:22 AM | GHUEED $165.36
5/10/2018 10:04 AM | SHEEES _ $38.13

5/10/2018 8:23 AM | uhaaatyp $100.00

Total $949.03



Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

All Books
Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

TH1012018 000483022  GNENMGNg
5/10/2018  5/10/2018 000478307 CENENED D ——— 1114 $111.98
5/10/2018  5/10/2018 000465452  (EEEEED L I 1114 $60.39
5/10/2018  5/10/2018 000473437 QEEEED e i 1114 $60.39
5/10/2018  5/10/2018 000468381 QD o, aad 1114 $52.80
5/10/2018 5102018 000482360 (N 'y - 5052 $52.48
s/102018 5102018 000483054 SR SR P L] 1111 $36.26
5/10/2018  5/10/2018 000484561 - ‘ g 2243 $36.26
Total Check Payment Amount: $964.91
Pay Type:  Credit
5/10/2018 5/10/2018 000485679 VIS ——— Fehnyes) 5 $60.00
5/10/2018  5/10/2018 000483122  EEENE® R, P 5 $36.26
5(10/2018  5/10/2018 000477793 CHEEEES . ‘— [’ me=eie | 5 $72.50 /
5/10/2018  5/10/2018 000481846 QNN . et ——— 5 $20.26
6/10/2018  5/10/2018 000483828 QUEEEEED Qi e 5 $4.74
5/10/2018  5/10/2018 000479296 @EEEEEED S Uy 5 $36.39
5(10/2018  5/10/2018 000475772  @guew® TR 5 $31.78
510/2018  5/10/2018 000482343  @uAMNEND S e 5 $52.48
5/10/2018  5/10/2018 000478853 (NI A GRS 5 $42.23
5102018 5(10/2018 000484417 (AMEED oD g 5 $36.26
5/10/2018  5/10/2018 000484120  QEENGED [ S 5 $36.26
5/10/2018  5/10/2018 000485235 e e g 5 $60.58
5/10/2018  5/10/2018 000479595 QD  CEENENND ) 5 $34.64
5/10/2018  5/10/2018 000485030 QEEEEED G Magaeut 5 $36.26
5/10/2018 5/10/2018 000482711 fies s oy — - 5 $84.90
510/2018  5/10/2018 000479677 GEENSEED e [T 5 $72.35
5/10/2018  5/10/2018 000485123 queeeemD G S 5 $93.01
5/10/2018  5/10/2018 000485098  uiNRAD R ———— 5 $38.13
5/10/2018 5/10/2018 000479999 ey ] [ 5 $87.77
5/10/2018 5/10/2018 000485443 CEEVSUED A D 5 $12.23

Report Printed On 5/11/2018 Page 2 of 3



Martin County Wate: District

387 East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885
All Books

Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

R T O g z O %37

Total Credit Payment Amount: $949.03
Payments Total: $2,573.74
Page 3 of 3

Report Printed On 5/11/2018



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

DAY SHEET

5/9/2018

Posting #

Clerk

Helen/Katrina

Account  Description

14101 A/R Water

141b2 A/R Surcharge
141b3  A/R School Tax
141b4 A/R Sales Tax
141b5 A/R Inc Center #5

14106  Lovely Sewer :
14106  Nexbillpay (Credit Cards)
474.1b Bank Pay Total

SUBTOTAL

$6,140.97

$829.25

$6,970.22

464b  Sales to Other Publlc Utilities
471b  Service Fees

472b  Tap Fees

477 Misc. Deposits

460b Unmetered Water Purchases

~ TOTAL COLLECTED

0.00

$0.00

tokens )

$6,970.22

A Adjustments

_ AMOUNT DEPOSITED

$6,970.22

Notes:

Attached:
Copy of Deposit Ticket
Copy of Daily Balance Sheet




O a

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
DAILY BANK DEPOSITS

o nd

~ AMOUNT ACCOUNT # Section _ Description
Lo\ L o Rev —

Beginning Balance 2% L - Date S{ q\\% |

2 %2908 Lo Sy Nopdllss

3.

2 N B b oA

o

10. .

11.

12.

Ending Balance 2002 | Clerm&&&g&




s . N

DEPOSIT TICKET

CASH: $2,582.66'

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT : CHECKS:  $3,558.31
REVENUE SECTION A
387 EAST MAIN STREET - SUITE 140
" INEZ, KY 41224 OTHER: $0.00
TOTAL ITEMS: 86

- nes Depostt Bank

INEZ, KENTUCKY 412268

LOL2LOS5EREN -

DEPOSIT DETAIL
1506 $107.00
5617 $44.37
1004 $36.26
5698 $44.37
6816 $52.48
1495 $36.28
4324 $36.26
2313 $36.26
8268 $36.26
1102 $68.69
3367 . $68.69

100880060 $31.40
1320 $52.48
3211 $44.37
4256 $36.26
1899 $36.26
499 $36.26
1320 $39.89
1093 $36.26
2518 $36.26
1827 $36.26
1849 $36.26
9206 $36.28
5071 : $36.26
7197 $68.69
'6024 $36.26
1459 .  $36.26
8085 $52.48
4436 $8.11
1281 $52.48
513 $66.64
2912 $44.37
7092 $44.37

© 8150 $36.26

IMPORTANT: Both parts of this form must be submitted to your bank when making a deposit.



1004
5366

214
2052
4442
1063
9045
1933
1495
6743
3391
1661
1508
6743
6743
1750
4209
4130
5801
1376
3357
7636
5333
7280
5879

6347

5031
2518
1376

3086

4180

- 9845
4538

4121
3976
5813
4121
2527
2673

243
4329

$36.26
$36.26
$138.00
$36.26
$36.26
$70.90
$36.26
$60.58
$36.26
$76.79
$50.00
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$44.37
$60.58
$36.26

- $60.58

$52.48
$36.26
$78.99

$36.26

$44.37
$36.26
$44.37
$36.26
$64.94
$60.58
$36.26
$44.37
$60.58
$36.26
$44.37
$70.90
$76.79
$36.26
$44.37
$36.26
$60.64
$44.37
$44.37



Martin County Water 5/8/2018

Payment Date Account Number Client Name First Name Last Name Base Amount
5/8/2018 3:22 PM $36.26
5/8/2018 3:03 PM " $209.16
5/8/2018 2:06 PM A $52.48
5/8/2018 1:19 PM S $36.26

5/8/2018 12:56 PM ——— $36.26
5/8/2018 12:52 PM $38.13
5/8/2018 12:29 PM ) - $36.26
5/8/2018 12:25 PM | gAmm— $36.26
5/8/2018 12:19 PM | pauigp = $36.26
5/8/2018 12:18 PMP $44.37
5/8/2018 11:14 AM | GaEEEED $44.37
5/8/2018 10:35 AM ! r $70.03
5/8/2018 7:53 A $36.26
5/7/2018 11:50 PM — $36.26
5/7/2018 8:32 PM — $36.26
5/7/2018 4:31 PM b $44.37
Total $829.25



TN ; /F\I

L) )
Martin County Water District -

387 East Maln St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

All Books
Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type ' . Drawer Station1

SB2018 682018 000482053 (UNEEES  eumd b 2027 $44.37
5/8/2018 5/8/2018 000482954 gD  GEUEND J 2860 . $10.00
5/8/2018 5/8/2018 000482054 D™ WS o 2860 $26.26
5/8/2018 5/8/2018 Prepay R g g 2860 $3.63
Total Check Payment Amount: $2,753.28
Pay‘Type: Credit
5/8/2018 5/8/2018 000483203 TNED GQEEEERD "y 5 $36.26
5/8/2018 5/8/2018 000473063 QU ’ L 5 $16.18
ser201s  &/6i2018  ooosrzes7  enveend (NS _ 5 $67.98
sierz018 smizote ooosetaco s I 2 e 5 $65.00
582018 562018 000483156 ummed @il O 5 $60.00
562018 - 5812018 000484327 NSNS (D L 5 $52.48
58/2018 582018 ooodsdsss e  ogl® o 5 $36.26
5/8/2018 5/8/2018 000482708  QEEEND — ol 5 $36.26
5/8/2018 5612018 000484007 CENND ouinsumn—D 5 $38.13
5/8/2018 5/8/2018  00048403c GHND  Quassd o 5 $36.26
5/8/2018 5/8/2018 000482684 (NN o - 5 $36.26
5/8/2018 5/8/2018 ooo485747 ol o L) 5 .$36.26
5/8/2018 5/812018 cosss7ss  CEEEENED L G 5 $44.37
5/8/2018 sii2018  oooss2181 QNS ln— e 5 $25.66
5/8/2018 5/8/2018 000484664 QuENEDD G ol 5 $44.37
5/8/2018 5/812018 000483230 QuEEEVD ’ o 5 $36.26
5/8/2018 5/8/2018 000452825 QD NN oquuEEEND 5 $36.26
5/8/2018 5/8/2018 000485499 oE— g - 5 $36.26
5B/2018  5/B/2018 000484300 NGNS ol ey 5 $44.37
5/8/2018 5/8/2018 000483813 QWD m— oy 5 $44.37
Total Credit Payment Amount: $829.25

Pay Type: M.O.

Report Printed On 5/9/2018 Page 5 of 6



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

DAY SHEET
5/8/2018 Posting #
Clerk Helen/Katrina

Account  Description .
14101 A/R Water $7,293.74
141b2 A/R Surcharge
141b3  A/R School Tax
14104 A/R Sales Tax
141b5 A/R Inc Center #5
1416  Lovely Sewer
14106  Nexbillpay (Credit Cards) ' $788.38
474.1b Bank Pay Total

SUBTQTAL : _ $8,082.12
464b  Sales to Other Pubhc Utilities 0.00
471b  Service Fees $0.00

4720 Tap Fees -
477 Misc. Deposits -
460b  Unmetered Water Purchases tokens

$8,082.12

E - TOTAL COLLECTED
Adjustments
. AMOUNTDEPOSITED = $8,082.12
Notes:
Attached:
Copy of Deposit Ticket

Copy of Daily Balance Sheet



) =

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
DAILY BANK DEPOSITS
Beginning Balance_ 202 5 - Date %J( 8[\8

~ AMOUNT ACCOUNT # _Section __Description
1- r\ \ rZNq?D .v‘\g\j :.4“\ 4 J X 1 . ’RQ\’ -

I Sk Ngmwﬁa&/

¥ P N B 0 &

10.

11.

12-

- Ending Balance 20002 | Cle:&&@@ﬁ&ﬁﬂu&_




DEepOSIT TICKET

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

REVENUE SECTION A
387 EAST MAIN STREET - SUITE 140
INEZ, KY 41224
DATE: 5/8/2018

oz Deposit Bl

INEZ, KENTUCKY 41224

(H!

IMPORTANT: Both parts of this form must be submitted to your bank when making a deposit. .

DL 205 4RER

CASH:
‘CHECKS:
OTHER:
TOTAL ITEMS:

-, $2,926.95

$4,203.63

$163.16

119

TOTAL DEPOSIT:  $7,293.74

DEPOSIT DETAIL
520 $44.37
Newsome 100880301 $64.30
1195 $70.90
1066 $93.01
1347 $38.13
270344392 $66.00
270345562 $36.26
489175074 $50.00
8089 $39.89
1051 $44.37
5588 $36.26
3357 $36.26
2027 $44.37
2860 $30.89
1616 " $44.37
3763 $44.37
3652 $36.26
6756 $117.48
3506 $36.26
684 $36.26
119 $38.13
5478 $36.26
5624 $36.26
5433 $52.48
2890 $44.37
1153  $36.26
1086 $36.26
1936 $53.30
1580 . $36.26
5 $60.58
1842 $38.13
1322 $44.37
3562 $36.26
462 $36.26

\



3561
6116
2257
1133
6944
488769404
1844

1181
489159584
488780186
1019

1630

1362

3395
488772386
2470
1580
6854
6640
6459

9062
2450
4488

1974

644

281

5080

1580
110583
1015

1092

9474

8711
3218

1015

8197

8197

3816
2237
1188
2922
4912
4619
488843207
1457
6703
5749

204
785903229
147968978

$44.37
$36.26
$39.00
$44.37
$76.79
$45.00
$36.26
$44.37
$36.26
$60.00
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$33.11
$50.00
$38.13
$36.26
$36.26
$70.83
$36.26
$60.58
$103.58
$36.26
$49.82
$70.90
$36.26
$52.48
$36.26
$76.55
$36.26
$44.37
$60.58
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$52.48
$13.00
$36.26
$36.26
$36.29
$31.00
$36.26
$52.48
$36.26
$36.26
$60.90
$30.00



2026
9666
2876

1879

1098

1250
000005853
2099

1385

123

3195
147968977
8821

$60.58
$44.37

" $36.26

$60.58
$36.26
$36.26
$31.49
$57.83
$44.37
$52.48

$36.26.

$20.00
$34.64

.



Martin County Water 5/7/2018

Payment Date Account Number Client Name First Name Last Name Base Amount
5/7/2018 3:21 PM |muamem® B $44.37
5/7/2018 1:44 PM | QuuES $36.26
5/7/2018 1:31 PNV $36.26
5/7/2018 1:24 PV |QEEESUED $52.48
5/7/2018 12:47 PV {ui® $36.26
5/7/2018 12:40 PMSNSED $87.12
5/7/2018 12:22 PM {NNMEENED $36.26
-5/7/2018 11:36 AM |QsiStuS® $92.48
5/7/2018 11:32 AM | geiiiiing $110.40
5/7/2018 11:14 AV | bt $44.37
5/7/2018 10:01 AM | NS $44.37
5/7/2018 9:49 AM | . . $70.90
5/7/2018 9:40 AM |(isSSSRNE $44.37
5/6/2018 8:08 PM |iemamung $52.48
| Total $788.38




Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

All Books
Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

000484848 $36.26

5712018 /712018 e—
5/7/2018 5/7/2018 000484812 QNN [ ) [ 7178 $33.11
572018 5/7/2018 000483196 NSNS  QEENEED il 1593 $36.26
5/7/2018 5/7/2018 000484207 — G ‘ 705 $36.26
5/7/2018 5/7/2018 000482516 WEEEEED GRS A 3675 $44.37
5/7/2018 572018 000484380 il Gl B 1218 $36.26
5/7/2018 5/7/2018 000485476 QD GEEENNN D 1622 $44.37
5/7/2018 572018 000482300 QS P o 2981 $36.26
5/7/2018 5/7/2018 000484811 FEEE L s 0147911142 $36.26
5/7/2018 6/7/2018 Prepay P4 — e 0147911142 $18.74
5/7/12018 5/7/2018 000475501 P RGN i ——C 0147911186 $14.19
5/7/2018 5/7/2018 000479117 QuaEEED (QEENTETED SN 0147911186 $10.81
5/7/2018 5772018 000481735 (N e pR s k) 2436 $34.64 /
5/7/2018  5/7/2018 000484079 GEEEES D F 2329 $36.26
5/7/2018 57/2018 000481734 (RN p o 1982 $34.64
5/7/2018 5/7/2018 000483345  CEENGES ‘ Y 8189 $44.37
5/7/2018 5/7/2018 000483560  QEEEEED g E 8189 $36.26
Total Check Payment Amount: $2,708.07
Pay Type: Credit
5/7/2018 5/7/2018 000483686 S aEEEE ] $44.37
5/7/2018 572018 000482754 GV L] L, 5 $36.26
57/2018  5/7/2018 000484057 - (— o — 5 $36.26
572018 5712018 ooo4ssess  WEENEED s emmeen 5 $52.48
5/7/2018 6772018 000485234 HGETD . QEBENNED sttt 5 $36.26
5/7/2018 5/7/12018 000483365 QD i ] . 5 $52.48
5/7/2018 5/7/2018 000480181  CUNEENED e — 5 $34.64
5/7/2018 5/7/2018 000483235  GEEEEEED e — 5 $36.26
5/7/12018 5/7/2018 000484006 TGN —— - 5 $92.48
5/7/2018 5712018 000485001  (quuuEd GORINR. - 5 $60.58
572018 5/7/2018 000479645  GEEEIED GEEEENIOEENy W 5 $49.82

Report Printed On 5/8/2018 Page4 of 5



Martin County Wauer District

387 East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

All Books
Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

S i

5 $44.37

5/7/2018 5/7/2018 000484019

5/7/2018 5/7/2018 000482926 5 $44.37
5712018 5/7/2018 000483250 5 $36.26
5/7/2018 5/7/2018 000481716 5 $34.64
5/7/2018 5/7/2018 000483134 5 $44.37
5/7/2018 5/7/2018 000483157 5 $52.48
Total Credit Payment Amount: $788.38
Pay Type: M.O.

5/7/2018 5712018 000482044 (g ’ - 25083749801 $60.00
5/7/2018 5/7/2018 000480957  AgEE—. e i 51271370717 $32.57
Total M.O. Payment Amount: $92.57

Payments Total: $5,245.08

Report Printed On 5/8/2018 Page 5 of 5



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

DAY SHEET
5/7/2018 Posting #
Clerk Helen/Katrina

Account  Description

141b1  A/R Water $8,898.90}

141b2 A/R Surcharge
141b3  A/R School Tax
141b4 A/R Sales Tax
141b5 A/R Inc Center #5
14106  Lovely Sewer
14106  Nexbillpay (Credit Cards) - $1,052.84}
474.1b Bank Pay Total

e R BRTOTRE S $9,951.74
464b  Sales to Other Public Utilities 0.00
471b  Service Fees $0.00
4720  Tap Fees =
477 Misc. Deposits -
460p  Unmetered Water Purchases tokens -
e s TOTALQ@E,LECTED $9,951.74
Adjustments
o0 AMOUNTDERPOSITED: - $9,951.74
Notes:
Attached:

Copy of Deposit Ticket
Copy of Daily Balance Sheet



;o

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

DAILY BANK DEPOSITS

Beginning Balance 2007 , | ' Dai:e Sh\\g |

AMOUNT _ ACCOUNT # Section __Description

L A0 T TN _ Rev  —
2 Meea T sl Nl
3, 22 o " \V,M; _Sls N et

4 RO - _Sl, K\fu&oi%@%
- B . Q
6

7.

8

2]
10.
i1.
12,

Ending Balance 2002 | CIE%M:&S&W_\Q\__




- —
N e .
| \

DEPOSIT TICKET

CASH: $4,133.43

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CHECKS: $4,672.90
REVENUE SECTloré G\ITE o
387 EAST MAIN STREET - .
INEZ, KY 41224 OTHER:  g02.57
TOTAL ITEMS: 118

DATE: 5772018 TOTAL DEPOSIT: ~ $8,898.90

nROLZ2LO05L9EL -t
DEPOSIT DETAIL

3675 $44.37
5491 $36.26
3362  $36.26
2096 $36.26
2542 $36.26
083749801 $60.00
Newsome 000880298 $56.76
3035 $36.26
1004 $36.26
Varney 300880175 $60.00
1982 . $34.64
2436 $34.64
363 $50.00
1593 $36.26
‘6948 $44.37
6740 . $36.26
1402 - $36.26
1118 $36.26
3033 $36.26
1620 $161.74
2378 $36.26

1062 $60.58
5855 $36.26
271370717 $32.57
8376 $36.26
2235 $36.26
7040 $44.37
3581 $36.26
1158 $60.58
6694 $36.26
7548 $36.26
4256- $36.26
3422 $52.48
6213 $36.27

IMPORTANT: Both parts of this form must be submitted to your bank when making a deposit.



11877
1935
6294
6204
1622
2981
1088
3747
5744
3394
2466
3584
1011
6884
3759
7763
3234
3035
8878
1907
2650
5005
2329
3227
2346
1170
4150
3109
1411
3109
705
1447
10113
5396
8189
682
2909
4165
5034
1998
3565
8189
2057
4226
3228
7607
1218
7607

711
5744

$36.26
$52.48
$17.44
$36.26
$44.37
$36.26
$34.64
$36.26
$52.48
$36.26
$44.37
$44.37
$36.26
$44.37
$44.37
$36.26
$36.26
$55.29
$60.58
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$44.37
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$44.37
$44.37
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$44.37
$44.37
$68.69
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$44.37
$60.58
$36.26
$66.69
$36.26
$36.26
$52.48
$36.26
$100.00
$36.26
$36.26



\ )
’\\_/‘

1483
3000
5769
147911186
964
9385
1168
1855
4345
6291
3017
2624
1625
5774
2042
2288
147911142
7178
2737
2287
932
8745
2183
2737
5005
1090
1347

$36.26
$44.37
$60.58
$25.00
$36.26
$36.26
$52.46
$36.26
$36.26
$60.58
$62.48
$60.58
$38.13
$60.58
$36.26
$36.26

$556.00-

$33.11
$36.26
$36.26
$38.49
$36.42
$36.26
$36.26
$36.26
$27.30
$36.26

—

VI

RN



Martin County Water ~ 5/4/2018

Base Amount

Payment Date Account Number Client Name First Name Last Name

5/4/2018 2:51 P | $51.24
5/4/2018 11:51 AM ' $116.44
5/4/2018 11:24 AM : $95.03
5/4/2018 10:54 AM L $52.48
5/4/2018 10:10 AM - $52.48
5/3/2018 7:32 P B Y $34.64
Total $402.31



- TN
v

Martin County Wa iﬂ“c-.;" District -

387 East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224
(608) 298-3885

All Books
Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

F

S42018  5M2018 000482272 GmEEE  @hm - 5
5/4/2018 51412018 000482223  ENENED ~ 4 5
5/4/2018 5/4/2018 000483055 QD ] . G- 5
5/4/2018 5/4/2018 000477076 CEEND [ f 5
5/4/2018 5/4/2018 000482171 ‘ o 5
51412018 5/4/12018 000483605  QEEEEED o ‘ 5
5/4/2018 5/412018 000483677 QgD ’ o, 5
5/4/2018 5/4/2018 000479218 w ” ‘ 5
Total Credit Payment Amount: $402.31
Payments Total: $1,202.49

Report Printed On 5/7/2018 Page2of 2



Martin County Water 5/5/2018 -

Payment Date Account Number Client Name First Name Last Name Base Amount
5/5/2018 12:36 PM T $35.86
5/5/2018 12:26 PV | QGNP $60.58
5/5/2018 12:25 PM o $36.26

5/5/2018 8:49 AM gy . 1 $89.00
5/4/2018 9:18 PM | ypiilis ’ - $60.58
5/4/2018 5:58 P_ l $60.58

Total $342.86



Martin County Wate: District

387 East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224

(606) 298-3885 :
All Books

Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

Pay Type: Credit

5/5/2018 5/5/2018 000483408  CENARED — e 5 $35.86
5/5/2018 5/5/2018 000482831 GENENED  dilssnild SR 5 $60.58
5/5/2018 5/5/2018 000485385 feresn L — ) ~ 5 $36.26
5/5/2018 5/5/2018 000483894  GAEMMNEEED A e g 5 $1.23
5/5/2018 5/5/2018 000481768  (AEMNEED ey ‘ 5 $87.77
5/5/2018 5/5/2018 000482815  ¢AlERERNNIENRARY [ s 5 $60.58
5/5/2018 5/5/2018 000484195  GuhtamlP A [l 5 $60.58
Total Credit Payment Amount: $342.86

Payments Total: $342.86

Report Printed On 5/7/2018 Page 1 of 1



Martin County Water 5/6/2018

Payment Date Account Number Client Name First Name Last Name Base Amount Confirmation
5/6/2018 2:15 AM uEEEEND L $68.69]676899
5/5/2018 9:55 PV i " $81.55(87PUW6
5/5/2018 6:40 PV {ighasuy® $44.37|YC8XHM
5/5/2018 5:47 PM B $44.37|4P76RM
5/5/2018 5:42 PM | oA $68.69| UWWAHF

Total . $307.67

T

W,



Martin County Wal.. District

387 East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224
(806) 298-3885

All Books
Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

Pay Type:  Credit

5552018 562018 000483308 S CEEEESNp  EEEUD 5 $68.69
5/6/2018 sie2018  ooossoss (R aa™ [ 5 $1.37
5/6/2018 5/6/2018 000481278 ’ SEETE A 5 $80.18
5/6/2018 6/6/2018 000483585 NS o b s 5 $44.37
5/6/2018 5/6/2018 000483099 D ST s 5 $44.37
5/6/2018 5/6/2018 000485076 G EENEAED T e 5 $68.69
Total  Credit Payment Amount: $307.67

Payments Total: $307.67

Report Printed On 5/7/2018 Page 1 of 1



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

DAY SHEET | BETITT
5/4/2018 Posting# |
Clerk Helen/Katrina

Account  Description
141b1  A/R Water $1,793.16]
141b2 A/R Surcharge
141b3  A/R School Tax
141b4 A/R Sales Tax
1415 A/R Inc Center #5
14106  Lovely Sewer
141b6  Nexbillpay (Credit Cards) $1,468.35|
474.1b Bank Pay Total

L SUBTQTAL $3,261.51|
464b Sales to Other Public Utilities 0.00
471b  Service Fees $560.00|_-
472b  Tap Fees 60.00 | ~
477 Misc. Deposits -
460b Unmetered Water Purchases tokens -
e  TOTAL COLLECTED $3,881.51]
Adjustments
B AMDUNT DEPOSITED $3,881.51
Notes:
Attached:
Copy of Deposit Ticket

Copy of Daily Balance Sheet



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

DAY SHEET SECTION B MBS03
5/4/2018 Posting #
Date —
Clerk
Account Security Deposits Amount
2350 R 103654
$ 90.00
2350 QN 103653
90.007
235b | 103655
90.00°
235b 103656
90.00°
2350 YR~ 103652 /
90.00
450.00
o 450.00
Notes:
Attached:

Copy of Deposit Ticket




TN

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

| DAILY BANK DEPOSITS
Beginning Balance 2002 n : Date Cj/‘f\\ g _ |
~ AMOUNT ACCOUINT # Sech Descript]
Lo, T T Rey _
2. l l"‘\'l@(afis LA;,J w0 ! 5/3 N%l\(@"\ —

oo O

.9000 < L @ 0,
g =

4, NO.0O ~ e | ZOSS}B ~ -__
_ Jlﬁn

5. NOoQ -~ _— | T

6. Qoo Vv e |

7. N0 00 7 T

8. 90.00 S -

8. M0.00 - e

10. 0000 <~ T

11. No.0D 7 Tt

12. A0.00 4 e

Ending Balance '200%




MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
LY BANK DEPOSITS

Beginning Balance- 2002 — " - Date SM\ 1R |

AMOUNT ACCOUNT #
. N0 7 T
2._ N00 ~ . o
3. NO.OO ~ S e
4. NO.OO ’ — 1
s NOO 7 T L |
6. NO.0D 7 RN
7. NO.OO B
8. MODO + - -~
9, NO.OO 1 _ o
10. NO.0O 7 o
o W 2.3 . 5 R A
12, |

Ending Balance 2002 Clerk



s

DEPOSIT TICKET

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
REVENUE SECTION A
387 EAST MAIN STREET - SUITE 140
INEZ, KY 41224

DATE: 5412018

ﬂmfﬂcpamwm

INEZ, KENTUCKY 41224

LOL2i05LHE6NR

IMPORTANT: Both parts of this form must be submitted to your bank when making a deposit.

CASH:

CHECKS:

OTHER:

TOTAL ITEMS:

TOTAL DEPOSIT:

DEPOSIT DETAIL

638 $45.21
7397 $117.89
463 $52.48
5599 $41.22
1389 $126.47
1889 $42.23
5154 $37.00
4688 $36.00

$1,204.66
$498.50

$0.00
13
$1,793.16

LTI eV



Payment Date

Martin County Water

Account Number

Client Name

5/3/2018 3:33 PM

5/3/2018 3:06 P|

5/3/2018 2:46 P!

5/3/2018 2:41 P

5/3/2018 2:11 P

5/3/2018 1:45 P}

5/3/2018 1:37 P\

5/3/2018 1:02 PN

5/3/2018 11:36 AN

5/3/2018 10:57 A

5/3/2018 10:30 AV

5/3/2018 10:19 AM

5/3/2018 10:17 AM

5/3/2018 10:16 AM

5/3/2018 9:56 AM

5/3/2018 9:41 AM

5/3/2018 9:13 AM

5/3/2018 8:22 AM

5/3/2018 8:16 AM

5/3/2018 8:08 AM

|

5/3/2018

First Name

Last Name

‘Base Amount

$79.84
$42.23
$65.00
$64.67

$118.16
$34.64

$57.41

$42.23

$150.00

$36.26

$70.03

$36.26

$36.26
$36.26
$34.64
___ $14057]
$94.71
$60.58
$203.60
$65.00

$1,468.35




Martin County Water District
387 East Maln St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type

Drawer

5/3/2018 5/3/2018 000485467 CENENGN %ﬁ
5/3/2018 5/3/2018 000484440 NS  gEEEN/ )
5/3/2018 5/3/2018 000479032 GRS . W L
51312018 5/3/2018 000483736 AEIEEGED o o
Total Cash Payment Amount:
Pay Type:  Check
5/3/2018 5/3/2018 000482355 QUINMAGAMND GEEGEEENS  SughiaENERE 1027
5/3/2018 5/3/2018 000481063 GUEMSRNNED MENNR )] 1027
582018 51312018 ooo4s2s67  GNNEIED e N 1501
5/3/2018 6/3/2018 000485427  gifiigmls S o 4686
Total Check Payment Amount:
Pay Type: Credit
5/3/2018 5/3/2018 000482693  CEENUWED L N 5
5/3/2018 532018 ooosszoss IS L, Y S 5
5/3/2018 51312018 000477265 GENEED R [ 5
5/3/2018 5/3/2018 000480430 RN ) L 5
5/3/2018 5/3/2018 000461156 CHNNEEES JEEWNR -y 5
5/3/2018 5/3/2018 oo0481137  CHNNDIND e [ 5
5/3/2018  5/3/2018 000477812 QG EEENNENS - L 5
5/3/2018 §/3/2018 000481452 NN sl CENIEND 5
5/3/2018 5/3/2018 000477650 GUEEEEEED QuEERE - 5
5312018 532018 000481909 o Jiie g 5
5/3/2018 5/3/2018 000480971 QN o oy 5
5/3/2018  5/3/2018 0004806190 e (g —— 5
5/3/2018 52018 o00479202 IR gl s 5
5/3/2018 5/3/2018 000476273 GEENER  GiESE G 5
5/3/2018 5/3/2018 000483094 (QEEEEND  QENNP G 5
5/3/2018 532018 000464244 N0 QNN —— 5

Report Printed On 5/4/2018

All Books

Station1

$1,372.48

$14.34
$34.64
$62.48
$36.26

$137.72

$36.26 /

$34.64
$8.94
$42.23
$65.00
$34.64
$30.03
$72.59
$45.57
$34.64
$57.41
$42.23
$37.03
$112.97
$36.26
$30.03

Page 2 of 3



Martin County Watér) District e

387 East Main St., Suite 140

.Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885
All Books
Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

5/3/2018 5/3/2018 Prepsy <  ouuuy® 5 $40.00
5/3/2018 5/3/2018 000482500 GENEWES G L 5 $36.26
5/3/2018 5/3/2018 000485673 GEEENEES  oummEN L 5 $36.26
5/3/2018 5/3/2018 000485695  qieRiiED — o 5 $36.26
5/3/2018  5/3/2018 000480008 (NN ‘ J 5 $34.64
5/3/2018 5/3/2018 000481596 QEENEEEED gs ] 5 $57.41
si32018  s3i2018  oooarrrre N ’ o 5 $83.16
5/3/2018 5/3/2018 000484663  GNeEEEENY ” I 5 $52.48
52018 532018 000470254 e G oo 5 $42.23
5/3/2018 532018 ooodesozs  NEEE g S 5 $60.58
§2018  53/2018  oooszesso e GUIENENR L 5 $45.21
5/3/2018 632018 000381074 ey — e 5 $30.03
5/3/2018 5/3/2018 000385284 UAMMRENED QGAEERENNND o 5 $30.03
5/3/2018 5/3/2018 000388195 uiSASN  QMMANEED G 5 $74.03
5/3/2018 5/3/2018 000373803 G e asaany ~GEER 5 $24.30
5/3/2018 5/3/2018 000481273 (U GuEENENEND Riiaie 5 $65.00
Total Credit Payment Amount: $1,468.35

Payments Total: $2,978.55

Report Printed On 5/4/2018 Page 3 of 3



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
DAY SHEET

5/3/2018 Posting #

Clerk Helen/Katrina

Account  Description

1411 A/R Water

$3,352.53

14162 A/R Surcharge

14103  A/R School Tax

14104 A/R Sales Tax

14105 A/R Inc Center #5

1416 Lovely Sewer

141b6  Nexbillpay (Credit Cards) -

$612.87

s

474.1b Bank Pay Total

SUBTOTAL

$3,965.40

4640 Sales to Other Public Utilities

0.00

471b Service Fees

$0.00

472b  Tap Fees

477 Misc. Deposits

460b  Unmetered Water Purchases tokensw

$3,965.40

- Adjustments -

~ AMOUNT DEPOSITED

$3,965.40

Notes:

Attached:
Copy of Deposit Ticket
Copy of Daily Balance Sheet



'MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

Ending Balance /2002

DAILY BANK DEPOSITS
Beginning Balance 2 ! | Date 5)343 S
AMOUNT ACCOUNT # Section Description

1 335253 L o Rew T
2 eyt o = mud\\@M&/
3,

a.

5.
6.

7.

8.

9.

10. .

11.

12.

qe&%kw




DEPOSIT TICKET

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT .

REVENUE SECTION A
387 EAST MAIN STREET - SUITE 140
INEZ, KY 41224
DATE:  s1312018

= nInez Depost! Barfs

INEZ, KENTUGKY 41224

CASH:  ¢2712.45
CHECKS: $610.08
OTHER: $30.00
TOTAL ITEMS: -

TOTAL DEPOSIT:  $3,352.53

LOLZ2i05L8E6N ' o s

IMPORTANT: Both parts of this form must be submitted to your bank when making a deposit.

DEPOSIT DETAIL

1501 $52.48 .

000880003 $20.00

5994 '$49.82

000880011 $85.00

1521 $34.64

2928 $34.64

1027 $48.98

12638 $87.77

271370873 $30.00

4686 $36.26

9849 $32.00

1843 $128.49

aMe Lmcoanm:



Martin County Water 5/2/2018

Payment Date Account Number Client Name First Last Base Amount

5/2/2018 2:14 PM | P $160.00
5/2/2018 12:24 PM $44.37
5/2/2018 11:51 AM e $38.87
5/2/2018 10:15 AM $96.14
" 5/2/2018 9:35 AM - $34.64
5/2/2018 8:35 AM _ $95.36
5/2/2018 8:34 AM $20.00
5/2/2018 8:14 AM - $100.93
5/1/2018 9:36 PM $22.56
Total $612.87



Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

All Books
Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

5/2/2018 5/2/2018 000476504

- o=, 5301

5212018  5/2/2018 000480671 ohfifidle  CEEEEED Bl 5301 $224.41
5/2/2018 5/212018 000476541 N  oaamay A 5301 $2.73
5/2/2018 5/2/2018 000480728 (EEEENED  GEEED e 5301 $34.64
5212018 522018 000476528 ~ GEEEEED o ey 5301 $6.18
5/2/2018 5/22018 000476447 (NS  GEEES e 5301 $2.29
5/2/2018 5722018 000480645 oD QD o= g 5301 $34.64
5/2/2018 51212018 000476468  (uiggel s Ty 5301 $2.73
5/2/2018 5/2/2018 000480668 GEEED  gismly A 5301 $34.64

Total Check Payment Amount: $754.85
Pay Type:  Credit
5/2/2018 5/2/2018 000480924 VEWUUSS  UEE——D G 5 $95.36
5/2/2018 5/2/2018 000457577  (mm—_ P . 5 $5.04
51212018 5/2/2018 000478168 NEEEED  pEE——— . 5 $5.83
5/2/2018 5/2/2018 000454031 EEESUES ‘ - 5 $53.77
5/2/2018 5/2/2018 000483452 S Y — 5 $44.37
622018 622018  0004sseec  Gummie® g R e 5 $36.26
522018 522018 Prepay gl e o g 5 $2.61
5/212018 5212018 000482388 GNEGUUSD  Gmmmd — 5 $36.26
5/2/2018 5/2/2018 000481093  GEENN: e — 5 $34.64
5/2/12018 5/2/2018 000478002 D Ay S 5 $25.24
5/2/2018 5/2/2018 000481461 (NN A e 5 $34.64
5/2/2018 5/2/2018 000479278 CullieES  CENIND anaaly 5 $95.36
5/2/2018 5212018 000434595 NN T—— . 5 $20.00
572/2018  5/2/2018 000481827 el E g 5 $34.64
5/2/2018 522018 000483808 P —— e S 2 5 $36.26
5/2/2018 5/2/2018 000477346 e S [ et 5 $30.03
522018 5212018 000481677 (G GEEEWED  oummumy 5 $22.56

Report Printed On 5/3/2018 Page 2 of 3
: _

|



Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

All Books
Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

Total Credit Payment Amount: $612.87
Payments Total: $2,180.21
Page 3 of 3

Report Printed On 5/3/2018



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

DAY SHEET
5/2/2018 Posting #
Clerk Helen/Katrina

Account  Description
14101 A/R Water $2,362.65
141b2 A/R Surcharge
141b3  A/R School Tax
141b4 A/R Sales Tax
141b5 A/R Inc Center #5
141b6  Lovely Sewer
141b6  Nexbillpay (Credit Cards) BABRE6 $2,550.74
474.1b Bank Pay Total

P o BUBTOTAL $4,913.39
464b Sales to Other Pubhc Utllltles 0.00
471b  Service Fees $0.00
472b  Tap Fees -
477 Misc. Deposits -
460b Unmetered Water Purchases tokens -
_TOTAL COLLECTED $4,913.39
Adjustments
AMCDUNT DEF’@SITED o $4,913.39
Notes:
Attached:
Copy of Deposit Ticket

Copy of Daily Balance Sheet



oy N

DEPOSIT TICKET

N
-

CASH:  g1438.07

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT ’ CHECKS: $924.58
SEVENUE SECTION S
387 EAST MAIN STREET - SUITE 140 .
INEZ, KY 41224 OTHER: $0.00
TOTAL ITEMS: 23
Iﬂzmgflza;m
110k 2405 96 LY
DEPOSIT DETAIL
1052 $160.26
1939 $50.00
5301 $36.93
5301 $37.37
5301 $227.14
5301 $55.31
5301 $40.82
9230 $52.19
1127 $40.82
1052 $47.31
1052 $390.28
1779 $34.64
1790 $60.43

3587 $33.08

IMPORTANT: Both parts of this form must be submitted to your bank when making a deposit.

[ AV SR [T aum omarn
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MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

DALY BANK DEPOSITS
Beginning Balance_ 202 . - Date SIZ\\%
 AMOUNT - ACCOUNT # ection D

——

1. 2)3(02—-(05 ey iy

‘ Rev /
2,255 L e = Nudo\R /

3.

4
5
6.
7
8

0.

10. _

L1.

12.

Ending Balance /200% CIE&MM_



Martin CGung Water - 5/1/2018

Payment Date Account Number Client Name - First Last Base Amount
. 5/1/20184:02 PM|~ S T - T $34.64
5/1/2018 3:07 PM _ - ' $110.40
5/1/2018 2:59 PM| - o | ;o $36.26
5/1/2018 2:47 PM ' ’ $36.26
5/1/2018 2:44 PM ' D $36.26
5/1/2018 2:41 PM ' . $44.37
5/1/2018 2:13 PM $86.23
5/1/2018 1:39 PM $60.58
5/1/2018 12:54 PM - $199.16
5/1/2018 12:35 PM $36.26
- 5/1/2018 12:23 PM ‘ ‘ $34.64
5/1/2018 12:11 PM ‘ . $64.57
5/1/2018 11:42 AM S $60.58
5/1/2018 11:29 AM . ] $30.00
" 5/1/2018 11:11 AM - $57.41
5/1/2018 11:10 AM ~ $36.26
5/1/2018 10:53 AM $102.95
5/1/2018 10:48 AM , , _ $79.85
5/1/2018 10:08 AM - : $84.37|
5/1/2018 9:48 AM ~ $36.26
5/1/2018 9:42 AM| . $64.67
5/1/2018 9:35 AM| . $49.82
5/1/2018 9:32 AM| $182.42
5/1/2018 9:29 AV ' $32.26
5/1/2018 9:22 AMj - $80.18
5/1/2018 9:18 A , $140.00
5/1/2018 9:14 AM _ $150.06
5/1/2018 8:30 AM D $112.09
5/1/2018 8:16 AM $100.00
5/1/2018 8:08 AM ' $82.23
4/30/2018 11:32 PM | ‘ o $79.85




4/30/2018 10:15 PM $42.23
4/30/2018 9:34 PM $65.00
4/30/2018 7:07 P $102.62

Total $2,550.74

”‘L aolled] S wontech the Pau\m\%

Mods Yo hor dcamud - JEE=c s
coplied, Yo ammmmmm —~3P



Martin County Wate: District

387 East Main St., Suite 140

inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

All Books
Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

Total Check Payment Amount: $577.95
e

Pay Type: Credit
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $34.64
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $60.58
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $49.82
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $36.26
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $36.26
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $36.26
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $44.37
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 | $86.23
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 36058
5112018 5/1/2018 . $50.00
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $65.00
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 g $16.18
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 B CHE R A $67.98
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $36.26
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $34.64
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $34.64
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $29.93
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $60.58
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $2.48
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $27.52
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $36.26
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $21.15
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $36.26
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $102.95
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 ©$30.03
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $49.82
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $84.37

Report Printed On 5/2/2018 Page 3 of 5



Martin County Wat.. District

387 East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

All Books
Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

5/1/2018 5/1/2018 = $30.03

5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $6.23
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $28.41
51/2018 5/1/2018 $36.26
51112018 5/1/2018 $49.82
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $30.03
51/2018 5/1/2018 $49.82
51112018 5/1/2018 $96.39
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $6.18
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 , $32.26
51/2018 5/1/2018 $80.18
5/11/2018 5/1/2018 . $31.13
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 - $108.87
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 e R $49.82 &
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 ‘ $55.87
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $44.37
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $112.09
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $35.33
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $30.03
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $34.64
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $42.23
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $40.00
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 21
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 34
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 .23
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $65.00
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 54982
5/1/2018 5/1/2018 $52.80
Total Credit ~Payment Amount: $2,550.74

Pay Type: M.O.

Report Printed On 5/2/2018 Page 4 of 5



MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

DAY SHEET

5/1/2018

Posting #

Clerk

Helen/Katrina

Account  Description

141b1  A/R Water

1412 A/R Surcharge
14163 A/R School Tax
141b4 A/R Sales Tax
14165 A/R Inc Center #5
141b6  Lovely Sewer

14106  Nexbillpay (Credit Cards) -

474.1b Bank Pay Total
L $UBTOTAL
464b Sales to Other Public Utilities
471b  Service Fees

472b  Tap Fees

477 Misc. Deposits

460b Unmetered Water Purchases tokens -

TOTAL COLLECTED.

$4,568.44|

$814.24

$5,382.68

0.00

$0.00

$5,382.68

Adjustments
AMQUNT DEPOSITED

$5,382.68]

Attached:
Copy of Deposit Ticket
Copy of Daily Balance Sheet



7N /TN

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
DAILY BANK DEPOSITS

Beginning Balance_ 22 , ~ Date 5‘\\\%

- AMOUNT ACCOUNT # Section D o
L hslryd D L Rev

el

2 Rt o Ay Nwm\@&

3.

2 N 2 o

10.

11.

12,

Ending Balance ‘2002 Cle@%@@w



™,

CKET

DEepOSIT Ti

CASH:  $3,574.18
MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CHECKS:  gg923.10
REVENUE SECTION A
387 EAST MAIN STREET - SUITE 140 .
INEZ, KY 41224 OTHER: $71.15
TOTAL ITEMS: 22
Jner Depost Bark
LOLZ2LO05LRE. I
DEPOSIT DETAIL

627 $99.00

5132 $42.23

5132 $49.82

518 $49.82

Moore #2 J00880065 $35.00

535 $57.41

5596 $34.64

083740496 $71.15

1159 $44.37

+ 102162 $143.35

2646 $31.49

1003 $42.23

2597 $100.00

351 $44.37

5548 $44.37

300002530 $45.00

May 2934 - $60.00

IMPORTANT: Both parts of this form must be submitted to your bank when making a deposit.




Martin County Water 4/30/2018

Payment Date Account Number Client Name First Last Base Amount
4/30/2018 3:19 PV | e b Presiey $50.00
4/30/2018 3:17 PM : $211.09
4/30/2018 2:58 PM ' =_b $29.15
4/30/2018 2:44 pv | I l $40.00
4/30/2018 1:01 PM $220.98
4/30/2018 8:44 AM g $160.07
4/29/2018 6:08 PM $102.95

Total $814.24



Martin County Watc. District

387 East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

All Books
Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type Drawer Station1

Pay Date . Dep.Date  Invoice # Cust # First Name Last Name Description Péyrhehﬁ Amount
Pay Type: Cash
4/30/2018  4/30/2018 000476614 _ adance g geamelli $52.80
4/30/2018 4/30/2018 000479854  (uffdmy CEENEND Barrall- $49.82
4/30/2018 4/30/2018 000480802 (HEEEEED GRS SNl $49.82
4/30/2018 4/30/2018 000467091 @O0098E viBlissas illsH $6.51
4/30/2018  4/30/2018 000464653 (NSNS Whelissa kitisl $24.47
4/30/2018  4/30/2018 000480059 CEEEEND D ~ $34.64
4/30/2018 4/30/2018 000478509 GBE3E  @edass Mol Bamey $25.23
4/30/2018 4/30/2018 000483058  (ENEEED [ - @Butcherd $36.26
4/30/2018  4/30/2018 000481549 qgueeEeEED  GEEEND Butchars# $12.67
4/30/2018  4/30/2018 000479178 0666  @Stephaniet (7155 $49.82
4/30/2018  4/30/2018 000478685  (EEEEED FmyRT Fiess $52.80
4/30/2018 4/30/2018 000480446 EDne7e’ YR Saudes $57.41

Total Cash Payment Amount: $452.25
Pay Type:  Check
4/30/2018 4/30/2018 000479940 (@ VAN LNDUNG 4409 $52.19
4/30/2018 4/30/2018 000476700  EGUEED AN e 4409 $52.80
4/30/2018 4/30/2018 000479400 g NS [~ WARD 6151 $42.23
4/30/2018 4/30/2018 000482107 «90017 SAMES WALE 2487848721 $67.98
4/30/2018  4/30/2018 000477177 NI - wsoh: 2488016657 $34.64
4/30/2018  4/30/2018 000481303  EEEER1 [ e 5309 $64.99
4/30/2018  4/30/2018 000482133  QupEuE— \— 279235 $54.99
4/30/2018 4/30/2018 000476960 ’ Qicky & Jasofi Spence 511 $7.98
4/30/2018  4/30/2018 000480860 003 Qoxy &Jasal BSpeICes 511 $57.02

Total Check Payment Amount: $434.82
Pay Type: Credit
4/30/12018  4/30/2018 000473063 iy CEEEENSND BRESLEYV 5 $50.00

Report Printed On 5/1/2018

Page 1 of 2

&



Martin County Waté“:. District

387 East Main St., Suite 140
_ Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

Daily Payment Detail Report By Pay Type

4/30/2018 4/30/2018
4/30/2018 4/30/2018
4/30/2018 4/30/2018
4/30/2018 4/30/2018
4/30/2018 4/30/2018
4/30/2018 4/30/2018
4/30/2018 4/30/2018
4/30/2018 4/30/2018
4/30/2018 4/30/2018
4/30/2018 4/30/2018
4/30/2018 4/30/2018

Pay Type: M.O.

4/30/2018 4/30/2018
4/30/2018 4/30/2018
4/30/2018 4/30/2018

Report Printed On 5/1/2018

000477868
000473372
000481193
000480733
000472014
000475600
000479782
000476543
000480953
000482787
000478895

000484045
000481259
0004681594

a—
L
S
L
L]
G
i
L
ol
G
oD

I

Total Credit
]
[
Total M.O.

All Books

Drawer Station1

"~ $173.03
$3.42
$34.64
$20.15
$12.73
$27.27
$34.64
$186.34
$34.64
$125.43

a g o o ;g g »

$102.95

Payment Amount: $814.24

G 24904688703 $0.36
S 24904688703 $34.64
oy

51323237493 ) $34.64

Payment Amount: $69.64

Payments Total: $1,770.95

Page 2 of 2

v



EXHIBIT 6



4

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
Reconcilation of Surchage Deposits
May 2018

Actual deposits reflected on the
bank statements
Less: Deposits for April
Subtotal (Cash Receipts)

Less: Interest earned
Add: Final deposit for May (06/08/18)

TOTAL SURCHARGE DEPOSITED
Per adjusted schedule

$ 25,910.65

(12,182.96)
13,727.69

(0.21)
161.07

$ 13,888.55



MARTIN COUNTY WATERE ~ CT 3204
MCHD DEWATERRRYENUE SOTRIRRGE Check Number 3204 .

Check Date May 10, 2018

Check Amount $678.68
Item to be Paid - Description Discount Take Bmount Pai

MAY 01, 2018 - MAY 09, 2018 678.68

r B 3204 -
_ A [ T ot !
MIARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT ' i
i WATER REVENUE SECTION A . i
HC 69, BOX 875 : 73-519/421 i.%
- INEZ, KY 41224 3§ g
¢ Memo: : .
DATE = AMOUNT . o
May 10,2018 = = - *weomononge78 68 g
PAY " 8ix Hundred Seventy-Eight and 68/100 Dollars i
| TomEe  MCWD DEBT SERVICE SURCHARGE
' OF ' . . sém(‘.‘ E
: .s“’ rb*'"'i
: %”% '-,"Qé.-' ;
"'DDBEDL"’ I:DHELDELqEI. T
—_ MARTIN.COUNTY WATER DISTRICT. ' ' 3204 = __
WATER REVENUE SECTION A
MCWD DEBT SERVICE SURCHARGE Check Number 3204

Check Date May 10, 2018

Check Amount $678.68
Item to be Paid - Description Discount Take Bmount Pai

MAY 01, 2018 - MAY 0S8, 2018 678.68

SFMS00053-1 . REORDER FROM YOUR LOCAL SAFEGUARD DISTRIBUTOR, IF UNKNOWN, CALL B0O-523-2422° . CSMIX80010000 . LO3SFO18082

: @SAFEGUARDN UTHOUSA  SFSL2 CKPS0AtIZL e
409 FG82A6 STXRX7 09/16/2015 23:51




-y
=

o
&
o
g

VOLUFORMS® D

INEZ DEPOSIT BANK
INEZ, KY

e O R |
customer nave: A Cu D) - IDQ\D\M< 1< 0,

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE:

CHECKING DEPOSIT

SIGN HERE ONLY IF CASH RECEIVED FROM DEPOSIT
DEPOSITS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE FOR. IMMEDIATE WITHDRANAL.
SUBJECTTO RULES GOVERNING ACCOUNTS.

ACCOUNT NUMBER

~ . —

w55550L5401:

3UL 12327 6)

LESS CASH
RECEIVED

L¢



UNTY WATERE,  CT C)
MCWD %%Neg%gm SEORELLIGE CieGk Number 3211 3211

Check Date May 30, 2018

Check Amount $12,827.61
Item to be Paid - Description Discount Take Amount Pai

THRU 05/29/18 12,827.61

[ _ - 3211 ‘j
ey Tk |
! MARTIN COUNTY- WATER DISTRICT = i
! " WATER REVENUE SECTION A _ , ¥
HC 69, BOX 876 73-519/421 i
Memo: lNE; KY ¢m24.‘ . L ' | | £
DATE AMOUNT A
' May 30, 2018 ke $12,827.61 ¥
- -3
P Twelve Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty-Seven and 61/100 Dollars g
g . "2
Egggg MCWD DEBT SERVICE SURCHARGE . 3
OF ‘ _ : S T e
. ) ) — e e

!
I}
i
!
i
i
i
b

II'DDiEll"‘ I'DMELDSLqEI' !

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 3211
WATER REVENUE SECTION A
MCWD DEBT SERVICE SURCHARGE Check Number 3211

Check Dater May 30, 2018

Check Amount $12,827.61

Item to be Paid ~ Description Discount Take Amount Pai
THRU 05/2%/18 12,827.61
SFMS00053-1 . AEORDER FAOM YOUR LOCAL SAFEGUARD DISTRIBUTOR, IF UNKNOWN, CALL B0D523-2422 CSMIXBID10000  LO3SFO1S082
) @ SAFEGUARD.. umousa  srstz ciosmara ’ . : ' @

416 FE6B2A6 STXRX7 09/16/2015 23:51
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Martin County Wate: District

_ 387 East Main St., Suite 140
Inez, KY 41224
(606) 298-3885

Payments Applied Between:5/1/2018 And 5/29/2018

Report Printed On 5/30/2018

Al

All Books

UnFiled

o1 Sales Tax $1,363.54
Bal. Forward Tap balance $1,568.05
c1 Comm.. W/Tax Water $7,123.94
C1E Res. N/T Water $533.29
c2 1" Meter Water $1,666.50
C2E “1" Meter N/T Water $219.04
C3 1 1/2" Com. Water $188.24
C3E 1 1/2" Com. N/T Wate $376.80
C4 2" Commercial Water $6,094.98"
C4E 2" Com. N/T Water $959.82
C5 3" Commercial Water $3,910.58
Cé 4" Commercial Water $3,856.08
DSS Debt Sve. Surcharge $13,506.29 )
Late Charge Late Charge $5,145.44
Meter Pull Fee Meter Pull Fee $135.00
Meter Pull Non-Pay S Meter pull non-pay $1,743.33
Meter Pulll Non-Pay Meter set back $982.04
Meter Set Fee Meter set $160.00
NSF Check Fee RCF $44.00
R1 Res. N/Tax Water $146,042.63
sC School Tax $5,520.12
Service Fee Meter pull non-pay $205.07
Total Payments: $201,344.78

11387 - L\ nasds srsfet

Page 1 of 1
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MARTIN COUNTY WATER L, .CT )
MCWD Dmmresmvm SEOROmisiGE Crréck Number

Check Date

Check Amount
Item to be Paid - Description Discount Take

THRU 05/30/18

ez Tepost Bank

INEL, RENTUCKY 41224

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
WATER REVENUE SECTION A .
HC 68, BOX 876 . 73-519/421

INEZ, KY 41224

Memo:
DATE

PAY  Two Hundred Twenty-One and 19/100 Dollars
TO THE MCWD DEBT SERVICE SURCHARGE

ORDER
OF

May 31, 2018

3212 3212
May 31, 2018
$221.19
Amount Pai-
221.19
3212 \g
|
i
i
AMOUNT @
***k*****‘****szz 1 . 1 9 "
H
g
]
&

"O0374 3P 150 3305 bED "

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
WATER REVENUE SECTIO
MCWD DEBT SERVICE SURCHARGE Check Number

Check Date

Check Amount

Item to be Paid - Description Discount Take

3212

3212
May 31, 2018

$221.19
Amount Pai

THRU 05/30/18

SFMS00053-1 REORDER FROM YOUR LOCAL SAFEGUARD DISTRIBUTOR, IF UNKNOWN, CALL 800-523-2422

: @ SAFEGUARD.. umiouss  ssst2 cirsosiaL
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Martin County Water District

387 East Main St., Suite 140

Inez, KY 41224 All Books
(606) 298-3685 . '
Payments Applied Between:5/1/2018 And 5/30/2018 o UnFiled

o1 Sales Tax $1,422.30

Bal. Forward Tap balance - $1,722.82
Ci Comm.. W/Tax Water $7,293.97
CiE Res, NIT Water $572.30
c2 1" Meter Water $1,781.76
C2E 1" Meter N/T Water $219.04
c3 1 1/2" Com. Water $282.36
C3E 1 1/2" Com, NIT Wate $376.80
C4 2" Commercial Water $6,684.63
C4E 2" Com. N/T Waler $959.82
c5 3" Commercial Water $3,810.58
- CB 4" Commercial Water $3,856.08
DsSs Debt Svc. Surcharge $13,727.58
Late Charge Late Charge $5,456.46
Weter Pull Fee Meter Pull Fee $135.00
Meter Pull Non-Pay S Meter pull non-pay $1,821.36
Meter Pulll Non-Pay Meter set back $982.04
Meter Set Fee Meter set $160.00
NSF Check Feo RCF $44.00
R1 Res, NfTax Water $148,116.81
sc School Tax $5,600.72
Service Fae Meter pull non-pay $205.07
Total Payments: $205,350,50
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VOLUFORMS® DEPSTS

INEZ DEpOSIT BANK
INEZ, Ky

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE:

CHECKING DEPOSIT

DATE (] ‘é :; 2/[ i;
CUSTOMER MME:M@%%
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VOLUFORMS® DEPSTS

INEZ DEPOSIT BANK
INEZ,KY -

CHECKING DEPOSIT

e OVCRIB

cusTomer Name: AACLIO - TRt Derdia 5&1151‘0(‘9&,

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE:

ACCOUNT NUMBER

SIGN HERE ONLY IF CASH RECEIWVED FROM DEPOSIT
DEFQSITS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE £FOR IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL.
SUBJECT TO RULES GOVERNING ACCOUNTS.

115555045100
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MARTIN COUNTY WATER Dj i)
NMCWD DEEATESHRVENGI SEUR( ... GE

3215 3215

Check Date Jun 8, 2018

Check Amount $161.07 '
Ttem to be Pald - Description- ' Dliscount Take¢ Amount Pai

THRU 05/31/18 161.07

r | 3215 .
| o - s Dot o |

| MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT P
WATER REVENUE SECTION A - . . g
! ‘ : HC 69, BOX 876 N ' .- 73519021 £
P INEZ, KY 41224 - : : -
i Memo: . ) e e 5
i " DATE : © AMOUNT A
Jun 8,2018 © . kkkiknggq.07 g |
i PAY  One Hundred Sixty-One and 07/100 Dollars. . :
To e - MCwD DEBT SERVICE SURCHARGE i t
T ' : ]
! OF N f 3
, & KX
! '%&% %C\""' ; !

3 -

ZATHISIDOCUMENT-CONTAINS HEAT-‘SEHS‘TIVEMNK«'E:'TOUGHEDR;'PRESS:HERE{%Z’ D.(MAGES DISAREAHS’;WITH%HEA‘E:-

003245 wOL2i054RE. I

MARTIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 3215
WATER REVENUE SECTION A
MCWD DEBT SERVICE SURCHARGE Check Number 3215
Check Date Jun 8, 2018
Check Amount $161.07
Item to be Paid - Description . A Discount Takse Amount Pai
THRU 05/31/18 161.07

@ SFMSQ00534 - - REORDER FROM YOUR LOCAL SAFEGUARD DISTRIBUTCR, IFUNKNDWN, CALL 600-623-2422 - C5M7XB0I0000  LO3SFOI90R2
SAFEGUARD.. tmiouss stz crrsoartat W [
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Martin County Water Fuel Log

Gallons :
Date Vendor  Unit By Purchased Cost/Gl Inv. Amt Mileage
3/5/2018]Zip Zone #4 | 70 | RJ 14.39[ $ 2.499 | $ 35.97
3/5/2018|Zip Zone #2 | 4 | JS 0.148] $ 2.499 | $ 22.86
3/5/2018|Zip Zone #?2 1 M 26.01| $ 2.499 | $ 65.00
3/6/2018|Zip Zone #3 5 CM 16.007| $ 2.499 | $ 40.00
3/6/2018|Zip Zone #7 3 RS 12.08| $ 2.499 | $ 32.01
3/7/2018|Zip Zone #3 4 JS 7.02[ $ 2.499 | $ 18.00
3/7/2018|Zip Zone #1 | 70 RJ 21.611[ $ 2.499 | $ 54.01
3/8/2018|Zip Zone #?2 3 RS 17.02| $ 2.499 | $ 43.00
3/8/2018|Zip Zone #3 2 JS 201 $ 2990 | $ 60.02
3/8/2018|Zip Zone #2 1 M 28.61| $ 2499 | $ 71.50
3/8/2018|Zip Zone #4 | Joe | JH 21.648| $ 2499 | $ 54.10
3/9/2018|Zip Zone #7 4 ]S 10.11 $ 2.499 | $ 27.51
3/9/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 70 RJ 19.335| $ 2.499 | $ 48.32
3/9/2018|Zip Zone #2 5 CM 17.207| $ 2.499 | $ 43.00
3/9/2018|Zip Zone #7 7 RS 13.607| $ 2.499 | $ 34.00
3/11/2018|Zip Zone #4 3 RS 14.804{ $ 2.499 | $ 37.00
3/12/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 70 RJ 17.937] $ 2.499 | $ 44.82
3/12/2018|Zip Zone #7 6 RJ 20,452 $ 2.499 | $ 51.11
3/13/2018|Zip Zone #7 4 ]S 12.406| $ 2.499 | $ 31.00
3/13/2018{Zip Zone #2 1 M 28.011[ $ 2.499 | $ 70.00
3/13/2018{Zip Zone #3 2 ]S 21.2[ $ 2,499 | $ 53.00
3/13/2018|Zip Zone #1 3 RS 14.407| $ 2.499 | $ 36.00
3/14/2018|Zip Zone #7 2 JS 15.606| $ 2.499 | $ 39.00
3/14/2018|Zip Zone #7 5 IM 17.607| $ 2.499 | $ 44.00 161341
3/14/2018|Zip Zone #7 { 70 RJ 24.51( $ 2499 | $ 61.38 personal
3/15/2018|Zip Zone #7 2 JS 24.359( $ 2,990 | $ 73.05 9204.7
3/15/2018|Zip Zone #7 4 ]S 10.933| $ 2.499 | $ 27.32 138302
3/15/2018|Zip Zone #7 3 RS 15.607( $ 2.499 | $ 34.00 personal
3/16/2018|Zip Zone #7 5 M 13.004| $ 2.499 | $ 32.40 161517
3/16/2018|Zip Zone #2 4 JS 9.768| $ 2.499 | $ 24.41 138405
3/16/2018|Zip Zone #4 1 M 31.2| $ 2499 | $ 78.01 184640
3/17/2018|Zip Zone #4 3 RS - 15.605| $ 2.499 | $ 39.00 personal
3/20/2018|Zip Zone #7 4 ]S 57311 $ 2.499 | $ 14.32 138477
3/20/2018|Zip Zone #7 2 TH 12.637| $ 2.990 | $ 37.90 9277.9
3/20/2018|Zip Zone #2 3 RS 14.08| $ 2.499 | $ 37.00 personal
3/20/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 70 RJ 22.34| $ 2.499 | $ 55.85 97132.4




3/20/2018|Zip Zone #4 1 M 14.04| $ 2.499 | $ 36.00 184820
3/21/2018|Zip Zone #7 5 M 11.403| $ 2499 | $ 28.50 161673
3/21/2018|Zip Zone #4 | 4 JS 11.066( $ 2.499 | $ 27.65 138705
3/21/2018|Zip Zone #2 | 3 RS 13.6041 $ 2.499 | $ 34.00 168036
3/22/2018|Zip Zone #7 2 JS 15.671] $ 2.990 | $ 47.00 9374.4
3/23/2018|Zip Zone #4 | 5 M 16.606] $ 2.499 | $ 41.50 185149
3/23/2018|Zip Zone #7 2 JS 9.851] $ 2.999 | $ 29.54 9427

3/23/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 4 JS 12.006] $ 2.499 | $ 30.00 138737
3/23/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 70 | RJ 28.424] $ 2.499 | $ 71.03 97559

3/23/2018|Zip Zone #2 1 M 32.6/ $ 2499 | $ 81.50 185200
3/23/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 3 RS 12.703] $ 2.499 | $ 31.89 168189
3/23/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 6 RJ 18.012/ $ 2.499 | $ 45.01 167702
3/24/2018|Zip Zone #7 3 JH 20.1791 $ 2.499 | $ 50.43 personal
3/24/2018{Zip Zone #7 | 4 ]S 7.2971 $ 2.499 | $ 18.24 138721
3/24/2018{Zip Zone #7 | 2 JS 13.968( $ 2.990 | $ 41.89 9530.1
3/25/2018(Zip Zone #7 3 JH 20.373| $ 2.499 | $ 50.91 personal
3/25/2018|Zip Zone #1 5 RS 19.224| $ 2.499 | $ 48.04 112473
3/26/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 4 JS 10.622| $ 2.499 | $ 26.54 138866
3/26/2018|Zip Zone #1 5 RS 15.06| $ 2.499 | $ 39.00 162144
3/26/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 70 | RJ 18.82| $ 2.499 | $ 50.04 97849

3/26/2018|Zip Zone #7 2 JS 17.31] $ 2.999 | $ 51.93 9594

3/27/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 4 JS 12.155] $ 2.650 | $ 32.32 139032
3/27/2018|Zip Zone #4 1 M 28.21 $ 2.650 | $ 75.01 184550
3/27/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 1S 4 12.155{ $ 2.659 | $ 32.32 139067
3/27/2018|Zip Zone #7 | JS 4 5.716] $ 2.699 | $ 15.28 139098
3/28/2018|Zip Zone #2 | RS 5 16.9] $ 2.659 | $ 45.00 162409
3/28/2018{Zip Zone #2 | RJ | 70 11.722| $ 2.659 | $ 40.55 98025

3/29/2018|Zip Zone #7 | RS 5 11.283| $ 2.659 | $ 30.00 162587
3/30/2018|Zip Zone #7 | IS | 4 13.297( $ 2.659 | $ 35.36 139330
3/30/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 1S 2 24.312] $ 2.999 | $ .73.00 9806.7
3/30/2018|Zip Zone #1 | RJ | 70 24.984| $ 3.459 | $ 86.42 98410

3/30/2018|Zip Zone #4 | IM 1 25.949{ $ 2.659 | $ 69.00 184716
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Martin County Water Fuel Log

Gallons

Date Vendor  Unit By Purchased Cost/GI  Inv. Amt Mileage
4/1/2018]Zip Zone #4 | 4 | JS 7.523[$ 2.650 |[§  20.00 | 139470
4/1/2018|Zip Zone #1 | 4 | TH 9.62| $ 2.599 | $ 25.00 139510
4/2/2018Zip Zone #7 | 2 | JS 26.305( $ 2.990 | $ 78.89 | 10038.4
4/3/2018|ZipZone #1 | 4 | TH 10.527] $ 2.599 | $ 27.36 139580
4/3/2018|Zip Zone #2 | 1 | IM 28.283| $ 2.599 [$ 73.51 184960
4/3/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 60 | TH 20.007] $ 2.599 [ ¢ 52.00 129699
4/4/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 70 | RJ 23.41]$ 2.599 [ $ 60.99 | * 99534
4/5/2018|zip Zone #7 | 1 | 3S 7.913] ¢ 2.990 [ ¢ 23.73 | 10076.3 -
4/5/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 70 | RJ 24561 § 2.499 [ $ 61.38 99642
4/5/2018|Zip Zone #2 | 5 | RS 16.05] ¢ 2.590 [ $ 43.00 162839
4/5/2018|Zip Zone #1 | 60 | TH 15.931[ ¢ 2.699 | § 43.00 129914
4/5/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 4 | IS 10.376] $ 2.699 | $ 28.00 139743
4/6/2018|zip Zone #7 1 1 | JS 7.771]'$ 2.990 [ $ 23.31 | 10127.1
4/6/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 70 | RJ 15.173[ $ 2.699 | 40.95 99750
4/6/2018|Zip Zone #2 | 1 | IM 23.898] $ 2.699 | ¢ 64.50 182127
4/6/2018|Zip Zone #3 | 5 | RS 14.821] ¢ 2.699 | $ 40,00 163089
4/9/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 60 | TH 16.543[ ¢ 2.599 | $ 43.00 130131
4/8/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 44 | 3S 11.114] ¢ 2.699 | 30.00 154525
4/9/2018|Zip Zone #1 [ 4 | IS 11.194] ¢ 2.859 | $ 32.00 140915
4/9/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 70 | RJ 19.897] $ 2.599 | 51.71 10008
4/9/2018|zip Zone #7 | 5 | RS 16.514] ¢ 2.599 | $ 43.00 163362
4/10/2018|Zip Zone #1 | 60 | TH 12.56] $ 2.599 | $ 32.64 130290
4/11/2018|Zip Zone #1 | 3 | RS 16.933] $ 2.599 | $ 44,01 163631
4/11/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 2 | IS 18.13] ¢ 2.999 | $ 54.37 | 10231.4
4/11/2018]Zip Zone #7 | 44 | 1S 11,548 $ 2.599 | $ 30.01 154625
4/11/2018|ZipZone #4 | 1 | IM 30l $ 2.599 | $ 78.00 182612
4/12/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 70 | RJ 17.487] ¢ 2.599 | $ 45.45 100334
4/12/2018|zip Zone #7 | 3 | JH 20.497| $ 2.750 | $ 56.55




4/12/2018|Zip Zone #4 | 5 RS 15.947| $ 2.759 | $ 44.00 164098
4/13/2018(Zip Zone #7 | 5 RS 12.684| $ 2.759 | $ 35.00 164119
4/13/2018(Zip Zone #7 | 60 | TH 16.761| $ 2.750 | $ 46.24 130497
4/16/2018(Zip Zone #4 | 1 M 33.709| $ 2.759 | $ 93.00 183129
4/16/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 2 ]S 20.473| $ 2.990 | $ 61.40 10357.7
4/16/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 6 RJ 176591 ¢ 2.750 | $ 48.72 167876
4/16/2018|Zip Zone #2 | 5 RS 148.59( $ 2.790 | $ 41.00 164370
4/16/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 70 | RJ 26.278| $ 2.750 | $ 12.50 100729
4/16/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 44 | IS 10.873| $ 2.750 | $ 30.00 154750
4/16/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 6 RJ 17659 ¢ 2.750 | $ 48.72 167876
4/17/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 4 S 11.124| ¢ 2.750 | § 30.69 139850
4/17/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 70 | RJ 14.464| $ 2.759 | $ 39.91 100976
4/18/2018|Zip Zone #1 3 | TH 11.456| $ 2.759 | § 31.61 139993
4/18/2018{Zip Zone #7 | 70 | RJ 22.718| $ 2.750 | $ 62.68 101243
4/18/2018(Zip Zone #7 | 5 RS 15.223| $ 2.750 | $ 42.00 164604
4/19/2018(Zip Zone #7 | 60 | TH 20.458| $ 2.759 | $ 56.44 130789
4/19/2018(Zip Zone #7 | 2 JS 21.635|$ 2990 | $ 64.88 10575

4/19/2018(Zip Zone #7 | 2 ]S 6.283[ $ 2.990 | $ 18.84 10601

4/19/2018(Zip Zone #7 | 2 JS 18.259| ¢ 2.990 | $ 54.76 10634

4/19/2018|Zip Zone #2 1 M 17.055| $ 2.750 | § 47.00 183373
4/20/2018(Zip Zone #7 | 70 | RJ 21.091| $§ 2.759 | $ 58.19 101542
4/20/2018(Zip Zone #7 | 60 | TH 9.422|1 $ 2.759 | $ 26.00 130915
4/20/2018(Zip Zone #7 | 4 JS 0.064| $ 2.759 | $ 25.01 140214
4/20/2018(Zip Zone #7 | 4 1S 12691 $ 2.759 | $ 35.01 140051
4/20/2018(Zip Zone #1 | 5 RS 17.037} $ 2.759 | $ 47.01 164860
4/23/2018(Zip Zone #7 | 5 RS 14139 $ 2.759 | $ 39.01 165064
4/23/2018(Zip Zone #3 | 2 JS 19.187] ¢ 2.999 | $ 57.54 10628.6
4/24/2018|Zip Zone #2 | 60 | TH 17.397[$ 2.759 1 $ 48.00 131177
4/24/2018(Zip Zone #7 | 4 ]S 10.153| $ 2.750 | $ 28.01 140230
4/25/2018(Zip Zone #7 | 70 | RJ 28471 $ 2.750 | $ 78.55 101715
4/25/2018(Zip Zone #7 | 1 M 32985/ ¢ 2.750 | $ 91.01 183892
4/25/2018(Zip Zone #7 | 5 RS 16.311| $ 2.750 [ $ 45.00 165308
4/26/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 44 [ IS 10494| $ 2.859 | $ 30.00 154973




4/26/2018{Zip Zone #7 | 4 | TH 11.449| $ 2859 1 % 32.73 140359
4/26/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 2 ]S 114721 $ 2.990 | $ 34.40 10735.9
4/27/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 60 | TH 9444 ¢ 2.859 | $ 27.00 131300
4/27/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 70 | RJ 15.934| ¢ 2.850 | $ 45.56 168030
4/27/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 5 RS 16.09| $ 2.859 | $§ 46.00 165577
4/30/2018|Zip Zone #2 | 70 | RJ 32.23|$ 2.855 | % 86.23 102211
4/30/2018|Zip Zone #4 | 4 ]S 8.744| $ 2.859 | $ 25.00 140540
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Martin County Water Fuel Log

: Gallons
Date Vendor | Unit | By | Purchased | Cost/Gl Inv. Amt Mileage
5/1/2018| Zip Zone #3| 4 JS 10.801] $ 2.859 | $ 31.14 140599
5/1/2018|Zip Zone #7 2 TH 11.025| $ 2.990 | $ 33.06 | air compress
5/1/2018|Zip Zone #4 1 M 30.083] $ 2.859 | $ 86.01 184365
5/1/2018|Zip Zone #4 | 60 | TH 17.014] $ 2.859 48.64 131536
5/1/2018|Zip Zone #7 5 RS 17.01| $ 2.850 49.01 165859
5/2/2018|Zip Zone #2 | 70 | RJ 23.14| $ 2.855 | $ 66.06 102579
5/2/2018|Zip Zone #7 2 | TH 10.999( $ 2.990 32.99 bobcat
5/3/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 60 | TH 16.461| $ 2.850 | $ 47.06 131751
5/3/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 4 JS 22494/ ¢ 2.859 | $ 64.31 140624
5/3/2018|Zip Zone #2 5 RS 19.478| $ 2.855 | $ 55.61 166128
5/3/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 4 JS 12.245} ¢ 2.859 | $ 35.01 140635
5/3/2018|Zip Zone #7 2 JS 23.319| $ 2.990 [ $ 69.93 10948
5/4/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 4 JS 12.178| $ 2.850 | $ 34.82 140786
5/4/2018|Zip Zone #4 | 60 | TH 13.532| $ 2.859 | $ 38.69 131920
5/4/2018|Zip Zone #4 1 M 24.134| $ 2.859 | $ 69.00 184741
5/4/2018|Zip Zone #2 | 70 | RJ] 26.25|$ 2.859 | $ 75.06 102990
5/5/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 60 | TH 17.138/ $ 2.859 | $ 49.00 132180
5/5/2018|Zip Zone #4 | 3 RS 15.392| $ 2.859 | $ 44.01 166347
5/5/2018|Zip Zone #4 | 2 ]S 16.166| $ 2.859 | $ 46.22 10952
5/5/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 2 ]S 5591 ¢ 2.999 | $ 16.77 10970.2
5/7/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 4 JS 11.389] $ 2.850 | $ 32.56 140810
5/7/2018|Zip Zone #4 | 3 RS 15.04|/ $ 2.859{ $ 43.00 166582
5/7/2018|Zip Zone #2 | 70 | RJ] 15.515| $ 2.859 | $ 44.30 103231
5/9/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 4 JS 9.448| $ 2.859 | $ 27.01 141008
5/9/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 3 JH "~ 20.596] $ 2.990 | $ 61.77 132565
5/10/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 70 | RJ 20.18{ $ 2.859 | $ 57.69 103547
5/10/2018|Zip Zone #7 5 RS 13.64) $ 2.859 | $ 39.00 167052
5/10/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 60 - | TH 15,511 ¢ 2.859 | $ 44.34 132399

N



5/10/2018|Zip Zone #2 1 M 32.18| $ 2.859 | $ 92.00 185248
5/11/2018|Zip Zone #2 | 70 | RJ 24111 $ 2859 | $ 35.48 103727
5/11/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 60 | TH 13.899] $ 2.859 | $ 39.74 132605
5/11/2018|Zip Zone #4 | 2 ]S 11.78| $ 2.859 | $ 34.25 10812
5/14/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 3 JH 122471 $ 2.859 | § 35.01 132640
5/14/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 4 JS 12.253| $ 2.859 | $ 35.04 141090
5/14/2018(Zip Zone #2 | 5 RS 13.64|$ 2.859 | $ 39.00 167273
5/15/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 2 ]S 26.884| $ 3.199 | $ 86.00 1139.5
5/17/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 4 ]S 12.941| $ 2.850 | $ 37.00 141249
5/16/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 5 RS 153[$ 2.859 | $ 44.00 167493
5/17/2018|Zip Zone #2 | 5 RS 14.67| $ 2.990 | $ 44.00 167719
5/17/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 4 1S 9.168| $ 2.790 | $ 25.66 141337
5/17/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 2 1S 24518/ $ 3.199 | $ 78.43 11494.9
5/18/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 5 RS 17.006| $ 2.990 | $ 51.00
5/19/2018|Zip Zone #2 | 5 RS 13.991| $ 2.850 | $ 40.00
5/19/2018|Zip Zone #2 1 M 26.345| $ 2.999 | $ 79.01 185662
5/21/2018|Zip Zone #3 | 5 RS 15.34| $ 2.990 | $ 46.00 167971
5/21/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 2 JS 13.06| $ 2.990 | $ 41.57 11523
5/21/2018|Zip Zone #4 | 4 1S 11.338{ $ 2.990 | $ 34.00 141477
5/21/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 2 JS 9.505{$ 2.190 [ $ 30.41 11568.8
5/21/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 70 | RJ 19.515| $ 2.990 | $ 58.68 168237
5/22/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 5 RS 14($ 2.990 | $ 42.00 168183
5/24/2018|Zip Zone #2 1 M 34.06| $ 2999 | $ 104.00 186170
5/24/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 60 | TH: 6.069|$ 2990 | $ 20.00 132686
5/24/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 2 JS 22.089| $ 3.190 70.66 11665.8
5/24/2018|Zip Zone #2 | 5 RS 16.34| $ 2999 | $ 49.00 168450
5/25/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 4 ]S 13.173| $ 2999 | $ 39.51 141600
5/28/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 2 JH 13.685| $ 2.990 | $ 41.04 11778.4
5/28/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 2 1S 18.2311 $ 2.990 | $ 54.67 11742.5
5/29/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 2 JH 16.891 $ 2.990 | $ 50.65 11823.4
5/29/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 5 RS 16.005[ $ 2.990 | $ 48.00 168715
5/30/2018|Zip Zone #4 | 4 1S 11.004]| $ 2.999 | $ 33.00 | 141738
5/31/2018|Zip Zone #4 | 2 JH 35.156/| $ 3.190 { $ 112.46 11886.3




5/31/2018

Zip Zone #2
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13.338

$
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141901

Zip Zone #4
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$
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168985
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Gallons

Date Vendor Unit By Purchased Cost/Gl Inv. Amt
6/1/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 5 .| RS 88.6011$ 3.199| ¢ 283.45 | raw water
6/2/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 2 |JH 16.689| $ 3.190 | $ 245.33 | raw water
6/4/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 70 | RJ 87.754| $ 3.1901$ 279.24 | raw water
- 6/4/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 5 |RS 91.673| $ 3.190{$ 293.10 | raw water
6/5/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 5 |RS 89.999($ 3.190|$ 287.91 | raw water
6/6/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 5 | RS 87.819[/$ 3.190 | $ 286.93 | raw water
6/7/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 5 [RS 78.2071 $ 3.190 | $ 250.42 | raw water
6/8/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 5 | RS 88.413[$ 3.190 | $ 282.83 | raw water
6/9/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 70 | R] 879941 $ 3.190}{$ 281.49 | raw water
6/10/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 5 |RS '82.694('$ 2.999 | $ 248.00 | raw water
6/10/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 5 |RS 87.923[$ 3.199 | ¢ 281.27 | raw water
6/11/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 5 |RS 87.312[$ 3.199 | ¢ 279.50 | raw water
6/11/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 5 [RS 92.528[ $ 3.190 | $ 296.00 | raw water
6/13/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 5 |RS 90.133[ $ 3.190 | $ 288.34 | raw water
6/14/2018(Zip Zone #7 | 5 [RS 88.377|$ 3.190|$ 282.72 | raw water
6/15/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 5 [RS 90.824| $ 3.190] $ 290.55 | raw water
6/17/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 2 | ]S 88.829[ $ 3.190 | $ 284.16 | raw water
6/18/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 5 |RS 88.737|$ 3.190 | $ 283.87 | raw water
6/19/2018(Zip-Zone #4 | 5 [RS 3.879] $ 2.899 | % 11.25 | generator
6/19/2018|Zip Zone #4 | 5 | RS 93.505| ¢ 3.190 | $ 299.12 | raw water
6/20/2018|Zip Zone #2 | 5 |RS 89.352[$ 3.190 | $ 285.84 | raw water
6/21/2018(Zip Zone #7 | 5 [RS 88.4191 $ 3.190 | $ 282.85 | raw water
6/22/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 5 | RS 89.342( $ 3.190 | $ 285.81 | raw water
6/23/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 70 | R] 86.133[ $ 3.190 | $ 277.14 | raw water
6/24/2018{Zip Zone #7 | 5 | RS 74.144| $ 3.190 | $ 237.19 | raw water
6/25/2018|Zip Zone #7 | 5 |RS 87.675|$ 3.190 | $ 280.47 | raw water
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Date Vendor Unit | By | Purchased | Cost/Gl | Inv. Amt

7/7/2018 Zip Zone #7 R] 19.340 $ 3190 $ 61.87| raw water

7/8/2018|Zip Zone #7 JH 78.363[ $ 3.190 | $ 250.68 | raw water

7/8/2018|Zip Zone #7 JS 81.528[ $ 3.190 | $§ 260.81 raw water

7/9/2018|Zip Zone #7 TH 32.159[$ 3.190 | $ 102.88 reservoir

7/9/2018|Zip Zone #7 ]S 6.559| ¢ 3.190|$ 20.98 reservoir

7/9/2018|Zip Zone #7 RJ 8.1911¢ 3.190|$ 26.20 reservoir
7/10/2018|Zip Zone #7 JS 72.267[$ 3.190 | $§ 231.18 | raw water
7/11/2018|Zip Zone #7 JS 69.211| $ 3.190 | $ 221.41 reservoir
7/12/2018\Zip Zone #7 JS 76.9201 ¢ 3.190 [ $ 246.07 reservoir
7/13/2018|Zip Zone #7 JS 73.025|$ 3.190 | $§ 233.61 reservoir
7/14/2018|Zip Zone #7 JS 76.692{$ 3.190 | $ 245.34 reservoir
7/15/2018|Zip Zone #7 JS 48.676] $ 3.190 | $§ 155.71 reservoir
7/16/2018|Zip Zone #7 JS 68.114] $ 3.190 | $ 217.90 reservoir
7/17/2018|Zip Zone #7 JS 22509 $ 3.190 | ¢ 72.01 reservoir
7/18/2018(Zip Zone #7 JS 72929 $ 3.190 | $ 233.46 reservoir
7/18/2018|Zip Zone #7 ]S 47.283| $ 3.190 [ $ 151.26 reservoir
7/19/2018|Zip Zone #7 JS 66.149| $ 3.190 | $ 211.61 reservoir
7/20/2018{Zip Zone #7 JS 66.700{$ 3.190|¢$ 213.37 reservoir
7/21/2018|Zip Zone #7 JS 21.256| ¢ 3.190|$ 68.00 reservoir
7/22/2018|Zip Zone #7- TH 77.552|$ 3.190 | $ 248.09 reservoir
7/21/2018|Zip Zone #7 JH 62.422$ 3.190 | $ 199.69 reservoir
7/23/2018|Zip Zone #7 TH 34391 $ 3.190 | ¢ 110.02 reservoir
7/23/2018|Zip Zone #7 RJ 773241 $ 3.190 | $ 247.36 reservoir
7/24/2018|Zip Zone #7 TH 59.395[$ 3.190 | $ 190.00 reservoir
7/25/2018|Zip Zone #7 TH 71.647|$ 3.190 | $ 229.20 reservoir
7/24/2018|Zip Zone #7 ]S 25.2521$ 3.190 [ $ 74.38 reservoir
7/26/2018\Zip Zone #7 TH 508191 % 3.190|¢$ 162.57 reservoir
7/27/2018|Zip Zone #7 RJ 49991 ¢ 3.190 | $ 15.99 reservoir
7/28/2018|Zip Zone #7 JH 53.332|$ 3.190|$ 170.61 reservoir
7/29/2018{Zip Zone #7 JH 518501 $ 3.190 | $ 165.87 reservoir
7/30/2018{Zip Zone #7 ]S 973191 ¢ 3.190|{¢$ 311.32 reservoir
7/30/2018|Zip Zone #7 ]S 34.676| $ 3.190| ¢ 110.93 reservoir






